3idioLp MCGREGORISD 1245PM
0613100007-102:010080 CHECK REGISTER (Detes: 0101/14-01/31/14)
CHECK CHECK CHE COMMENT INVOICE ACCOUNT
DATE NUMBER  TYP AMOUNT DESCRIPTION NUMBER VENDOR
01/08/2014 1017R 8,188.34 LOGIC 2013 BOND 697 E81662107999099000 HUCKABEE & ASSOCIATE 01/08/2014

8,188.34 Totals for EPF
01/08/2014 1018R 8,230.00 LOGIC 2013 BOND 697 E81662107999099000 LANGERMAN FOSTER ENG 01/08/2014

8,230.00 Totals for EPF
01/08/2014 1019R 768,957.00 QSCAB PRIMARY 697 E81662906999099000 MAZANEC CONSTRUCTION 01/08/2014

768,957.00 Totals for EPF

01/31/2014 1101R 2,361.26 BUILDING BOND SERIES 2001 599 E 716521 61999099000 U.S.BANK CM -97001/31/2014
01/31/2014 1101R 315,000.00 BUILDING BOND SERIES 2001 599 E 71 651161999099000 U.S.BANK CM - 970 01/31/2014

01/31/2014 1101R 85,190.63

2007 BONDS (CIBS) (CABS) 599 E 71652161999099000 U.S.BANK CM -97001/31/2014

01/31/2014 1101R 125,000.00 2007 BONDS (CIBS) (CABS) 599 E 71651161999099000 U.S.BANK CM -970 01/31/2014
527,551.89 Totals for 1&S
01/31/2014 1102R 293,785.43 DEBT SVC PAYMENT 599 E 71652105999099000 U.S. BANK 01/31/2014
01/31/2014 1102R 125,768.06 DEBT SVC PAYMENT 599 E 71652106999099000 U.S. BANK 01/31/2014
419,553.49 Totals for I&S
01/07/2014 37186 R 72.00 CLIFTON 183 E 36 621954041091 H11 ABRAM, HERMAN 01/07/2014
72.00 Totals for OPER
01/07/2014 37187R 22.50 SvC 199 E41629900750099000 ALARM CENTER 01/07/2014
01/07/2014 37187R 31.95 SvC 199 E51621917999099000 ALARM CENTER 01/07/2014
54.45 Totals for OPER
01/07/2014 37188 R 762.17 svC 199 E 516256 14999099000 AT & TMOBILITY  01/07/2014
762.17 Totals for OPER
01/07/2014 37189 R 12,000.00 GENERAL FUND AUDIT 199 E41621200750099000 CUNNINGHAM, SHAVERS, 01/07/2014
12,000.00 Totals for OPER
01/07/2014 37190 R 73.13 LEASE 199E 11626933001011000 CURRY PRINTING SYSTE 01/07/2014
01/07/2014 37190 R 101.39 LEASE 199E 11626933041011000 CURRY PRINTING SYSTE 01/07/2014
01/07/2014 37190 R 180.62 LEASE 199E 11626933101011000 CURRY PRINTING SYSTE 01/07/2014
355.14 Totals for OPER
01/07/2014 37191 R 92.00 HAMILTON 183 E 36621954001 091 H10 DURON, PRESTON 01/07/2014
92.00 Totals for OPER
01/07/2014 37192 R 728.50 LEGAL SVC 199 E41621100702099000 EICHELBAUM WARDELL, 01/07/2014
728.50 Totals for OPER
01/07/2014 37193 R 350.00 SUPPLIES 199 E53639900750099013 ESC, REG. 12 ACCT. R 01/07/2014
350.00 Totals for OPER
01/07/2014 37194 R 102.00 CLIFTON 183 E 36 621954041091 H11 FLANIKEN, PRESTON 01/07/2014
102.00 Totals for OPER
01/07/2014 37195R 102.00 CLIFTON 183 E 36 621954041091 H11 FORD, KENT 01/07/2014
102.00 Totals for OPER
01/07/2014 37196 R 133.99 SUPPLIES 199E 11639909041011000 GLOBAL GOVERNMENT & 01/07/2014

133.99 Totals for OPER
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0613100007-102:010080 CHECK REGISTER (Detes: 0101/14-01/31/14)
CHECK CHECK CHE COMMENT INVOICE ACCOUNT
DATE NUMBER  TYP AMOUNT DESCRIPTION NUMBER VENDOR
01/07/2014 37197 R 11,490.00 SvC 199 E51625700001 099000 HEART OF TEXAS ELECT 01/07/2014
01/07/2014 37197 R 6,910.00 SvC 199 E51625700101 099000 HEART OF TEXAS ELECT 01/07/2014
01/07/2014 37197 R 935.00 svC 199 E51625700999099000 HEART OF TEXAS ELECT 01/07/2014
19,335.00 Totals for OPER
01/07/2014 37198 R 162.00 HAMILTON 183 E 36 621954001091 H10 HOBBS, TRISTAN 01/07/2014
162.00 Totals for OPER
01/07/2014 37199 R 50.00 CHAMBER OF COMMERCE ANNUAL 199 E 416497 00750099000 HOUCHIN, KEVIN 01/07/2014
DUES
50.00 Totals for OPER
01/07/2014 37200 R 577.50 svC 199 E 34 624500999099000 INTERSTATE BILLING S 01/07/2014
577.50 Totals for OPER
01/07/2014 37201 R 98.28 CENTEX CHARGERS 183 E 36 621948001091 HO0  JIMENEZ, MARK 01/07/2014
98.28 Totals for OPER
01/07/2014 37202 R 141.09 MISC 199 E 11639902001022000 KEITHS ACE HARDWARE 01/07/2014
01/07/2014 37202 R 110.23 MISC 199 E 11639903001022000 KEITHS ACE HARDWARE 01/07/2014
01/07/2014 37202 R 44.47 MISC 199E51631500999099015 KEITHS ACE HARDWARE 01/07/2014
01/07/2014 37202 R 1,244.63 MISC 199 E51631600999099016 KEITHS ACE HARDWARE 01/07/2014
01/07/2014 37202 R 190.16 MISC 199 E51631700999099017 KEITHS ACE HARDWARE 01/07/2014
1,730.58 Totals for OPER
01/07/2014 37203 R 130.00 HAMILTON 183E 52621963001 091000 KOLINEK, JOHN Il 01/07/2014
130.00 Totals for OPER
01/07/2014 37204R 1,365.00 DISPLAY 850 MODEL 199 E81661900999099000 KUSTOM SIGNALS, INC. 01/07/2014
1,365.00 Totals for OPER
01/07/2014 37205R 550.00 svC 199 E51624900999099000 LADY BUG 01/07/2014
550.00 Totals for OPER
01/07/2014 37206 R 162.00 HAMILTON 183 E 36 621954001091 H11 LANDRUM, CALVIN  01/07/2014
162.00 Totals for OPER
01/07/2014 37207 R 77.00 MISC 199 E 23649700001099000 MASTERCARD GOLD  01/07/2014
01/07/2014 37207 R 800.57 MISC 199E41641100750099000 MASTERCARD GOLD  01/07/2014
01/07/2014 37207 R 151.54 MISC 199 E53639900750099000 MASTERCARD GOLD  01/07/2014
01/07/2014 37207 R 300.00 MISC 199 E51631600999099016 MASTERCARD GOLD  01/07/2014
01/07/2014 37207 R 938.04 MISC 183 E36641247001091 D00 MASTERCARD GOLD  01/07/2014
01/07/2014 37207 R 225.00 MISC 199E41641122750099000 MASTERCARD GOLD  01/07/2014
2,492.15 Totals for OPER
01/07/2014 37208 R 619.57 SUPPLIES 199 E 11639903001022000 MATHESON 01/07/2014
619.57 Totals for OPER
01/07/2014 37209 R 5,410.95 SvC 199 E51625504999099000 MCGREGOR WATER DEPT. 01/07/2014
5,410.95 Totals for OPER
01/07/2014 37210R 7.99 MISC 199 E33639900101099000 OZARKA 01/07/2014
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3idioLp MCGREGORISD 1245PM
0613100007-102:010080 CHECK REGISTER (Detes: 0101/14-01/31/14)
CHECK CHECK CHE COMMENT INVOICE ACCOUNT
DATE NUMBER  TYP AMOUNT DESCRIPTION NUMBER VENDOR
7.99 Totals for OPER
01/07/2014 37211 R 50.00 POSTAGE 199 E 23639901001099000 POSTMASTER 01/07/2014
01/07/2014 37211 R 50.00 POSTAGE 199 E 23639901101099000 POSTMASTER 01/07/2014
01/07/2014 37211 R 50.00 POSTAGE 199 E 41639927750099000 POSTMASTER 01/07/2014
01/07/2014 37211 R 50.00 POSTAGE 199 E 23639901041099000 POSTMASTER 01/07/2014
200.00 Totals for OPER
01/07/2014 37212R 1,536.55 SvC 199 E51625922999099000 PROGRESSIVE WASTE SO 01/07/2014
1,536.55 Totals for OPER
01/07/2014 37213R 300.00 POSTAGE 199 E 23639901001099000 PURCHASE POWER  01/07/2014
01/07/2014 37213R 140.00 POSTAGE 199 E 23639901101099000 PURCHASE POWER  01/07/2014
01/07/2014 37213R 80.00 POSTAGE 199 E41639927750099000 PURCHASE POWER  01/07/2014
01/07/2014 37213R 280.00 POSTAGE 199 E 23639901041099000 PURCHASE POWER  01/07/2014
800.00 Totals for OPER
01/07/2014 37214R 4,621.24 INVOICE 199 E 34624500999099000 ROAD RUNNER FLEET 01/07/2014
16090,16091,16092,16093,16094
4,621.24 Totals for OPER
01/07/2014 37215R 61.51 SUPPLIES 199E 11641103001022000 SHELL FLEET PLUS 01/07/2014
01/07/2014 37215R 44.05 SUPPLIES 199E11631135001011000 SHELL FLEET PLUS 01/07/2014
01/07/2014 37215R 91.43 SUPPLIES 199E 11641102001022000 SHELL FLEET PLUS 01/07/2014
196.99 Totals for OPER
01/07/2014 37216 R 13.50 INVOICE 7122824 121913, 199E 11639900001024000 SPARKLETTS 01/07/2014
3803529 121913
01/07/2014 37216 R 13.50 INVOICE 7122824 121913, 199E 11639934041011000 SPARKLETTS 01/07/2014
3803529 121913
27.00 Totals for OPER
01/07/2014 37217R 330.00 svC 199 E51624602999099000 SPECIALTY WATER  01/07/2014
330.00 Totals for OPER
01/07/2014 37218 R 12741 Teacher supplies 199 E 23639900101099000 STAPLES 01/07/2014
01/07/2014 37218 R 147.47 INVOICE 199E 11639900101011000 STAPLES 01/07/2014
3212572443,3212572444,32180679
23 Melinda Mullens 4th-
Staples
01/07/2014 37218 R 53.94 SUPPLIES 199E 11639909101011000 STAPLES 01/07/2014
01/07/2014 37218 R 91.56 SUPPLIES 199E 11639909001011000 STAPLES 01/07/2014
01/07/2014 37218 R 91.56 SUPPLIES 199E 11639906001011000 STAPLES 01/07/2014
01/07/2014 37218 R 124.06 SUPPLIES 199 E23639912041099000 STAPLES 01/07/2014
636.00 Totals for OPER
01/07/2014 37219R 10.15 183E36641100001091000 TEXAS TOLLWAYS CSC 01/07/2014

10.15 Totals for OPER
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0613100007-102:010080 CHECK REGISTER (Detes: 0101/14-01/31/14)
CHECK CHECK CHE COMMENT INVOICE ACCOUNT
DATE NUMBER  TYP AMOUNT DESCRIPTION NUMBER VENDOR
01/07/2014 37220R 52.00 CRAWFORD 183E 36621954001 091H10 WASHINGTON, DARON 01/07/2014
01/07/2014 37220R 92.00 CONNALLY 183 E36621954001091H10 WASHINGTON, DARON 01/07/2014
144.00 Totals for OPER
01/07/2014 37221 R 52.00 CRAWFORD 183 E 36 621954001091 H10 WILLIS, CLARENCE Il 01/07/2014
52.00 Totals for OPER
01/09/2014 37222 R 24.50 SvC 199 E 11621917001011000 AMBOLD'S KEY, LOCK & 01/09/2014
01/09/2014 37222 R 24.50 SvC 199E 11621917041011000 AMBOLD'S KEY, LOCK & 01/09/2014
49.00 Totals for OPER
01/09/2014 37223 R 588.00 SUPPLIES 240 E 35634100001099000 AMERICAN PIZZA PARTN 01/09/2014
01/09/2014 37223 R 1,292.00 SUPPLIES 240 E 35634100041099000 AMERICAN PIZZA PARTN 01/09/2014
1,880.00 Totals for OPER
01/09/2014 37224R 119.00 SUPPLIES 199 E 23639912101 099000 APPLE COMPUTERS, INC 01/09/2014
119.00 Totals for OPER
01/09/2014 37225R 469.81 svC 199 E51625819999099000 ATMOS ENERGY 01/09/2014
01/09/2014 37225R 1,533.04 SvC 199 E51625800001 099000 ATMOS ENERGY 01/09/2014
01/09/2014 37225R 1,852.16 SvC 199 E51625800041 099000 ATMOS ENERGY 01/09/2014
3,855.01 Totals for OPER
01/09/2014 37226 R 246.78 SUPPLIES 240 E 35634100001099000 BLUE BELL CREAMERIES 01/09/2014
01/09/2014 37226 R 122.34 SUPPLIES 240 E 35634100041099000 BLUE BELL CREAMERIES 01/09/2014
01/09/2014 37226 R 99.87 SUPPLIES 240 E 35634100101099000 BLUE BELL CREAMERIES 01/09/2014
468.99 Totals for OPER
01/09/2014 37227R 965.41 SUPPLIES 240 E 35634100001099000 BORDEN INC. 01/09/2014
01/09/2014 37227R 1,383.70 SUPPLIES 240 E 35634100041099000 BORDEN INC. 01/09/2014
01/09/2014 37227R 2,703.35 SUPPLIES 240 E 35634100101099000 BORDEN INC. 01/09/2014
5,052.46 Totals for OPER
01/09/2014 37228 R 683.67 SUPPLIES 240 E 35639900999099000 COLORODO BOXED BEEF 01/09/2014
683.67 Totals for OPER
01/09/2014 37229 R 137.34 SUPPLIES 240 E 35634100001099000 FLOWERS BAKING CO. 01/09/2014
01/09/2014 37229 R 160.86 SUPPLIES 240 E 35634100041099000 FLOWERS BAKING CO. 01/09/2014
01/09/2014 37229 R 432.93 SUPPLIES 240 E 35634100101099000 FLOWERS BAKING CO. 01/09/2014
731.13 Totals for OPER
01/09/2014 37230R 636.00 svC 199 E53639900750099000 INTEGRATED SYSTEMS 01/09/2014
636.00 Totals for OPER
01/09/2014 37231 R 489.55 SUPPLIES 240 E 35634100001099000 INTERSTATE PROD. CO. 01/09/2014
01/09/2014 37231 R 802.35 SUPPLIES 240 E 35634100041099000 INTERSTATE PROD. CO. 01/09/2014
01/09/2014 37231 R 1,007.05 SUPPLIES 240 E 35634100101099000 INTERSTATE PROD. CO. 01/09/2014
2,298.95 Totals for OPER
01/09/2014 37232R 150.00 svC 199 E51624900999099000 JACOBS CATHEY CO. 01/09/2014

150.00 Totals for OPER
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3idioLp MCGREGORISD 1245PM
0613100007-102:010080 CHECK REGISTER (Detes: 0101/14-01/31/14)
CHECK CHECK CHE COMMENT INVOICE ACCOUNT
DATE NUMBER  TYP AMOUNT DESCRIPTION NUMBER VENDOR
01/09/2014 37233 R 12.00 SUPPLIES 199 E11639907001011000 JOHN DEERE FINANCIAL 01/09/2014
01/09/2014 37233 R 7,011.80 SUPPLIES 199 E 34631102999099000 JOHN DEERE FINANCIAL 01/09/2014
7,023.80 Totals for OPER
01/09/2014 37234R 5,300.26 SUPPLIES 240 E 35634100001099000 LABATT FOOD SERVICE 01/09/2014
01/09/2014 37234R 3,424.85 SUPPLIES 240 E 35634100041099000 LABATT FOOD SERVICE 01/09/2014
01/09/2014 37234R 3,113.68 SUPPLIES 240 E 35634100101099000 LABATT FOOD SERVICE 01/09/2014
01/09/2014 37234R 644.37 SUPPLIES 240 E 35634200001099000 LABATT FOOD SERVICE 01/09/2014
01/09/2014 37234R 447.07 SUPPLIES 240 E 35634200041099000 LABATT FOOD SERVICE 01/09/2014
01/09/2014 37234R 733.83 SUPPLIES 240 E 35634200101099000 LABATT FOOD SERVICE 01/09/2014
01/09/2014 37234R 92.65 SUPPLIES 240 E 35639900999099000 LABATT FOOD SERVICE 01/09/2014
13,756.71 Totals for OPER
01/09/2014 37235R 100.89 SUPPLIES 240 E 35634100001099000 NARDONE BROS. BAKING 01/09/2014
01/09/2014 37235R 100.89 SUPPLIES 240 E 35634100041099000 NARDONE BROS. BAKING 01/09/2014
01/09/2014 37235R 100.90 SUPPLIES 240 E 35634100101099000 NARDONE BROS. BAKING 01/09/2014
302.68 Totals for OPER
01/09/2014 37236 R 130.57 SUPPLIES 240 E 35634100001099000 PIERRE FOODS 01/09/2014
01/09/2014 37236 R 130.57 SUPPLIES 240 E 35634100041099000 PIERRE FOODS 01/09/2014
01/09/2014 37236 R 130.56 SUPPLIES 240 E 35634100101099000 PIERRE FOODS 01/09/2014
391.70 Totals for OPER
01/09/2014 37237R 2,573.00 SvC 240 E 35624900999099000 PRO TECH REFRIGERATI 01/09/2014
2,573.00 Totals for OPER
01/09/2014 37238 R 2,529.50 SvC 240 E 35624900999099000 RESTAURANT EQUIPMENT 01/09/2014
2,529.50 Totals for OPER
01/09/2014 37239 R 314.47 SUPPLIES 240 E 35634100001099000 TYSON FOODS, INC. 01/09/2014
01/09/2014 37239 R 314.47 SUPPLIES 240 E 35634100041099000 TYSON FOODS, INC. 01/09/2014
01/09/2014 37239 R 314.48 SUPPLIES 240 E 35634100101099000 TYSON FOODS, INC. 01/09/2014
943.42 Totals for OPER
01/14/2014 37240R 400.00 FEE 183 E36649747001091000 AGILE SPORTS TECHNOL 01/14/2014
400.00 Totals for OPER
01/14/2014 37241 R 995.00 WACOAN MAGAINE AD 199 E41649700750099000 ATHENS PUBLISHING 01/14/2014
995.00 Totals for OPER
01/14/2014 37242R 40.00 AREA AUDITION FEE 199 E 36 6497 07001099000 ATSSB REGION 8 01/14/2014
40.00 Totals for OPER
01/14/2014 37243 R 1,207.68 INVOICE 199 E51624900999099000 BAKER'S FILTER SERVI 01/14/2014
131728,131729,131730,131731,13
1732
1,207.68 Totals for OPER
01/14/2014 37244 R 385.54 BHS-MAIN GYM PLAYOFF RENTAL 183 E 36 621946001091 H00 BELTON ISD 01/14/2014

385.54 Totals for OPER
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3idioLp MCGREGORISD 1245PM
0613100007-102:010080 CHECK REGISTER (Detes: 0101/14-01/31/14)
CHECK CHECK CHE COMMENT INVOICE ACCOUNT
DATE NUMBER  TYP AMOUNT DESCRIPTION NUMBER VENDOR
01/14/2014 37245R 108.00 SUPPLIES 240E 35634100101 099000 BLUE BELL CREAMERIES 01/14/2014
108.00 Totals for OPER
01/14/2014 37246 R 600.00 ENTRY FEE 183 E 36641255001 091 C00 BOSQUEVILLE BOOSTER 01/14/2014
600.00 Totals for OPER
01/14/2014 37247R 480.00 DEANNA COIA 199E 11641237101011000 CENTRAL TEXAS COLLEG 01/14/2014
480.00 Totals for OPER
01/14/2014 37248 R 1,026.00 LEASE 199E 11626933001011000 GE CAPITALITS. 01/14/2014
01/14/2014 37248 R 1,026.00 LEASE 199E 11626933041011000 GE CAPITALITS. 01/14/2014
01/14/2014 37248 R 1,026.00 LEASE 199E 11626933101011000 GE CAPITALITS. 01/14/2014
01/14/2014 37248 R 146.00 LEASE 199E41629900750099000 GE CAPITALITS. 01/14/2014
01/14/2014 37248 R 50.00 LEASE 199E 11626934041011000 GECAPITALITS. 01/14/2014
3,274.00 Totals for OPER
01/14/2014 37249 R 280.25 Library Readers Guide 199E 12632900001 011000 GREY HOUSE PUBLISHIN 01/14/2014
280.25 Totals for OPER
01/14/2014 37250R 26,390.00 FLOWTHROUGH 199 E 93649200999023000 H.O.T.COOP 01/14/2014
26,390.00 Totals for OPER
01/14/2014 37251 R 292.50 GOLF ENTRY 183 E 36 641253001091 E10 IREDELL ATHLETIC DEP 01/14/2014
01/14/2014 37251 R 292.50 GOLF ENTRY 183 E 36641253001 091 E11 IREDELL ATHLETIC DEP 01/14/2014
585.00 Totals for OPER
01/14/2014 37252R 492.50 svC 199 E51624900999099000 JACOBS CATHEY CO. 01/14/2014
492.50 Totals for OPER
01/14/2014 37253 R 100.00 POWERLIFTING MEAL MONEY 183 E36641255001091 D00 KUHL, CHRISTOPHER 01/14/2014
100.00 Totals for OPER
01/14/2014 37254R 1,370.00 Instrument Repair 199E 11624907041011000 M&DMUSICCO. 01/14/2014
1,370.00 Totals for OPER
01/14/2014 37255R 320.00 MEAL MONEY 183 E36641255001091 D00 MCGILVRAY, MATTHEW 01/14/2014
320.00 Totals for OPER
01/14/2014 37256 R 141.68 GWAMA 199E 11641264001022000 MENDOZA, JAZY 01/14/2014
141.68 Totals for OPER
01/14/2014 37257 R 255.00 GOLF ENTRY 183 E 36 641253001091 E10 MOODY ISD 01/14/2014
01/14/2014 37257 R 255.00 GOLF ENTRY 183 E 36641253001 091 E11 MOODY ISD 01/14/2014
510.00 Totals for OPER
01/14/2014 37258 R 529.48 GT Testing 199 E31633400101021000 NCS PEARSON 01/14/2014
529.48 Totals for OPER
01/14/2014 37259 R 600.00 POWERLIFTING ENTRY 183 E 36 641255001091 C00 REICHER ISD 01/14/2014
600.00 Totals for OPER
01/14/2014 37260 R 48.00 Type E Transparencies 199E 11639900041011000 RICOHUSA,INC. 01/14/2014
48.00 Totals for OPER
01/14/2014 37261R 242.50 GOLF ENTRY 183 E 36641253001 091 E10 RIESEL ISD 01/14/2014
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0613100007-102:010080 CHECK REGISTER (Detes: 0101/14-01/31/14)
CHECK CHECK CHE COMMENT INVOICE ACCOUNT
DATE NUMBER  TYP AMOUNT DESCRIPTION NUMBER VENDOR
01/14/2014 37261 R 242.50 GOLF ENTRY 183 E 36641253001 091 E11 RIESEL ISD 01/14/2014
485.00 Totals for OPER
01/14/2014 37262 R 75.00 POWERLIFTING ASSOCIATION DUES 183 E 36 641255001091 C00 T.H.SW.P.A. 01/14/2014
75.00 Totals for OPER
01/14/2014 37263 R 62.57 SvC 199 E51625719999099000 TXUENERGY 01/14/2014
62.57 Totals for OPER
01/14/2014 37264 R 1,076.00 ADA 199 E95622300999099000 WACO ISD - CHALLENGE 01/14/2014
1,076.00 Totals for OPER
01/14/2014 37265R 70.56 ELEMENTARY RENEWAL 199E12632910101011000 WACO TRIBUNE HERALD 01/14/2014
70.56 Totals for OPER
01/14/2014 37266 R 600.00 POWERLIFTING ENTRY 183 E 36 641255001091 C00 WHITNEY ATHLETICS 01/14/2014
600.00 Totals for OPER
01/15/2014 37267 R 675.00 CLINIC 199 E 11621907001011000 RAY EDWARD CHAPA 01/15/2014
675.00 Totals for OPER
01/17/2014 37268 R 336.00 FOOTBALL, VOLLEYBALL AWARDS 183 E 36649947001091A00 AWARD SPECIALTIES 01/17/2014
01/17/2014 37268 R 210.00 FOOTBALL, VOLLEYBALL AWARDS 183 E36649950001091A11 AWARD SPECIALTIES 01/17/2014
546.00 Totals for OPER
01/17/2014 37269 R 1,800.00 SUPPLIES FOR VASE CONTEST 199 E 36639913001099000 STUDIO GALLERY  01/17/2014
1,800.00 Totals for OPER
01/17/2014 37270R 95.00 IPAD REPAIR - STUDENT 199E 11624909041011000 WACO CUSTOM IPHONES 01/17/2014
95.00 Totals for OPER
01/17/2014 37271 R 48.00 MEALS FOR REGION 199 E 11641207001011000 GROESBECK ISD 01/17/2014
CLINIC/CONCERT
01/17/2014 37271 R 96.00 MEALS FOR REGION 199E 11641207041011000 GROESBECK ISD 01/17/2014
CLINIC/CONCERT
144.00 Totals for OPER
01/21/2014 37272R 48.00 MISC 199E 11639967001011000 AUTOMATIC CHEF  01/21/2014
48.00 Totals for OPER
01/21/2014 37273 R 23.70 183 E36639947001091000 B &B ATHLETIC SUPPL 01/21/2014
01/21/2014 37273 R 1,928.51 183 E36639900001091000 B &BATHLETIC SUPPL 01/21/2014
01/21/2014 37273 R 559.50 SUPPLIES 183 E 36 649947001091 A00 B &BATHLETIC SUPPL 01/21/2014
2,511.71 Totals for OPER
01/21/2014 37274R 125.00 BASKETBALL MEALS 183E36641254041091 D11 BARRON, RAYGAN 01/21/2014
125.00 Totals for OPER
01/21/2014 37275R 37.47 MISC 199 E41639908702099000 BROOKSHIRE BROTHERS 01/21/2014
01/21/2014 37275R 37.46 MISC 199E41639910750099000 BROOKSHIRE BROTHERS 01/21/2014
74.93 Totals for OPER
01/21/2014 37276 R 255.81 svC 199 E51625719999099000 CAVALLO ENERGY TEXAS 01/21/2014
01/21/2014 37276 R 246.79 SvC 199 E51 6257 00001099000 CAVALLO ENERGY TEXAS 01/21/2014
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CHECK CHECK CHE COMMENT INVOICE ACCOUNT
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01/21/2014 37276 R 4,019.80 SvC 199 E51625700041 099000 CAVALLO ENERGY TEXAS 01/21/2014
4,522.40 Totals for OPER
01/21/2014 37277R 152.50 STUDENT 199E 11621832041024000 COMPLIANCE CONSORTIU 01/21/2014
01/21/2014 37277R 152.50 STUDENT 199E 11621832001 024000 COMPLIANCE CONSORTIU 01/21/2014
305.00 Totals for OPER
01/21/2014 37278 R 5,218.14 Library Books 199E 12632902001011000 FOLLETT LIBRARY RESO 01/21/2014
5,218.14 Totals for OPER
01/21/2014 37279 R 357.60 Drill Team Uniforms 199 E 36639921001091000 GO FIGURE 01/21/2014
357.60 Totals for OPER
01/21/2014 37280 R 903.32 DIPLOMA COVERS 199E 11639957001011000 HERFF JONES 01/21/2014
903.32 Totals for OPER
01/21/2014 37281 R 5,506.31 TRS 1991L.00217700000000000 PAYROLL ACCOUNT  01/21/2014
01/21/2014 37281 R 1,225.17 TRS 211100217700000000000 PAYROLL ACCOUNT  01/21/2014
01/21/2014 37281 R 993.59 TRS 2401L00217700000000000 PAYROLL ACCOUNT  01/21/2014
01/21/2014 37281 R 294.86 TRS 255100217700000000000 PAYROLL ACCOUNT  01/21/2014
01/21/2014 37281 R 126.13 TRS 263L00217700000000000 PAYROLL ACCOUNT  01/21/2014
8,146.06 Totals for OPER
01/21/2014 37282R 150.00 svC 199 E 11621907001011000 PENOLI, CAROL 01/21/2014
150.00 Totals for OPER
01/21/2014 37283 R 123.00 LEASE 199 E41629900750099000 PITNEY BOWES GLOBAL 01/21/2014
123.00 Totals for OPER
01/21/2014 37284R 255.00 Clarinet technique books 199 E 11 6399 07001011000 RAY EDWARD CHAPA  01/21/2014
255.00 Totals for OPER
01/21/2014 37285R 143.33 Clarkson- Kindergarten 199E 11639900101011000 REALLY GOOD STUFF, | 01/21/2014
143.33 Totals for OPER
01/21/2014 37286 R 2,576.39 shoulder pads and Helmets 183 E 36 639947 041091000 RIDDELL / ALL AMERIC 01/21/2014
01/21/2014 37286 R 45.33 BAT BAG 183 E 36639948001091000 RIDDELL/ALL AMERIC 01/21/2014
2,621.72 Totals for OPER
01/21/2014 37287R 167.57 INVOICE 199E 11639900041024000 SCHOOL SPECIALTY SUP 01/21/2014
208111767600,208111915591
Math supplies
167.57 Totals for OPER
01/21/2014 37288 R 166.70 ATH SUPPLIES 183E36639950001091011 SCM PROMOS 01/21/2014
01/21/2014 37288 R 166.60 ATH SUPPLIES 183 E 36639946001091000 SCM PROMOS 01/21/2014
01/21/2014 37288 R 270.00 183 E36639900001091000 SCM PROMOS 01/21/2014
01/21/2014 37288 R 787.00 183 E36639900041091000 SCM PROMOS 01/21/2014
1,390.30 Totals for OPER
01/21/2014 37289 R 23.15 Health Supplies 199 E 33639900001099000 STAPLES 01/21/2014
01/21/2014 37289R 9.03 SUPPLIES 199E 11639900001 011000 STAPLES 01/21/2014

POST
DATE

021014
PAGE 8



3idioLp MCGREGORISD 1245PM
0613100007-102:010080 CHECK REGISTER (Detes: 0101/14-01/31/14)
CHECK CHECK CHE COMMENT INVOICE ACCOUNT
DATE NUMBER  TYP AMOUNT DESCRIPTION NUMBER VENDOR
01/21/2014 37289 R 12.15 SUPPLIES 429E 11633900001011000 STAPLES 01/21/2014
01/21/2014 37289 R 37.68 Testing Material 199 E 31639900001099000 STAPLES 01/21/2014
01/21/2014 37289 R 331.57 SUPPLIES 199 E23639912041099000 STAPLES 01/21/2014
01/21/2014 37289 R 50.35 SUPPLIES 199 E 23639912101099000 STAPLES 01/21/2014
01/21/2014 37289 R 11.72 Counseling Supplies 199 E 31639900001099000 STAPLES 01/21/2014
01/21/2014 37289 R 37.66 Reading Specialist 199E 11639900101025000 STAPLES 01/21/2014
513.31 Totals for OPER
01/21/2014 37290 R 80.00 SvC 199 E 34624500999099000 SUPERGLASS MOBILE WI 01/21/2014
80.00 Totals for OPER
01/21/2014 37291 R 79.90 GRADUATION 199E 11639957001011000 TOWN PRINTING 01/21/2014
79.90 Totals for OPER
01/21/2014 37292 R 20.17 SvC 199 E 516256 14999099000 TX DEPARTMENT OF INF 01/21/2014
20.17 Totals for OPER
01/21/2014 37293 R 2,147.00 SvC 199 E 11621607001 011000 VAUGHN, GREGORY  01/21/2014
01/21/2014 37293 R 2,147.00 SvC 199E 11621607041011000 VAUGHN, GREGORY  01/21/2014
4,294.00 Totals for OPER
01/23/2014 37294 R 9.00 REGION AUDITION FEE 199 E36649707001099000 ATSSBREGION8  01/23/2014
9.00 Totals for OPER
01/23/2014 37295 R 67.75 REIMBURSE FOR FINGERPRINT AND 240 E 35649700999099000 BRASE, KATHLEEN  01/23/2014
FOOD SAFETY CERTIFICATE
67.75 Totals for OPER
01/23/2014 37296 R 511.76 SUPPLIES 199 E41639900750099000 BUSINESS PRINTING PL 01/23/2014
511.76 Totals for OPER
01/23/2014 37297 R 200.00 JH BASKETBALL ENTRY 183 E36 641254041091 E10 CRAWFORD ISD 01/23/2014
200.00 Totals for OPER
01/23/2014 37298 R 5,750.00 AUDIT 199 E41621200750099000 CUNNINGHAM, SHAVERS, 01/23/2014
5,750.00 Totals for OPER
01/23/2014 37299 R 120.00 One Act Play 199 E 36649913001 099000 DRAMATISTS PLAY SERV 01/23/2014
01/23/2014 37299 R 217.78 One Act Play 199 E 36649913001 099000 DRAMATISTS PLAY SERV 01/23/2014
337.78 Totals for OPER
01/23/2014 37300R 4,500.00 SUPPLIES 199 E53629900750099000 EDUCATION SVC.CTR.RG 01/23/2014
4,500.00 Totals for OPER
01/23/2014 37301 R 4,366.25 DMAC SOLUTIONS 199 E53639900750099013 ESC, REG. 12 ACCT. R 01/23/2014
4,366.25 Totals for OPER
01/23/2014 37302 R 101.96 Science Versatiles 199E 11639900041011000 ETA HAND2MIND 01/23/2014
101.96 Totals for OPER
01/23/2014 37303 R 122.00 MOODY 183 E36621954001091H10 JERRY GOOLSBY  01/23/2014
122.00 Totals for OPER
01/23/2014 37304 R 107.00 MOODY 183E 36621954001 091 H10 HALL, KEITH 01/23/2014
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3idioLp MCGREGORISD 1245PM
0613100007-102:010080 CHECK REGISTER (Detes: 0101/14-01/31/14)
CHECK CHECK CHE COMMENT INVOICE ACCOUNT
DATE NUMBER  TYP AMOUNT DESCRIPTION NUMBER VENDOR
107.00 Totals for OPER
01/23/2014 37305R 2,325.00 VASE ENTRY 199 E 36649913001 099000 HIGH SCHOOL VASE REG 01/23/2014
2,325.00 Totals for OPER
01/23/2014 37306 R 900.00 svC 199 E51624900999099000 LADY BUG 01/23/2014
900.00 Totals for OPER
01/23/2014 37307 R 157.19 SUPPLIES 199 E 11639903001022000 MATHESON 01/23/2014
157.19 Totals for OPER
01/23/2014 37308 R 2,460.00 VASE MEAL MONEY 199 E 36641213001 099000 MILLARD, LISA  01/23/2014
2,460.00 Totals for OPER
01/23/2014 37309 R 191.46 LIVESTOCK SHOW 199E 11641103001022000 MORGAN, RONALD  01/23/2014
191.46 Totals for OPER
01/23/2014 37310R 19.10 MISC 199 E 33639900101099000 OZARKA 01/23/2014
19.10 Totals for OPER
01/23/2014 37311 R 138.00 SUPPLIES 199E 11639909041011000 PRO COMPUTING 01/23/2014
138.00 Totals for OPER
01/23/2014 37312R 1,523.19 SvC 199 E 34624500999099000 ROAD RUNNER FLEET 01/23/2014
1,523.19 Totals for OPER
01/23/2014 37313R 13.50 INVOICE 199E 11639900001 024000 SPARKLETTS 01/23/2014
3803529011614,7122824011614
01/23/2014 37313R 13.50 INVOICE 199E 11639934041011000 SPARKLETTS 01/23/2014
3803529011614,7122824011614
27.00 Totals for OPER
01/23/2014 37314R 130.00 MOODY 183 E52621963001091000 TAYLOR, MICHAEL  01/23/2014
130.00 Totals for OPER
01/23/2014 37315R 107.00 MOODY 183 E36621954001091H11 WACHSMANN, JOHN  01/23/2014
107.00 Totals for OPER
01/23/2014 37316 R 52.00 MOODY 183 E36621954001091H11  WYATT, JARIUS 01/23/2014
52.00 Totals for OPER
01/23/2014 37317R 913.44 PAYROLL 183L00217700000000000 PAYROLL ACCOUNT 01/23/2014
01/23/2014 37317R 629,523.94 PAYROLL 199L.00217700000000000 PAYROLL ACCOUNT 01/23/2014
01/23/2014 37317R 17,946.74 PAYROLL 211100217700000000000 PAYROLL ACCOUNT 01/23/2014
01/23/2014 37317R 25,589.94 PAYROLL 2401L00217700000000000 PAYROLL ACCOUNT  01/23/2014
01/23/2014 37317R 4,088.36 PAYROLL 255L00217700000000000 PAYROLL ACCOUNT 01/23/2014
01/23/2014 37317R 1,889.53 PAYROLL 7111L00217700000000000 PAYROLL ACCOUNT 01/23/2014
01/23/2014 37317R 1,839.56 PAYROLL 263L.00217700000000000 PAYROLL ACCOUNT 01/23/2014
681,791.51 Totals for OPER
01/29/2014 37318 R 22.50 SvC 199 E41629900750099000 ALARM CENTER 01/29/2014
01/29/2014 37318 R 31.95 SvC 199 E51621917999099000 ALARM CENTER 01/29/2014

54.45 Totals for OPER
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3idioLp MCGREGORISD 1245PM
0613100007-102:010080 CHECK REGISTER (Detes: 0101/14-01/31/14)
CHECK CHECK CHE COMMENT INVOICE ACCOUNT
DATE NUMBER  TYP AMOUNT DESCRIPTION NUMBER VENDOR
01/29/2014 37319R 674.41 svC 199 E51625819999099000 ATMOS ENERGY 01/29/2014
01/29/2014 37319R 1,396.22 SvC 199 E51625800001 099000 ATMOS ENERGY 01/29/2014
01/29/2014 37319R 2,080.06 SvC 199 E51625800041 099000 ATMOS ENERGY 01/29/2014
4,150.69 Totals for OPER
01/29/2014 37320R 107.00 CLIFTON 183E36621954001091H11 BREEN, LARRY 01/29/2014
107.00 Totals for OPER
01/29/2014 37321 R 92.00 CLIFTON 183 E 36 621954001091 H11 BRIDGEWATER, VINCENT 01/29/2014
92.00 Totals for OPER
01/29/2014 37322 R 689.00 svC 199 E51624900999099000 BUCHANAN'S PLUMBING 01/29/2014
689.00 Totals for OPER
01/29/2014 37323 R 339.72 FOOTBALL MEALS 183 E 36 641247001091 D00 BUSH'S CHICKEN  01/29/2014
339.72 Totals for OPER
01/29/2014 37324 R 153.00 GIRLS BASKETBALL BI-DISTRICT 183 E 36 641254001091 D11 DAUGHERTY,AMBER 01/29/2014
153.00 Totals for OPER
01/29/2014 37325R 107.00 CLIFTON 183E 36621954001 091 H10 DEL BOSQUE, FRANK 01/29/2014
107.00 Totals for OPER
01/29/2014 37326 R 102.00 HAMILTON 183 E 36 621954041091 H10 FLANIKEN, PRESTON 01/29/2014
102.00 Totals for OPER
01/29/2014 37327R 72.00 HAMILTON 183 E 36621954041 091 H10 VERNON FULBRIGHT 01/29/2014
72.00 Totals for OPER
01/29/2014 37328 R 76.05 REIMB FOR TOURNAMENT EXPENSES 199 E 34 631102999099000 HAMILTON, DARRELL 01/29/2014
01/29/2014 37328 R 51.33 REIMB FOR TOURNAMENT EXPENSES 183 E 36 641254041091 D10 HAMILTON, DARRELL 01/29/2014
127.38 Totals for OPER
01/29/2014 37329 R 92.00 CLIFTON 183E 36621954001 091H10 HARRIS, TYWANN  01/29/2014
92.00 Totals for OPER
01/29/2014 37330R 10,671.00 SvC 199 E51625700001 099000 HEART OF TEXAS ELECT 01/29/2014
01/29/2014 37330R 7,291.00 SvC 199 E51625700101 099000 HEART OF TEXAS ELECT 01/29/2014
01/29/2014 37330R 929.00 svC 199 E51625700999099000 HEART OF TEXAS ELECT 01/29/2014
18,891.00 Totals for OPER
01/29/2014 37331 R 130.00 CLIFTON 183E52621963001091000 JONES, WILLIAM  01/29/2014
130.00 Totals for OPER
01/29/2014 37332R 110.00 POWERLIFTING MEALS 183 E36641255001091 D00 KUHL, CHRISTOPHER 01/29/2014
110.00 Totals for OPER
01/29/2014 37333 R 660.79 Nurse supplies 199 E 33639900101099000 MACGILL 01/29/2014
660.79 Totals for OPER
01/29/2014 37334R 279.36 Magazine Subscription 199 E 12632900001011000 MAGAZINE SUBSCRIPTIO 01/29/2014
279.36 Totals for OPER
01/29/2014 37335R 230.00 CONTEST FEES 199 E 36649721001091000 MCC DANCE CO 01/29/2014

230.00 Totals for OPER
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MCGREGORISD 1245PM

0613100007-102:010080 CHECK REGISTER (Detes: 0101/14-01/31/14)
CHECK CHECK CHE COMMENT INVOICE ACCOUNT
DATE NUMBER  TYP AMOUNT DESCRIPTION NUMBER VENDOR
01/29/2014 37336 R 74.04 192720,193802,194266 199 E 11639903001 022000 MCGREGOR GENERAL STO 01/29/2014
74.04 Totals for OPER
01/29/2014 37337R 219.56 OAP COSTUMES AND PROPS 199 E 36639913001099000 PARKER, GWENDOLYN 01/29/2014
219.56 Totals for OPER
01/29/2014 37338R 2,214.71 16172,16173,16174,16175,16176, 199 E 34 624500999099000 ROAD RUNNER FLEET 01/29/2014
16177
2,214.71 Totals for OPER
01/29/2014 37339 R 107.58 SUPPLIES 240 E 35639900999099000 SAM'S CLUBDIRECT 01/29/2014
107.58 Totals for OPER
01/29/2014 37340R 597.25 W-2 & 1099 PRINT SVC 199 E41629900750099000 SKYWARD, INC. 01/29/2014
597.25 Totals for OPER
01/29/2014 37341 R 243.87 Teacher supplies 199E 11639900041011000 STAPLES 01/29/2014
01/29/2014 37341 R 2,820.83 3218067920,3218067921,32204172 199 E 51 631500999099015 STAPLES 01/29/2014
18 SUPPLIES
01/29/2014 37341 R 123.70 SUPPLIES 199E 11639909041011000 STAPLES 01/29/2014
3,188.40 Totals for OPER
01/29/2014 37342 R 122.00 CLIFTON 183 E36621954001091H10 TUBBS,JIM 01/29/2014
122.00 Totals for OPER
01/31/2014 37343 R 966.24 Drill Team Uniforms 199 E 36639921001091000 DANCENT'S 01/31/2014
966.24 Totals for OPER
01/31/2014 37344R 1,499.04 SUPPLIES 199 E53639900750099013 EDLIO, INC. 01/31/2014
1,499.04 Totals for OPER
01/31/2014 37345R 20.00 REIB FOR FOOD SAFTEY 240E35649700999099000 GARZA, SYLVIA  01/31/2014
CERTIFICATE
20.00 Totals for OPER
01/31/2014 37346 R 12,750.00 LOAN PAYMENT 199E 71652202999099000 THE INDEPENDENT BANK 01/31/2014
01/31/2014 37346 R 95,000.00 LOAN PAYMENT 199E 71651202999099000 THE INDEPENDENT BANK 01/31/2014
01/31/2014 37346 R 69,495.00 LOAN PAYMENT 199E 71651203999099000 THE INDEPENDENT BANK 01/31/2014
01/31/2014 37346 R 9,108.12 LOAN PAYMENT 199E 71652203999099000 THE INDEPENDENT BANK 01/31/2014
186,353.12 Totals for OPER
01/31/2014 37347R 25.28 MISC 199 E 23641100001099000 MASTERCARD GOLD  01/31/2014
01/31/2014 37347R 12.61 MISC 199 E 23641100041099000 MASTERCARD GOLD  01/31/2014
01/31/2014 37347R 25.28 MISC 199 E 23641100101099000 MASTERCARD GOLD  01/31/2014
01/31/2014 37347R 92.75 MISC 199E41641100750099000 MASTERCARD GOLD  01/31/2014
01/31/2014 37347R 1,000.00 MISC 199E41649700750099000 MASTERCARD GOLD  01/31/2014
01/31/2014 37347R 420.00 MISC 199E41649908702099000 MASTERCARD GOLD  01/31/2014
1,575.92 Totals for OPER
01/31/2014 37348 R 45.00 TENNIS TOURNAMENT ENTRY 183 E 36 641252001091 C10 ROBINSON HIGH SCHOOL 01/31/2014

45.00 Totals for OPER
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0613100007-102:010080 CHECK REGISTER (Detes: 0101/14-01/31/14)
CHECK CHECK CHE COMMENT INVOICE ACCOUNT
DATE NUMBER  TYP AMOUNT DESCRIPTION NUMBER VENDOR
01/31/2014 37349R 227.99 SUPPLIES 199 E51631500999099015 T & G CHEMICAL SUPPL 01/31/2014

227.99 Totals for OPER
01/31/2014 37350R 2,026.91 Softball Equipment 183 E36639949001091000 TEAM EXPRESS 01/31/2014

2,026.91 Totals for OPER

01/31/2014 37351 R 12.13 POSTAGE 199 E 41639927750099000 UPS 01/31/2014

12.13 Totals for OPER
01/31/2014 37352R 280.00 ANNUAL LIONS CLUB DUES 199 E 23649700101099000 ZACHARIAS, CHERI  01/31/2014

280.00 Totals for OPER

2,840,271.89 Totals for checks
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3fdi0Lp MCGREGORISD
06.13100007-102:010080 CHECKREGISTER (Daies. 01/01/14-01/31/14)

FUND SUMMARY

FUND DESCRIPTION BALANCE SHEET REVENUE EXPENSE TOTAL
183 ATHLETICS 913.44 0.00 18,187.70 19,101.14

199 GENERAL FUND 635,030.25 0.00 367,738.21  1,002,768.46
211 TITLE | PART A, BASIC PROGRAMS 19,171.91 0.00 0.00 19,171.91
240 FOOD SERVICE 26,583.53 0.00 31,915.54 58,499.07

255 TITLE IIA 4,383.22 0.00 0.00 4,383.22

263 TITLE Il LEP 1,965.69 0.00 0.00 1,965.69

429 APIB CAMPUS AWARDS 0.00 0.00 12.15 12.15

599 DEBT SERVICE 0.00 0.00 947,105.38 947,105.38

697 2013 BOND PROJECTS 0.00 0.00 785,375.34 785,375.34

711 DAY CARE 1,889.53 0.00 0.00 1,889.53

** Fund Summary Totals *** 689,937.57 0.00 2,150,334.32 2,840,271.89

Endofreport

1245PM
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MCGREGORISD 254PM

0614020000010080 CHECK REGISTER (Detes: 0201/14-0228/14)
CHECK CHECK CHE COMMENT INVOICE ACCOUNT
DATE NUMBER  TYP AMOUNT DESCRIPTION NUMBER VENDOR
02/04/2014 1020R 97,209.14 INVOICE # 1641-02-P3, 697 E81662002999099000 HUCKABEE & ASSOCIATE 02/04/2014
1641-03-M6, 1641-03-M7
02/04/2014 1020R 10,668.89 INVOICE # 1641-02-P3, 697 E81662107999099000 HUCKABEE & ASSOCIATE 02/04/2014
1641-03-M6, 1641-03-M7
107,878.03 Totals for EPF
02/04/2014 1021R 8,132.00 2013 BOND 697 E 81 662107999099000 LANGERMAN FOSTER ENG 02/04/2014
8,132.00 Totals for EPF
02/04/2014 1022R 609,649.00 QSCAB PRIMARY 697 E81662906999099000 MAZANEC CONSTRUCTION 02/04/2014
609,649.00 Totals for EPF
02/10/2014 1103R 400.00 BANK FEES 599 E 71659901999099000 U.S. BANK 02/10/2014
400.00 Totals for I&S
02/04/2014 37353 R 141.68 GWAMA 199 E 11641264001 022000 MENDOZA, JAZY 02/04/2014
141.68 Totals for OPER
02/04/2014 37354R 58.00 BUS INSPECTIONS 199 E 34631907999099000 FLOYDS INSPECTIONS 02/04/2014
58.00 Totals for OPER
02/05/2014 37355R 72.00 BRUCEVILLE EDDY 183 E 36 621954041091 H11 ABRAM, HERMAN 02/05/2014
02/05/2014 37355R 102.00 TROY 183E 36621954041 091 H11 ABRAM, HERMAN 02/05/2014
174.00 Totals for OPER
02/05/2014 37356 R 24.50 SvC 199 E 11621917001011000 AMBOLD'S KEY, LOCK & 02/05/2014
02/05/2014 37356 R 24.50 SvC 199E 11621917041011000 AMBOLD'S KEY, LOCK & 02/05/2014
49.00 Totals for OPER
02/05/2014 37357 R 749.00 SUPPLIES 240 E 35634100001 099000 AMERICAN PIZZA PARTN 02/05/2014
02/05/2014 37357 R 882.00 SUPPLIES 240 E35634100041099000 AMERICAN PIZZA PARTN 02/05/2014
02/05/2014 37357 R 371.00 SUPPLIES 240 E 35634100101 099000 AMERICAN PIZZA PARTN 02/05/2014
2,002.00 Totals for OPER
02/05/2014 37358 R 111.00 SUPPLIES 240 E 35639900999099000 AUTO-CHLOR 02/05/2014
111.00 Totals for OPER
02/05/2014 37359 R 96.00 JANIS BODIN 199E 11641237101011000 BAYLOR UNIVERSITY 02/05/2014
96.00 Totals for OPER
02/05/2014 37360 R 268.86 SUPPLIES 240 E 35634100001099000 BLUE BELL CREAMERIES 02/05/2014
02/05/2014 37360 R 394.20 SUPPLIES 240 E 35634100041099000 BLUE BELL CREAMERIES 02/05/2014
02/05/2014 37360 R 289.50 SUPPLIES 240 E 35634100101099000 BLUE BELL CREAMERIES 02/05/2014
952.56 Totals for OPER
02/05/2014 37361 R 1,211.08 SUPPLIES 240 E 35634100001099000 BORDEN INC. 02/05/2014
02/05/2014 37361 R 1,670.15 SUPPLIES 240 E 35634100041099000 BORDEN INC. 02/05/2014
02/05/2014 37361 R 3,454.41 SUPPLIES 240 E 35634100101099000 BORDEN INC. 02/05/2014
6,335.64 Totals for OPER
02/05/2014 37362 R 496.78 svC 240 E 35629900999099000 COLORODO BOXED BEEF 02/05/2014

496.78 Totals for OPER
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3dioLp MOGREGORISD 254PM
0614020000010080 CHECK REGISTER (Detes: 0201/14-0228/14)
CHECK CHECK CHE COMMENT INVOICE ACCOUNT
DATE NUMBER  TYP AMOUNT DESCRIPTION NUMBER VENDOR
02/05/2014 37363 R 183.00 STUDENT 199E 11621832001 024000 COMPLIANCE CONSORTIU 02/05/2014
183.00 Totals for OPER
02/05/2014 37364 R 88.90 LEASE 199E 11626933001011000 CURRY PRINTING SYSTE 02/05/2014
02/05/2014 37364 R 62.00 LEASE 199E 11626933041011000 CURRY PRINTING SYSTE 02/05/2014
02/05/2014 37364 R 241.64 LEASE 199E 11626933101011000 CURRY PRINTING SYSTE 02/05/2014
392.54 Totals for OPER
02/05/2014 37365R 102.00 BRUCEVILLE EDDY 183 E36621954041091H11 DEL BOSQUE, FRANK 02/05/2014
102.00 Totals for OPER
02/05/2014 37366 R 235.00 LEGAL SVC 199 E41621100702099000 EICHELBAUM WARDELL, 02/05/2014
235.00 Totals for OPER
02/05/2014 37367 R 134.48 SUPPLIES 240 E 35634100001099000 FLOWERS BAKING CO. 02/05/2014
02/05/2014 37367 R 143.33 SUPPLIES 240 E 35634100041099000 FLOWERS BAKING CO. 02/05/2014
02/05/2014 37367 R 446.21 SUPPLIES 240 E35634100101099000 FLOWERS BAKING CO. 02/05/2014
724.02 Totals for OPER
02/05/2014 37368 R 90.00 TMEA MEALS 199 E 11641107001 011000 GRACE, TIMOTHY  02/05/2014
90.00 Totals for OPER
02/05/2014 37369 R 72.00 TROY 183 E36621954041091H11  HALL, KEITH 02/05/2014
72.00 Totals for OPER
02/05/2014 37370R 506.72 GRADUATION 199E 11639957001011000 HERFFJONES 02/05/2014
506.72 Totals for OPER
02/05/2014 37371R 987.98 Instrument Supplies - Reeds, 199 E 11639907001011000 HILLJE MUSIC CENTERS 02/05/2014
Mouthpieces, Oil
02/05/2014 37371R 425.00 Instrument Repair 199 E 11624907001011000 HILLIE MUSIC CENTERS 02/05/2014
1,412.98 Totals for OPER
02/05/2014 37372 R 26,390.00 FEBRUARY FLOWTHROUGH 199 E 93649200999023000 H.O.T. COOP 02/05/2014
26,390.00 Totals for OPER
02/05/2014 37373 R 102.00 TROY 183 E36621954041091H11 HUFF, J ROGER 02/05/2014
102.00 Totals for OPER
02/05/2014 37374R 910.20 SUPPLIES 240 E 35634100001099000 INTERSTATE PROD. CO. 02/05/2014
02/05/2014 37374R 953.40 SUPPLIES 240 E 35634100041099000 INTERSTATE PROD. CO. 02/05/2014
02/05/2014 37374R 1,678.85 SUPPLIES 240 E 35634100101099000 INTERSTATE PROD. CO. 02/05/2014
3,542.45 Totals for OPER
02/05/2014 37375R 75.00 PAYING INVOICE 21121 MINUS 199 E 51 624900999099000 JACOBS CATHEY CO. 02/05/2014
PAYMENT ON INV 20264 BEING
PAID BY CONTRACT CO. <187.50>
75.00 Totals for OPER
02/05/2014 37376 R 5,305.97 MISC 199 E 34631102999099000 JOHN DEERE FINANCIAL 02/05/2014
02/05/2014 37376 R 200.86 MISC 199 E 34631907999099000 JOHN DEERE FINANCIAL 02/05/2014

5,506.83 Totals for OPER

POST
DATE

030514
PAGE 2
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CHECK CHECK CHE COMMENT INVOICE ACCOUNT
DATE NUMBER  TYP AMOUNT DESCRIPTION NUMBER VENDOR
02/05/2014 37377R 52.11 MISC 183 E36639949001091000 KEITHS ACE HARDWARE 02/05/2014
02/05/2014 37377R 403.95 MISC 199 E 11639902001022000 KEITHS ACE HARDWARE 02/05/2014
02/05/2014 37377R 185.99 MISC 199 E 11639903001022000 KEITHS ACE HARDWARE 02/05/2014
02/05/2014 37377R 314.14 MISC 199 E51631500999099015 KEITHS ACE HARDWARE 02/05/2014
02/05/2014 37377R 705.03 MISC 199 E51631600999099016 KEITHS ACE HARDWARE 02/05/2014
02/05/2014 37377R 724.22 MISC 199 E51631700999099017 KEITHS ACE HARDWARE 02/05/2014
2,385.44 Totals for OPER
02/05/2014 37378 R 120.00 POWERLIFTING 183E36641255001091 D00 KUHL, CHRISTOPHER 02/05/2014
120.00 Totals for OPER
02/05/2014 37379 R 6,290.66 SUPPLIES 240 E 35634100001099000 LABATT FOOD SERVICE 02/05/2014
02/05/2014 37379 R 3,875.08 SUPPLIES 240 E 35634100041099000 LABATT FOOD SERVICE 02/05/2014
02/05/2014 37379 R 5,341.50 SUPPLIES 240 E 35634100101099000 LABATT FOOD SERVICE 02/05/2014
02/05/2014 37379 R 761.89 SUPPLIES 240 E 35634200001099000 LABATT FOOD SERVICE 02/05/2014
02/05/2014 37379 R 500.90 SUPPLIES 240 E 35634200041099000 LABATT FOOD SERVICE 02/05/2014
02/05/2014 37379 R 934.31 SUPPLIES 240 E 35634200101099000 LABATT FOOD SERVICE 02/05/2014
02/05/2014 37379 R 150.19 SUPPLIES 240 E 35639900999099000 LABATT FOOD SERVICE 02/05/2014
17,854.53 Totals for OPER
02/05/2014 37380 R 160.95 Jennifer Scott Kindergarten 199 E 11641100101011000 LAKESHORE LEARNING M 02/05/2014
160.95 Totals for OPER
02/05/2014 37381 R 169.00 BASKETBALL TOURNEY 183 E36641154001091B11 LAQUINTAHOTEL 02/05/2014
169.00 Totals for OPER
02/05/2014 37382R 661.20 TMEA 199E 11641107001011000 LAQUINTA INN & SUITE 02/05/2014
661.20 Totals for OPER
02/05/2014 37383 R 280.00 LIONS CLUB DUES 199 E41649700750099000 LENAMON, JAMES  02/05/2014
280.00 Totals for OPER
02/05/2014 37384 R 150.00 POWERLIFTING 183E36641255001091 D00 MCGILVRAY, MATTHEW 02/05/2014
150.00 Totals for OPER
02/05/2014 37385R 125.00 MISC 199 E 23649700001099000 MCGREGOR MIRROR  02/05/2014
02/05/2014 37385R 125.00 MISC 199 E 23649700041099000 MCGREGOR MIRROR  02/05/2014
02/05/2014 37385R 125.00 MISC 199 E 23649700101099000 MCGREGOR MIRROR  02/05/2014
02/05/2014 37385R 288.00 MISC 199 E41649700750099000 MCGREGOR MIRROR  02/05/2014
02/05/2014 37385R 125.00 MISC 199E41649910750099000 MCGREGOR MIRROR  02/05/2014
788.00 Totals for OPER
02/05/2014 37386 R 6,744.65 SvC 199 E51625504999099000 MCGREGOR WATER DEPT. 02/05/2014
6,744.65 Totals for OPER
02/05/2014 37387 R 382.09 TMEA 199E 11641107041011000 MENGER HOTEL 02/05/2014
382.09 Totals for OPER
02/05/2014 37388 R 42.00 BRUCEVILLE EDDY 183 E 36 621954041091 H11 TROY MILES 02/05/2014

42.00 Totals for OPER

POST
DATE

030514
PAGE 3
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02/05/2014 37389 R 200.00 CHOREOGRAHPHY 199 E36621921001091000 MYATT, CHRISTA  02/05/2014
200.00 Totals for OPER
02/05/2014 37390 R 134.14 MISC 199 E 34631907999099000 NAPAAUTO PARTS  02/05/2014
134.14 Totals for OPER
02/05/2014 37391 R 130.57 SUPPLIES 240 E 35634100001099000 PIERRE FOODS 02/05/2014
02/05/2014 37391 R 130.57 SUPPLIES 240 E 35634100041099000 PIERRE FOODS 02/05/2014
02/05/2014 37391 R 130.56 SUPPLIES 240 E 35634100101099000 PIERRE FOODS 02/05/2014
391.70 Totals for OPER
02/05/2014 37392 R 884.09 svC 240 E 35624900999099000 PRO TECH REFRIGERATI 02/05/2014
884.09 Totals for OPER
02/05/2014 37393 R 992.15 svC 240 E 35624900999099000 RESTAURANT EQUIPMENT 02/05/2014
992.15 Totals for OPER
02/05/2014 37394 R 775.78 Batting Cage and Accessories 183 E 36 639949001091000 RIDDELL /ALL AMERIC 02/05/2014
775.78 Totals for OPER
02/05/2014 37395 R 759.90 MISC 199 E 34624500999099000 ROAD RUNNER FLEET 02/05/2014
759.90 Totals for OPER
02/05/2014 37396 R 162.75 Health Services 199 E 33639900001099000 SCHOOL KIDS HEALTHCA 02/05/2014
162.75 Totals for OPER
02/05/2014 37397 R 150.31 Callentine-PreK 199 E 11639900101025000 SCHOOL SPECIALTY INC 02/05/2014
02/05/2014 37397 R 164.97 Ms. Willey 3rd Hamilton 199E 11639900101 011000 SCHOOL SPECIALTY INC 02/05/2014
Val-U-Pak
315.28 Totals for OPER
02/05/2014 37398 R 133.59 MISC 199E 11641103001022000 SHELL FLEET PLUS 02/05/2014
02/05/2014 37398 R 167.72 MISC 199E 11641102001022000 SHELL FLEET PLUS 02/05/2014
301.31 Totals for OPER
02/05/2014 37399 R 1,290.00 CTDC 199 E 36 649721001091000 SHOWTIME INTERNATION 02/05/2014
1,290.00 Totals for OPER
02/05/2014 37400 R 330.00 svC 199 E51624602999099000 SPECIALTY WATER  02/05/2014
330.00 Totals for OPER
02/05/2014 37402 R 65.50 SUPPLIES 199E41639912750099000 STAPLES 02/05/2014
02/05/2014 37402 R 2,759.74 INVOICE 199 E51631500999099015 STAPLES 02/05/2014
3220417219,3220417220,32204172
21,3220951499 SUPPLIES
02/05/2014 37402 R 25.96 INVOICE 3219825772,3220951498 199 E 41 639900 750099000 STAPLES 02/05/2014
SUPPLIES
02/05/2014 37402 R 25.96 INVOICE 3219825772,3220951498 199 E 53639900 750099000 STAPLES 02/05/2014
SUPPLIES
02/05/2014 37402 R 19.26 INVOICE 3219825772,3220951498 199 E 11 639909001011000 STAPLES 02/05/2014

SUPPLIES
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CHECK CHECK CHE COMMENT INVOICE ACCOUNT POST
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02/05/2014 37402 R 147.91 Kathy Keith 199E 11639900101011000 STAPLES 02/05/2014
02/05/2014 37402 R 68.16 Bonnie Shaeffer 2nd grade 199 E 116399 00101011000 STAPLES 02/05/2014

3,112.49 Totals for OPER
02/05/2014 37405R 5.00 WORKERS COMP 183 E36614347001091000 TASB RISK MANAGEMENT 02/05/2014
02/05/2014 37405R 270.00 WORKERS COMP 199E 11614300001011000 TASB RISK MANAGEMENT 02/05/2014
02/05/2014 37405R 100.00 WORKERS COMP 199E 11614300001 022000 TASB RISK MANAGEMENT 02/05/2014
02/05/2014 37405R 100.00 WORKERS COMP 199 E 11614300001 023000 TASB RISK MANAGEMENT 02/05/2014
02/05/2014 37405R 150.00 WORKERS COMP 199E 11614300001024000 TASB RISK MANAGEMENT 02/05/2014
02/05/2014 37405R 219.35 WORKERS COMP 199E 11614300041011000 TASB RISK MANAGEMENT 02/05/2014
02/05/2014 37405R 60.00 WORKERS COMP 199 E 11614300041 023000 TASB RISK MANAGEMENT 02/05/2014
02/05/2014 37405R 160.00 WORKERS COMP 199E 11614300041024000 TASB RISK MANAGEMENT 02/05/2014
02/05/2014 37405R 245.00 WORKERS COMP 199E 11614300101011000 TASB RISK MANAGEMENT 02/05/2014
02/05/2014 37405R 20.00 WORKERS COMP 199E 11614300101021000 TASB RISK MANAGEMENT 02/05/2014
02/05/2014 37405R 150.00 WORKERS COMP 199E 11614300101023000 TASB RISK MANAGEMENT 02/05/2014
02/05/2014 37405R 40.00 WORKERS COMP 199E 11614300101025000 TASB RISK MANAGEMENT 02/05/2014
02/05/2014 37405R 20.00 WORKERS COMP 199E 11614301041024000 TASB RISK MANAGEMENT 02/05/2014
02/05/2014 37405R 20.00 WORKERS COMP 199E 11614301101024000 TASB RISK MANAGEMENT 02/05/2014
02/05/2014 37405R 35.00 WORKERS COMP 199E 11614305999099000 TASB RISK MANAGEMENT 02/05/2014
02/05/2014 37405R 25.00 WORKERS COMP 199E 12614300001011000 TASB RISK MANAGEMENT 02/05/2014
02/05/2014 37405R 15.00 WORKERS COMP 199E 12614300041011000 TASB RISK MANAGEMENT 02/05/2014
02/05/2014 37405R 15.00 WORKERS COMP 199E 12614300101011000 TASB RISK MANAGEMENT 02/05/2014
02/05/2014 37405R 3.00 WORKERS COMP 199 E 13614300001011000 TASB RISK MANAGEMENT 02/05/2014
02/05/2014 37405R 1.00 WORKERS COMP 199 E 13614300041023000 TASB RISK MANAGEMENT 02/05/2014
02/05/2014 37405R 52.00 WORKERS COMP 199 E23614300001024000 TASB RISK MANAGEMENT 02/05/2014
02/05/2014 37405R 75.00 WORKERS COMP 199 E 23614300001 099000 TASB RISK MANAGEMENT 02/05/2014
02/05/2014 37405R 75.00 WORKERS COMP 199 E23614300101099000 TASB RISK MANAGEMENT 02/05/2014
02/05/2014 37405R 15.00 WORKERS COMP 199 E 31614300041099000 TASB RISK MANAGEMENT 02/05/2014
02/05/2014 37405R 30.00 WORKERS COMP 199 E33614300041099000 TASB RISK MANAGEMENT 02/05/2014
02/05/2014 37405R 10.00 WORKERS COMP 199 E33614300101099000 TASB RISK MANAGEMENT 02/05/2014
02/05/2014 37405R 10.00 WORKERS COMP 199 E 34614300999023000 TASB RISK MANAGEMENT 02/05/2014
02/05/2014 37405R 40.00 WORKERS COMP 199 E 34614300999099000 TASB RISK MANAGEMENT 02/05/2014
02/05/2014 37405R 70.00 WORKERS COMP 199 E36614300999099000 TASB RISK MANAGEMENT 02/05/2014
02/05/2014 37405R 69.00 WORKERS COMP 199 E41614300701099000 TASB RISK MANAGEMENT 02/05/2014
02/05/2014 37405R 102.40 WORKERS COMP 199 E41614300750099000 TASB RISK MANAGEMENT 02/05/2014
02/05/2014 37405R 125.00 WORKERS COMP 199 E51614300041099000 TASB RISK MANAGEMENT 02/05/2014
02/05/2014 37405R 235.00 WORKERS COMP 199 E51614300101099000 TASB RISK MANAGEMENT 02/05/2014
02/05/2014 37405R 345.00 WORKERS COMP 199 E51614300999099000 TASB RISK MANAGEMENT 02/05/2014
02/05/2014 37405R 14.00 WORKERS COMP 199 E52614300999023000 TASB RISK MANAGEMENT 02/05/2014
02/05/2014 37405R 34.00 WORKERS COMP 199 E53614300750099000 TASB RISK MANAGEMENT 02/05/2014
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CHECK CHECK CHE COMMENT INVOICE ACCOUNT POST
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02/05/2014 37405R 74.00 WORKERS COMP 199 E53614300999099000 TASB RISK MANAGEMENT 02/05/2014
02/05/2014 37405R 250.00 WORKERS COMP 240 E 35614300001099000 TASB RISK MANAGEMENT 02/05/2014
02/05/2014 37405R 250.00 WORKERS COMP 240 E 35614300041099000 TASB RISK MANAGEMENT 02/05/2014
02/05/2014 37405R 130.00 WORKERS COMP 240 E 35614300101099000 TASB RISK MANAGEMENT 02/05/2014
02/05/2014 37405R 70.00 WORKERS COMP 711E61614300101011000 TASB RISK MANAGEMENT 02/05/2014
02/05/2014 37405R 10.00 WORKERS COMP 199E 11614335001011000 TASB RISK MANAGEMENT 02/05/2014
02/05/2014 37405R 13.00 WORKERS COMP 211 E11614300101424000 TASB RISK MANAGEMENT 02/05/2014
02/05/2014 37405R 50.00 WORKERS COMP 255E11614300101424000 TASB RISK MANAGEMENT 02/05/2014
02/05/2014 37405R 9.00 WORKERS COMP 263E11614300101425000 TASB RISK MANAGEMENT 02/05/2014
02/05/2014 37405R 1.00 WORKERS COMP 199 E 13614300001 022000 TASB RISK MANAGEMENT 02/05/2014
02/05/2014 37405R 260.00 WORKERS COMP 199E 11614300101024000 TASB RISK MANAGEMENT 02/05/2014
02/05/2014 37405R 20.00 WORKERS COMP 199E 11614300041025000 TASB RISK MANAGEMENT 02/05/2014
02/05/2014 37405R 2.00 WORKERS COMP 199 E 34614300101024000 TASB RISK MANAGEMENT 02/05/2014
02/05/2014 37405R 19.00 WORKERS COMP 199 E31614300041023000 TASB RISK MANAGEMENT 02/05/2014
02/05/2014 37405R 50.00 WORKERS COMP 199E 11614300001031000 TASB RISK MANAGEMENT 02/05/2014
02/05/2014 37405R 4.00 WORKERS COMP 289E11614300101425000 TASB RISK MANAGEMENT 02/05/2014
4,166.75 Totals for OPER
02/05/2014 37406 R 39.75 UIL Art Prints 199 E36639913041099000 TUNEIN 02/05/2014
39.75 Totals for OPER
02/05/2014 37407 R 48.77 REIMBURSE FOR FINGERPRINT 240 E35649700999099000 VELASQUEZ, MARGARITA 02/05/2014
48.77 Totals for OPER
02/05/2014 37408 R 279.98 SUPPLIES 240 E 35639900999099000 WACO HOTEL SUPPLY 02/05/2014
279.98 Totals for OPER
02/05/2014 37409 R 120.00 TMEA MEALS 199E 11641107041011000 WEEMS, JAY 02/05/2014
120.00 Totals for OPER
02/07/2014 37410R 720.00 TO KILL A MOCKINGBIRD 199E 11641237001011000 WACO CIVIC THEATRE 02/07/2014
720.00 Totals for OPER
02/10/2014 37411R 500.00 BECKY CLARKSON 199E 11641237101011000 AMTRACK GROUP SALES 02/10/2014
500.00 Totals for OPER
02/10/2014 37412R 763.12 svC 199 E 516256 14999099000 AT & TMOBILITY  02/10/2014
763.12 Totals for OPER
02/10/2014 37413R 443.40 SUPPLIES 183 E36639960001091000 B &B ATHLETIC SUPPL 02/10/2014
443.40 Totals for OPER
02/10/2014 37414R 92.00 BRUCEVILLE EDDY 183 E 36 621954001091 H10 BLOCKER, LORETHA 02/10/2014
92.00 Totals for OPER
02/10/2014 37415R 50.00 MISC 199 E53649700750099000 CASH 02/10/2014
02/10/2014 37415R 51.70 MISC 199 E31633917101021000 CASH 02/10/2014
101.70 Totals for OPER
02/10/2014 37416 R 227.47 TENNIS EQUIPMENT 183E36639952001091011 FROMUTH TENNIS 02/10/2014
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227.47 Totals for OPER
02/10/2014 37417 R 110.83 Special Ed 199E 11639900101011000 GANDER PUBLISHING 02/10/2014
110.83 Totals for OPER
02/10/2014 37418 R 67.00 TROY 183 E36621954001091H10 JERRY GOOLSBY  02/10/2014
67.00 Totals for OPER
02/10/2014 37419R 180.00 svC 199E 11621907001011000 GRAVES, DENISE  02/10/2014
02/10/2014 37419R 165.00 svC 199E 11621907041011000 GRAVES, DENISE  02/10/2014
345.00 Totals for OPER
02/10/2014 37420R 25.74 ulL 199 E36639913001099000 GRIFFIN, GENE 02/10/2014
25.74 Totals for OPER
02/10/2014 37421 R 67.00 TROY 183 E 36621954001 091 H10 HARPER, FREADERICK 02/10/2014
67.00 Totals for OPER
02/10/2014 37422 R 92.00 TROY 183 E36621954001091H10 HARRIS, TYWANN  02/10/2014
92.00 Totals for OPER
02/10/2014 37423 R 2,479.00 2 King 1121 Marching French 199 E 11639907001 011000 HILLJE MUSIC CENTERS 02/10/2014
Horns 2 Bach Strad 42BO Tenor
Trombones 1 Yamaha YBS62 Bari
Sax 1 Yamaha CP-33 Digital
Piano
2,479.00 Totals for OPER
02/10/2014 37424R 636.00 svC 199 E53639900750099000 INTEGRATED SYSTEMS 02/10/2014
636.00 Totals for OPER
02/10/2014 37425R 1,516.50 VOLLEYBALL EQUIPMENT 183 E36639946001091000 JERRY'S SPORTING GOO 02/10/2014
1,516.50 Totals for OPER
02/10/2014 37426 R 130.00 TROY 183 E52621963001091000 JONES, WILLIAM  02/10/2014
130.00 Totals for OPER
02/10/2014 37427 R 122.00 BRUCEVILLE EDDY 183 E 36 621954001091 H11  FOY LIGHT 02/10/2014
122.00 Totals for OPER
02/10/2014 37428 R 36.95 SCIENCE FAIR SUPPLIES 199 E 11639900041011000 MILLSAP, JENNIFER 02/10/2014
36.95 Totals for OPER
02/10/2014 37429 R 120.00 svC 199 E 11621907001011000 PENOLI, CAROL 02/10/2014
120.00 Totals for OPER
02/10/2014 37430R 1,536.55 SvC 199 E51625922999099000 PROGRESSIVE WASTE SO 02/10/2014
1,536.55 Totals for OPER
02/10/2014 37431 R 90.00 SvC 199 E 11621907001011000 SCHARF, DEBORAH  02/10/2014
02/10/2014 37431 R 40.00 SvC 199 E 11621907041011000 SCHARF, DEBORAH  02/10/2014
130.00 Totals for OPER
02/10/2014 37432R 107.00 BRUCEVILLE EDDY 183 E 36 621954001091 H10 SIMMONS, LORENZO 02/10/2014

107.00 Totals for OPER
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02/10/2014 37433 R 110.00 svC 199E 11621907041011000 SMITH, LINDA 02/10/2014
110.00 Totals for OPER
02/10/2014 37434R 68.96 SUPPLIES 199 E41639900750099000 STAPLES 02/10/2014
02/10/2014 37434R 79.76 SUPPLIES 199 E 23639912101099000 STAPLES 02/10/2014
02/10/2014 37434R 31.89 SUPPLIES 199 E 23639912101099000 STAPLES 02/10/2014
02/10/2014 37434R 23.87 Multimedia Lab Supplies 199E 11639909001011000 STAPLES 02/10/2014
02/10/2014 37434R 70.52 Office Supplies 199 E 23639900001099000 STAPLES 02/10/2014
275.00 Totals for OPER
02/10/2014 37435R 130.00 BRUCEVILLE EDDY 183 E52621963001091000 TAYLOR, MICHAEL 02/10/2014
130.00 Totals for OPER
02/10/2014 37436 R 107.00 BRUCEVILLE EDDY 183 E 36 621954001091 H10 TERRELL, CHARLES 02/10/2014
107.00 Totals for OPER
02/10/2014 37437R 349.00 svC 199 E 11624909001011000 WACO CUSTOM IPHONES 02/10/2014
02/10/2014 37437R 90.00 SvC 199E 11624909041011000 WACO CUSTOM IPHONES 02/10/2014
439.00 Totals for OPER
02/10/2014 37438 R 92.00 TROY 183 E36621954001091H10 WYATT, JARIUS 02/10/2014
92.00 Totals for OPER
02/10/2014 37439 R 92.00 BRUCEVILLE EDDY 183 E 36 621954001091 H11 DALE YOES 02/10/2014
92.00 Totals for OPER
02/13/2014 37440 R 51.70 SUPPLIES 199 E 11639967001011000 AUTOMATIC CHEF 02/13/2014
51.70 Totals for OPER
02/13/2014 37441 R 43.80 MISC 199 E41639908702099000 BROOKSHIRE BROTHERS 02/13/2014
02/13/2014 37441 R 43.80 MISC 199 E41639910750099000 BROOKSHIRE BROTHERS 02/13/2014
87.60 Totals for OPER
02/13/2014 37442 R 321.00 STAFF 199 E 34621901999099000 COMPLIANCE CONSORTIU 02/13/2014
02/13/2014 37442R 152.50 STUDENT 199 E 11621832041024000 COMPLIANCE CONSORTIU 02/13/2014
02/13/2014 37442 R 183.00 STUDENT 199 E 11621832001 024000 COMPLIANCE CONSORTIU 02/13/2014
656.50 Totals for OPER
02/13/2014 37443 R 404.03 svC 199 E51624900999099000 DOALLELECTRIC  02/13/2014
404.03 Totals for OPER
02/13/2014 37444 R 101.00 Cross Country Awards 183 E36649951001091A00 EXPRESS ENGRAVING 02/13/2014
101.00 Totals for OPER
02/13/2014 37445R 218.71 SUPPLIES 199 E 11639903001022000 MATHESON 02/13/2014
218.71 Totals for OPER
02/13/2014 37446 R 83.27 Melissa Houchin classroom 199 E 11639900101 011000 STAPLES 02/13/2014
supplies
83.27 Totals for OPER
02/13/2014 37447 R 501.36 TENNIS EQUIPMENT 183 E36639952001091010 TENNIS WAREHOUSE 02/13/2014

501.36 Totals for OPER

POST
DATE
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02/13/2014 37448 R 1,309.00 ADA 199 E95622300999099000 WACO ISD - CHALLENGE 02/13/2014
1,309.00 Totals for OPER
02/19/2014 37449 R 1,206.65 BASEBALL EQUIPMENT 183 E36639948001091000 B &BATHLETIC SUPPL 02/19/2014
1,206.65 Totals for OPER
02/19/2014 37450 R 52.00 MOODY 183 E36621954001091H11 BLOCKER, LORETHA 02/19/2014
52.00 Totals for OPER
02/19/2014 37451 R 100.00 TCEA CONVENTION 199E 13641111041024000 BUMSTED, KRIS 02/19/2014
02/19/2014 37451 R 88.62 TCEA CONVENTION 199 E 13641100041024000 BUMSTED, KRIS 02/19/2014
188.62 Totals for OPER
02/19/2014 37452 R 266.75 svC 199 E51625719999099000 CAVALLO ENERGY TEXAS 02/19/2014
02/19/2014 37452 R 223.77 svC 199 E51625700001099000 CAVALLO ENERGY TEXAS 02/19/2014
02/19/2014 37452 R 4,077.93 SvC 199 E51625700041 099000 CAVALLO ENERGY TEXAS 02/19/2014
4,568.45 Totals for OPER
02/19/2014 37453 R 250.00 SOFTBALL TOURNEY 183 E36641249001091C00 GATESVILLE HIGH SCHO 02/19/2014
250.00 Totals for OPER
02/19/2014 37454 R 160.00 SOFTBALL MEALS 183E36641249001091 D00 MARSHALL, JAKE 02/19/2014
160.00 Totals for OPER
02/19/2014 37455R 310.00 CONFERENCE REGISTRATION AND 199E 11641135001011035 TDTSEA 02/19/2014
MEMBERSHIP
310.00 Totals for OPER
02/19/2014 37456 R 62.57 SvC 199 E51625719999099000 TXUENERGY 02/19/2014
62.57 Totals for OPER
02/19/2014 37457 R 19.96 SUPPLIES 199E51631500999099015 WACO VACUUM CLEANER 02/19/2014
19.96 Totals for OPER
02/19/2014 37458 R 228.88 Scantrons 199 E 11639900001011000 APPERSON 02/19/2014
228.88 Totals for OPER
02/19/2014 37459 R 167.80 SUPPLIES 199 E34631907999099000 BUS PARTS WAREHOUSE 02/19/2014
167.80 Totals for OPER
02/19/2014 37460 R 175.00 GIRLS POWERLIFTING REGIONAL 183 E 36 641255001091 F00 GATESVILLE HIGH SCHO 02/19/2014
175.00 Totals for OPER
02/19/2014 37461 R 350.00 SOLO & ENSEMBLE MEAL MONEY 199 E 11641207001011000 GRACE, TIMOTHY 02/19/2014
350.00 Totals for OPER
02/19/2014 37462 R 250.00 svC 199 E 11621832041024000 INTERQUEST GROUP, IN 02/19/2014
02/19/2014 37462 R 250.00 svC 199 E 11621832001024000 INTERQUEST GROUP, IN 02/19/2014
500.00 Totals for OPER
02/19/2014 37463 R 70.00 GIRLS REGIONAL MEET 183 E 36641255001 091 F00 KUHL, CHRISTOPHER 02/19/2014
70.00 Totals for OPER
02/19/2014 37464 R 150.00 ATTN: DYLAN CONWAY BASEBALL 183 E 36641248001091C00 LEXINGTON HIGH SCHOO 02/19/2014

ENTRY
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0614020000010080 CHECK REGISTER (Detes: 0201/14-0228/14)

CHECK CHECK CHE COMMENT INVOICE ACCOUNT

DATE NUMBER  TYP AMOUNT DESCRIPTION NUMBER VENDOR
150.00 Totals for OPER

02/19/2014 37465R 80.00 POWERLIFTING MEET @ MERIDIAN 183 E 36 641255001091 D00 MCGILVRAY, MATTHEW 02/19/2014
80.00 Totals for OPER

02/19/2014 37466 R 160.00 POWERLIFTING ENTRY 183 E 36 641255001091 C00 MERIDIAN ISD 02/19/2014
160.00 Totals for OPER

02/19/2014 37467 R 123.00 LEASE 199 E41629900750099000 PITNEY BOWES GLOBAL 02/19/2014
123.00 Totals for OPER

02/19/2014 37468 R 1,160.93 COMMUNITY REPORT 199 E41639927750099000 POSTMASTER 02/19/2014

1,160.93 Totals for OPER

02/19/2014 37469 R 225.00 TRACK ENTRY 183 E36641250001091C11 ROSEBUD LOTTISD 02/19/2014
225.00 Totals for OPER

02/19/2014 37470R 270.00 TRACK MEALS 183E36641250001091 D11 SUBWAY 02/19/2014
270.00 Totals for OPER

02/19/2014 37471R 100.00 WAIVER FEE FOR COBY BESS 199 E 36649913001 099000 UNIVERSITY OF TEXAS 02/19/2014
100.00 Totals for OPER

02/19/2014 37472R 92.85 DRIVERS ED CONVENTION 199E 11641135001011000 WINGATE BY WYNDHAM & 02/19/2014
92.85 Totals for OPER

02/20/2014 37474R 104.00 CONTEST MEAL MONEY 199 E 36641221001091000 BHS MAGIC BELLE BOOS 02/20/2014
104.00 Totals for OPER

02/20/2014 37475R 141.68 GWAMA 199 E 11641264001 022000 MENDOZA, JAZY 02/20/2014
141.68 Totals for OPER

02/24/2014 37476 R 646.92 BAND SOLO ENSEMBLE 199 E36641207041099000 CHUCKE CHEESE  02/24/2014
646.92 Totals for OPER

02/24/2014 37477R 65.00 TENNIS ENTRY 183E 36641252001 091 C10 GRANGER TENNIS ACTIV 02/24/2014

02/24/2014 37477R 60.00 TENNIS ENTRY 183E 36641252001 091 C11 GRANGER TENNIS ACTIV 02/24/2014
125.00 Totals for OPER

02/24/2014 37478 R 192.00 ROGERS TRACK 183 E 36 641250001091 D10 MCCAULEY, JEFFREY 02/24/2014
192.00 Totals for OPER

02/24/2014 37479 R 175.00 JH TRACK ENTRY 183 E36641250041091C10 ROGERSATHLETICS 02/24/2014

02/24/2014 37479 R 175.00 JH TRACK ENTRY 183 E36641250041091C11 ROGERSATHLETICS 02/24/2014

02/24/2014 37479 R 225.00 HIGH SCHOOL TRACK ENTRY 183 E36641250001091C10 ROGERSATHLETICS 02/24/2014

02/24/2014 37479 R 225.00 HIGH SCHOOL TRACK ENTRY 183E 36641250001 091 C11 ROGERS ATHLETICS 02/24/2014
800.00 Totals for OPER

02/24/2014 37480 R 690.00 DRILL TEAM CONTEST 199 E 36 641221001091000 SHOWTIME INTERNATION 02/24/2014
690.00 Totals for OPER

02/24/2014 37481 R 60.00 REGIONAL SCIENCE FAIR 199 E 36641213001099000 SINGER, DEBBIE  02/24/2014
60.00 Totals for OPER

02/24/2014 37482 R 300.00 HIGH SCHOOL TRACK 183E36641250001091 D11 ROGERSATHLETICS 02/24/2014

300.00 Totals for OPER

POST
DATE

030514
PAGE 10



3idioLp

MCGREGORISD 254PM

0614020000010080 CHECK REGISTER (Detes: 0201/14-0228/14)
CHECK CHECK CHE COMMENT INVOICE ACCOUNT
DATE NUMBER  TYP AMOUNT DESCRIPTION NUMBER VENDOR
02/24/2014 37483 R 294.00 JUNIOR HIGH TRACK 183E36641250041091 D11 ROGERSATHLETICS 02/24/2014
294.00 Totals for OPER
02/25/2014 37523 R 25.95 SvC 199 E41629900750099000 ALARM CENTER 02/25/2014
02/25/2014 37523 R 34.95 SvC 199 E51621917999099000 ALARM CENTER 02/25/2014
60.90 Totals for OPER
02/25/2014 37524 R 100.00 MUSIC FESTIVAL REGISTRATION 199 E 36 6497 07001099000 AMERICAN CLASSIC TOU 02/25/2014
100.00 Totals for OPER
02/25/2014 37525R 175.00 SUPPLIES 199 E53639900750099000 APPLE 02/25/2014
175.00 Totals for OPER
02/25/2014 37526 R 753.76 svC 199 E51625819999099000 ATMOS ENERGY 02/25/2014
02/25/2014 37526 R 1,764.98 SvC 199 E51625800001 099000 ATMOS ENERGY 02/25/2014
02/25/2014 37526 R 2,322.58 SvC 199 E51625800041 099000 ATMOS ENERGY 02/25/2014
4,841.32 Totals for OPER
02/25/2014 37527 R 140.00 MISC 199 E 11639900001011000 B & B ATHLETIC SUPPL 02/25/2014
140.00 Totals for OPER
02/25/2014 37528 R 1,286.77 INVOICE# 199 E51624900999099000 BAKER'S FILTER SERVI 02/25/2014
131935,131936,131938,131939,13
1940
1,286.77 Totals for OPER
02/25/2014 37529 R 500.00 UIL SOLO 199 E 11621907001011000 BLACKSHEAR, SUSAN 02/25/2014
500.00 Totals for OPER
02/25/2014 37530 R 72.00 BASEBALL TOURNEY 183 E 36 621948001091 H00 JACKIE CURETON 02/25/2014
72.00 Totals for OPER
02/25/2014 37531 R 11451 svC 199 E51624900999099000 DOALLELECTRIC  02/25/2014
114.51 Totals for OPER
02/25/2014 37532 R 715.00 ulL 199 E 36641213001099000 EMMONS, WINFRED Il 02/25/2014
715.00 Totals for OPER
02/25/2014 37533 R 65.00 TENNIS ENTRY 183 E36641252001091C10 FROSTISD 02/25/2014
02/25/2014 37533 R 60.00 TENNIS ENTRY 183 E36641252001091C11 FROSTISD 02/25/2014
125.00 Totals for OPER
02/25/2014 37534 R 437.99 SUPPLIES 199 E53639900750099000 GLOBAL GOVERNMENT & 02/25/2014
437.99 Totals for OPER
02/25/2014 37535R 132.00 BASEBALL TOURNEY 183 E 36 621948001091 HO0 GRAVES, WILLIAM  02/25/2014
132.00 Totals for OPER
02/25/2014 37536 R 51.21 UIL MEALS 199 E 36641213001099000 GRIFFIN, GENE  02/25/2014
51.21 Totals for OPER
02/25/2014 37537 R 50.00 TENNIS ENTRY 183 E36641252001091C10 GROESBECK ISD 02/25/2014
02/25/2014 37537 R 50.00 TENNIS ENTRY 183 E36641252001091C11 GROESBECK ISD 02/25/2014

100.00 Totals for OPER
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0614020000010080 CHECK REGISTER (Detes: 0201/14-0228/14)
CHECK CHECK CHE COMMENT INVOICE ACCOUNT
DATE NUMBER  TYP AMOUNT DESCRIPTION NUMBER VENDOR
02/25/2014 37538 R 714.49 STATE VASE CONF # 83075208 199 E 36 6412 13001099000 HAMPTON INN 02/25/2014
714.49 Totals for OPER
02/25/2014 37539 R 145.00 TENNIS AWARDS 183 E36649952001091A10 HOLLOWAY'S SPORTS CE 02/25/2014
02/25/2014 37539 R 113.00 TENNIS AWARDS 183 E36649952001091A11 HOLLOWAY'S SPORTS CE 02/25/2014
258.00 Totals for OPER
02/25/2014 37540 R 132.00 BASEBALL TOURNEY 183 E 36 621948001091 H00 JETT, JEREMEY 02/25/2014
132.00 Totals for OPER
02/25/2014 37541 R 264.00 BASEBALL TOURNEY 183 E 36 621948001091 H00 JIMENEZ, MARK 02/25/2014
264.00 Totals for OPER
02/25/2014 37542 R 550.00 svC 199 E51624900999099000 LADY BUG 02/25/2014
550.00 Totals for OPER
02/25/2014 37543 R 192.00 BASEBALL TOURNEY 183 E 36 621948001091 HO0 LANE, BOBBY 02/25/2014
192.00 Totals for OPER
02/25/2014 37544 R 51.00 BASEBALL TOURNEY 183 E 36 621948001091 HO00 LYNCH, KENNEY 02/25/2014
51.00 Totals for OPER
02/25/2014 37545R 1,131.25 ELEM. ACADEMIC BANQUET 199E 36 641213101099000 MCGREGOR LUNCHROOM F 02/25/2014
1,131.25 Totals for OPER
02/25/2014 37546 R 11,099.00 3RD QUARTER 199 E41621311703099000 MCLENNAN CO. APPRAIS 02/25/2014
11,099.00 Totals for OPER
02/25/2014 37547 R 200.00 One Act Play ATTN: KELLY 199 E 36 6412 13001099000 MCLENNAN COMMUNITY C 02/25/2014
PARKER
200.00 Totals for OPER
02/25/2014 37548 R 1,020.00 STATE VASE 199 E 36641213001 099000 MILLARD, LISA  02/25/2014
1,020.00 Totals for OPER
02/25/2014 37549 R 19.10 MISC 199 E 33639900101099000 OZARKA 02/25/2014
19.10 Totals for OPER
02/25/2014 37550 R 1,268.56 PAYROLL 183L00217700000000000 PAYROLL ACCOUNT  02/25/2014
02/25/2014 37550 R 630,278.18 PAYROLL 199L.00217700000000000 PAYROLL ACCOUNT 02/25/2014
02/25/2014 37550 R 17,889.32 PAYROLL 2111L00217700000000000 PAYROLL ACCOUNT  02/25/2014
02/25/2014 37550 R 24,884.16 PAYROLL 2401L00217700000000000 PAYROLL ACCOUNT  02/25/2014
02/25/2014 37550 R 4,267.23 PAYROLL 255L00217700000000000 PAYROLL ACCOUNT 02/25/2014
02/25/2014 37550 R 3,068.69 PAYROLL 7111L00217700000000000 PAYROLL ACCOUNT  02/25/2014
02/25/2014 37550 R 1,840.06 PAYROLL 263L00217700000000000 PAYROLL ACCOUNT  02/25/2014
683,496.20 Totals for OPER
02/25/2014 37551 R 5,509.21 TRS 1991L.00217700000000000 PAYROLL ACCOUNT  02/25/2014
02/25/2014 37551 R 1,221.36 TRS 211100217700000000000 PAYROLL ACCOUNT  02/25/2014
02/25/2014 37551 R 1,199.25 TRS 2401L00217700000000000 PAYROLL ACCOUNT  02/25/2014
02/25/2014 37551 R 308.52 TRS 255100217700000000000 PAYROLL ACCOUNT  02/25/2014
02/25/2014 37551 R 126.13 TRS 263L00217700000000000 PAYROLL ACCOUNT  02/25/2014
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8,364.47 Totals for OPER

02/25/2014 37552 R 267.86 svC 199 E41629900750099000 SIGNAD 02/25/2014
267.86 Totals for OPER

02/25/2014 37553 R 13.50 7122824 021314,3803529 021314 199 E 11639900001024000 SPARKLETTS 02/25/2014

02/25/2014 37553 R 24.53 7122824 021314,3803529 021314 199 E 11639934041011000 SPARKLETTS 02/25/2014
38.03 Totals for OPER

02/25/2014 37554 R 82.33 Paper and cardstock 199E 11639900101011000 STAPLES 02/25/2014

02/25/2014 37554 R 152.15 SUPPLIES 199 E41639912750099000 STAPLES 02/25/2014

02/25/2014 37554 R 91.56 SUPPLIES 199E41639912750099000 STAPLES 02/25/2014
326.04 Totals for OPER

02/25/2014 37555 R 340.00 STATE VASE ENTRY 199 E 36641213001099000 TAEA 02/25/2014
340.00 Totals for OPER

02/25/2014 37556 R 525.00 ONLINE POLICY 199 E41629900750099000 TASB INC. PAYMENTS 02/25/2014
525.00 Totals for OPER

02/25/2014 37557 R 60.00 MEMBERSHIP, TECH FORUM 199 E53649700750099000 TCEA 02/25/2014
60.00 Totals for OPER

02/25/2014 37558 R 240.00 TENNIS EQUIPMENT 183 E36639952001091011 TEAM CONNECTION, INC 02/25/2014
240.00 Totals for OPER

02/25/2014 37559 R 225.00 ATTN: BENJAMIN IROM 199 E 36 6497 07001099000 TEMPLE COLLEGE 02/25/2014
225.00 Totals for OPER

02/25/2014 37560 R 12.49 SvC 199 E51625614999099000 TX DEPARTMENT OF INF 02/25/2014
12.49 Totals for OPER

02/25/2014 37561 R 1,397.00 UIL SOLO & ENSEMBLE ENTRY 199 E 366497 07001099000 U.LL.REGION8  02/25/2014

1,397.00 Totals for OPER

02/27/2014 37562 R 198.35 STOP WATCHES 183E 36639950001 091010 ACCUSPLITINC.  02/27/2014
198.35 Totals for OPER

02/27/2014 37563 R 350.00 SUPPLIES 199E 11639909001 011000 APPLE COMPUTER CORP. 02/27/2014
350.00 Totals for OPER

02/27/2014 37564 R 42.15 MISC 199E 11639967001011000 AUTOMATIC CHEF  02/27/2014
42.15 Totals for OPER

02/27/2014 37565 R 72.00 RIESEL 183 E 36621948001 091H00 BRADSHAW, JACOB  02/27/2014
72.00 Totals for OPER

02/27/2014 37566 R 62.00 RIESEL 183 E 36621948001 091H00 BROWN, KENNETH  02/27/2014
62.00 Totals for OPER

02/27/2014 37567 R 173.88 MISC 199 E 34631907999099000 BUS PARTS WAREHOUSE 02/27/2014
173.88 Totals for OPER

02/27/2014 37568 R 53.37 AP ENGLISH SUPPLIES 199 E 11639900001011000 CERVENKA, DANA 02/27/2014
53.37 Totals for OPER

02/27/2014 37569 R 1,863.93 BOYS TRACK EQUIPMENT 183 E 36639950001 091010 EASTBAY ATHLETIC SPO 02/27/2014
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CHECK CHECK CHE COMMENT INVOICE ACCOUNT
DATE NUMBER  TYP AMOUNT DESCRIPTION NUMBER VENDOR
1,863.93 Totals for OPER
02/27/2014 37570 R 995.93 BOYS TRACK EQUIPMENT 183 E36639950001091010 FIRST TO THE FINISH 02/27/2014
995.93 Totals for OPER
02/27/2014 37571R 43.50 INSPECTION 199 E34631907999099000 FLOYDS INSPECTIONS 02/27/2014
43.50 Totals for OPER
02/27/2014 37572 R 149.70 svC 199 E51624900999099000 MAGUIRE FIRE EQUIPME 02/27/2014
149.70 Totals for OPER
02/27/2014 37573 R 345.00 MES 4th grade ELA 199E 11639900101 011000 MATH WARM-UPS.COM 02/27/2014
345.00 Totals for OPER
02/27/2014 37574R 368.75 JH ACADEMIC 199 E 36639913041099000 MCGREGOR LUNCHROOM F 02/27/2014
368.75 Totals for OPER
02/27/2014 37575R 735.00 INVOICE# 183 E36649947001091A00 MECA SPORTSWEAR  02/27/2014
68822,68871,69392,69493,70003,
69635 Letter Jackets for
Football, Cross Country, and
Volleyball
02/27/2014 37575R 196.00 INVOICE# 183 E36649951001091A00 MECA SPORTSWEAR  02/27/2014
68822,68871,69392,69493,70003,
69635 Letter Jackets for
Football, Cross Country, and
Volleyball
931.00 Totals for OPER
02/27/2014 37576 R 246.65 BOYS TRACK EQUIPMENT 183 E36639950041091010 MF ATHLETICS 02/27/2014
246.65 Totals for OPER
02/27/2014 37577 R 72.00 RIESEL 183 E 36621948001 091H00 KARL QUEBE 02/27/2014
72.00 Totals for OPER
02/27/2014 37578 R 845.38 svC 199 E 34624500999099000 ROAD RUNNER FLEET 02/27/2014
845.38 Totals for OPER
02/27/2014 37579 R 62.00 RIESEL 183 E 36621948001 091H00 SMITH, AARONJR  02/27/2014
62.00 Totals for OPER
02/28/2014 37580 R 154.00 BASKETBALL MEALS 183E36641254001091 D10 CAFE VENTURE COMPANY 02/28/2014
154.00 Totals for OPER
02/28/2014 37581 R 39.40 Special Ed 199E 11639900101011000 EDUCATOR'S PUBL. SER 02/28/2014
39.40 Totals for OPER
02/28/2014 37582 R 1,026.00 LEASE 199E 11626933001011000 GE CAPITALITS. 02/28/2014
02/28/2014 37582 R 1,026.00 LEASE 199E 11626933041011000 GE CAPITALITS. 02/28/2014
02/28/2014 37582 R 1,026.00 LEASE 199E 11626933101011000 GE CAPITALITS. 02/28/2014
02/28/2014 37582 R 146.00 LEASE 199E41629900750099000 GE CAPITALITS. 02/28/2014
02/28/2014 37582 R 50.00 LEASE 199 E11626934041011000 GE CAPITALITS. 02/28/2014
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3,274.00 Totals for OPER

02/28/2014 37583 R 100.00 TENNIS MEALS 183E36641252001091 D10 HAMILTON, DARRELL 02/28/2014

02/28/2014 37583 R 100.00 TENNIS MEALS 183E36641252001091 D11 HAMILTON, DARRELL 02/28/2014
200.00 Totals for OPER

02/28/2014 37584 R 212.00 svC 199 E51624900999099000 H.B.BLAKE BLDG SPECI 02/28/2014
212.00 Totals for OPER

02/28/2014 37585R 176.00 SOFTBALL MEALS 183 E36641249001091 D00 MARSHALL, JAKE  02/28/2014
176.00 Totals for OPER

02/28/2014 37586 R 240.00 TRACK MEALS 183 E36641250001091 D10 MCCAULEY, JEFFREY 02/28/2014
240.00 Totals for OPER

02/28/2014 37587 R 75.00 POWERLIFTING MEALS 183 E 36 641255001091 D00 MCGILVRAY, MATTHEW 02/28/2014
75.00 Totals for OPER

02/28/2014 37588 R 12141 SR&D 199 E 36639913001099000 PUBLIC MISSLES LTD. 02/28/2014
121.41 Totals for OPER

02/28/2014 37589 R 250.00 H.S. BOYS/GIRLS TRACK ENTRY 183 E 36641250001091C10 SALADO ISD 02/28/2014

02/28/2014 37589 R 250.00 H.S. BOYS/GIRLS TRACK ENTRY 183 E36641250001091C11 SALADO ISD 02/28/2014
500.00 Totals for OPER

02/28/2014 37590 R 107.93 Bonnie Shaeffer 2nd 199E 11639900101 011000 SCHOOL SPECIALTY INC 02/28/2014
107.93 Totals for OPER

02/28/2014 37591 R 500.00 svC 199 E41629900750099000 SIGNAD 02/28/2014
500.00 Totals for OPER

02/28/2014 37592 R 3,648.00 SvC 199E 11621607001 011000 VAUGHN, GREGORY  02/28/2014

02/28/2014 37592 R 3,648.00 SvC 199E 11621607041011000 VAUGHN, GREGORY  02/28/2014

7,296.00 Totals for OPER

02/28/2014 37593 R 90.00 REGIONAL MEET 183 E36641255001091C00 WHITNEY ATHLETICS 02/28/2014
90.00 Totals for OPER

02/28/2014 37594 R 200.00 JH BOYS/GIRLS TRACK ENTRY 183 E 36641250041 091C10 SALADO ISD 02/28/2014

02/28/2014 37594 R 200.00 JH BOYS/GIRLS TRACK ENTRY 183 E 36 641250041091 C11  SALADO ISD 02/28/2014
400.00 Totals for OPER

1,588,941.63 Totals for checks
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FUND SUMMARY

FUND DESCRIPTION BALANCE SHEET REVENUE EXPENSE TOTAL
183 ATHLETICS 1,268.56 0.00 18,066.13 19,334.69

199 GENERAL FUND 635,787.39 0.00 117,564.13 753,351.52

211 TITLE | PART A, BASIC PROGRAMS 19,110.68 0.00 13.00 19,123.68
240 FOOD SERVICE 26,083.41 0.00 35,245.67 61,329.08

255 TITLEIIA 4,575.75 0.00 50.00 4,625.75

263 TITLE Ill, LEP 1,966.19 0.00 9.00 1,975.19

289 TITLE VI SUMMER SCHOOL LEP 0.00 0.00 4.00 4.00

599 DEBT SERVICE 0.00 0.00 400.00 400.00

697 2013 BOND PROJECTS 0.00 0.00 725,659.03 725,659.03

711 DAY CARE 3,068.69 0.00 70.00 3,138.69

** Fund Summary Totals *** 691,860.67 0.00 897,080.96 1,588,941.63

Endofreport
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0614020000010080 CHECK REGISTER (Detes: 0301/14-0330/14)
CHECK CHECK CHE COMMENT INVOICE ACCOUNT
DATE NUMBER  TYP AMOUNT DESCRIPTION NUMBER VENDOR
03/06/2014 1023 R 61,346.97 INVOICE # 697 E81662002999099000 HUCKABEE & ASSOCIATE 03/06/2014
1641-03-01-8,1641-02-P4
03/06/2014 1023 R 12,151.49 INVOICE # 697 E81662107999099000 HUCKABEE & ASSOCIATE 03/06/2014
1641-03-01-8,1641-02-P4
73,498.46 Totals for EPF
03/06/2014 1024 R 8,520.50 PRIMARY 697 E 81 662107999099000 LANGERMAN FOSTER ENG 03/06/2014
8,520.50 Totals for EPF
03/06/2014 1025R 838,889.00 PRIMARY CAMPUS 697 E81662906999099000 MAZANEC CONSTRUCTION 03/06/2014
838,889.00 Totals for EPF
03/06/2014 1104R 431.00 BANK FEES 599 E 71659901999099000 U.S. BANK 03/06/2014
431.00 Totals for I&S
03/05/2014 37595 R 798.00 SUPPLIES 240 E 35634100001 099000 AMERICAN PIZZA PARTN 03/05/2014
03/05/2014 37595 R 812.00 SUPPLIES 240 E35634100041099000 AMERICAN PIZZA PARTN 03/05/2014
03/05/2014 37595 R 280.00 SUPPLIES 240 E 35634100101 099000 AMERICAN PIZZA PARTN 03/05/2014
1,890.00 Totals for OPER
03/05/2014 37596 R 97.84 SR&D 199 E 36639913001099000 APOGEE COMPONENTS, | 03/05/2014
97.84 Totals for OPER
03/05/2014 37597 R 317.70 SUPPLIES 240 E 35639900999099000 AUTO-CHLOR 03/05/2014
317.70 Totals for OPER
03/05/2014 37598 R 541.97 SUPPLIES 240 E 35634100001 099000 BLUE BELL CREAMERIES 03/05/2014
03/05/2014 37598 R 289.35 SUPPLIES 240 E 35634100041099000 BLUE BELL CREAMERIES 03/05/2014
03/05/2014 37598 R 254.67 SUPPLIES 240E 35634100101 099000 BLUE BELL CREAMERIES 03/05/2014
1,085.99 Totals for OPER
03/05/2014 37599 R 1,248.11 SUPPLIES 240 E 35634100001099000 BORDEN INC. 03/05/2014
03/05/2014 37599 R 1,751.76 SUPPLIES 240 E 35634100041099000 BORDEN INC. 03/05/2014
03/05/2014 37599 R 3,585.60 SUPPLIES 240 E 35634100101099000 BORDEN INC. 03/05/2014
6,585.47 Totals for OPER
03/05/2014 37600 R 200.00 HS TRACK ENTRY 183 E 36 641250001091 C10 BRUCEVILLE-EDDY ISD 03/05/2014
03/05/2014 37600 R 200.00 HS TRACK ENTRY 183 E 36 641250001091 C11 BRUCEVILLE-EDDY ISD 03/05/2014
400.00 Totals for OPER
03/05/2014 37601 R 8.50 VALLEY MILLS 183 E36621949001091H00 CAPPS, SIDNEY JR  03/05/2014
8.50 Totals for OPER
03/05/2014 37602 R 67.00 VALLEY MILLS 183 E 36 621949001091 H00 CARTER, BRADLEY  03/05/2014
67.00 Totals for OPER
03/05/2014 37603 R 492.14 svC 240 E 35629900999099000 COLORODO BOXED BEEF 03/05/2014
492.14 Totals for OPER
03/05/2014 37604 R 101.50 SUPPLIES 240 E 35634100001099000 FLOWERS BAKING CO. 03/05/2014
03/05/2014 37604 R 162.26 SUPPLIES 240 E 35634100041099000 FLOWERS BAKING CO. 03/05/2014
03/05/2014 37604 R 607.49 SUPPLIES 240 E35634100101099000 FLOWERS BAKING CO. 03/05/2014

POST
DATE

040414
PAGE 1



3dioLp MOGREGORISD 1006AM
0614020000010080 CHECK REGISTER (Detes: 0301/14-0330/14)
CHECK CHECK CHE COMMENT INVOICE ACCOUNT
DATE NUMBER  TYP AMOUNT DESCRIPTION NUMBER VENDOR
871.25 Totals for OPER
03/05/2014 37605 R 360.00 UIL MEALS 199E 11641207001011000 GRACE, TIMOTHY  03/05/2014
360.00 Totals for OPER
03/05/2014 37606 R 11,564.00 SvC 199 E51625700001 099000 HEART OF TEXAS ELECT 03/05/2014
03/05/2014 37606 R 7,326.00 SvC 199 E51625700101 099000 HEART OF TEXAS ELECT 03/05/2014
03/05/2014 37606 R 1,012.00 SvC 199 E51625700999 099000 HEART OF TEXAS ELECT 03/05/2014
19,902.00 Totals for OPER
03/05/2014 37607 R 26,390.00 FLOWTHROUGH 199 E 93649200999023000 H.O.T. COOP 03/05/2014
26,390.00 Totals for OPER
03/05/2014 37608 R 150.00 svC 199 E51624900999099000 JACOBS CATHEY CO. 03/05/2014
150.00 Totals for OPER
03/05/2014 37609 R 6,087.67 SvC 199 E34631102999099000 JOHN DEERE FINANCIAL 03/05/2014
03/05/2014 37609 R 284.83 svC 199 E51631700999099017 JOHN DEERE FINANCIAL 03/05/2014
6,372.50 Totals for OPER
03/05/2014 37610R 69.45 SvC 199 E 11629935001011000 JOHN MCCLAREN CHEVRO 03/05/2014
69.45 Totals for OPER
03/05/2014 37611 R 109.28 MISC 199 E 11639902001022000 KEITHS ACE HARDWARE 03/05/2014
03/05/2014 37611 R 49.39 MISC 199 E 11639903001022000 KEITHS ACE HARDWARE 03/05/2014
03/05/2014 37611 R 10.94 MISC 199 E41639900750099000 KEITHS ACE HARDWARE 03/05/2014
03/05/2014 37611 R 10.93 MISC 199 E53639900750099000 KEITHS ACE HARDWARE 03/05/2014
03/05/2014 37611R 25.48 MISC 199E51631500999099015 KEITHS ACE HARDWARE 03/05/2014
03/05/2014 37611 R 130.81 MISC 199 E51631600999099016 KEITHS ACE HARDWARE 03/05/2014
336.83 Totals for OPER
03/05/2014 37612 R 5,246.62 SUPPLIES 240 E 35634100001099000 LABATT FOOD SERVICE 03/05/2014
03/05/2014 37612 R 4,618.80 SUPPLIES 240 E 35634100041099000 LABATT FOOD SERVICE 03/05/2014
03/05/2014 37612 R 5,034.23 SUPPLIES 240 E 35634100101099000 LABATT FOOD SERVICE 03/05/2014
03/05/2014 37612 R 572.64 SUPPLIES 240 E 35634200001099000 LABATT FOOD SERVICE 03/05/2014
03/05/2014 37612 R 529.30 SUPPLIES 240 E 35634200041099000 LABATT FOOD SERVICE 03/05/2014
03/05/2014 37612 R 958.67 SUPPLIES 240 E 35634200101099000 LABATT FOOD SERVICE 03/05/2014
03/05/2014 37612 R 159.56 SUPPLIES 240 E 35639900999099000 LABATT FOOD SERVICE 03/05/2014
17,119.82 Totals for OPER
03/05/2014 37613 R 112.00 DRILL TEAM MEALS 199 E 36 641221001091000 LHS FARMERETTES DRIL 03/05/2014
112.00 Totals for OPER
03/05/2014 37614 R 200.00 JH TRACK ENTRY 183 E36641250041091C10 LORENA ATHLETIC ASSO 03/05/2014
03/05/2014 37614 R 200.00 JH TRACK ENTRY 183 E36641250041091C11 LORENA ATHLETIC ASSO 03/05/2014
03/05/2014 37614 R 225.00 TRACK ENTRY 183E 36641250001 091 C10 LORENA ATHLETIC ASSO 03/05/2014
03/05/2014 37614 R 225.00 TRACK ENTRY 183E 36641250001 091 C11 LORENA ATHLETIC ASSO 03/05/2014
850.00 Totals for OPER

03/05/2014 37615R 93.18 MISC 199E 11641107001011000 MASTERCARD GOLD  03/05/2014
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03/05/2014 37615R 93.18 MISC 199E 11641107041011000 MASTERCARD GOLD  03/05/2014
03/05/2014 37615R 586.28 MISC 199E41641100750099000 MASTERCARD GOLD  03/05/2014
03/05/2014 37615R 203.22 MISC 199 E53639900999099000 MASTERCARD GOLD  03/05/2014
03/05/2014 37615R 219.34 MISC 199E 11639957001011000 MASTERCARD GOLD  03/05/2014
1,195.20 Totals for OPER
03/05/2014 37616 R 240.00 CENTEX RELAY MEALS 183 E 36 641250001091 D10 MCCAULEY, JEFFREY 03/05/2014
03/05/2014 37616 R 240.00 TRACK MEALS 183E36641250001091 D10 MCCAULEY, JEFFREY 03/05/2014
480.00 Totals for OPER
03/05/2014 37617 R 204.93 MISC 199 E 11639903001022000 MCGREGOR GENERAL STO 03/05/2014
204.93 Totals for OPER
03/05/2014 37618 R 725.67 MISC 199E 11649700001011000 MCGREGOR MIRROR  03/05/2014
03/05/2014 37618 R 725.67 MISC 199E 11649700041011000 MCGREGOR MIRROR  03/05/2014
03/05/2014 37618 R 725.66 MISC 199E 11649700101011000 MCGREGOR MIRROR  03/05/2014
03/05/2014 37618 R 99.90 MISC 199 E 23639900001099000 MCGREGOR MIRROR  03/05/2014
03/05/2014 37618 R 204.00 MISC 199 E41649700750099000 MCGREGOR MIRROR  03/05/2014
2,480.90 Totals for OPER
03/05/2014 37619 R 147.00 CHEER LETTER JACKETS 199 E 36639922001091000 MECA SPORTSWEAR  03/05/2014
147.00 Totals for OPER
03/05/2014 37620 R 302.68 SUPPLIES 240 E 35634100101099000 NARDONE BROS. BAKING 03/05/2014
302.68 Totals for OPER
03/05/2014 37621 R 130.57 SUPPLIES 240 E 35634100001099000 PIERRE FOODS 03/05/2014
03/05/2014 37621 R 130.57 SUPPLIES 240 E 35634100041099000 PIERRE FOODS 03/05/2014
03/05/2014 37621 R 130.56 SUPPLIES 240 E 35634100101099000 PIERRE FOODS 03/05/2014
391.70 Totals for OPER
03/05/2014 37622 R 300.00 POSTAGE 199 E 23639901001099000 PURCHASE POWER  03/05/2014
03/05/2014 37622 R 140.00 POSTAGE 199 E 23639901101099000 PURCHASE POWER  03/05/2014
03/05/2014 37622 R 80.00 POSTAGE 199 E41639927750099000 PURCHASE POWER  03/05/2014
03/05/2014 37622 R 280.00 POSTAGE 199 E23639901041099000 PURCHASE POWER  03/05/2014
800.00 Totals for OPER
03/05/2014 37623 R 330.00 TRACK MEALS 183 E36641250041091 D10 SALADO ISD 03/05/2014
330.00 Totals for OPER
03/05/2014 37624 R 450.00 STATE SCIENCE FAIR MEALS 199E 36641213001 099000 SINGER, DEBBIE 03/05/2014
450.00 Totals for OPER
03/05/2014 37625R 3,422.28 INVOICE 199 E51631500999099015 STAPLES 03/05/2014
3222614637,3222614638,32226146
39,322614640,3223600046
SUPPLIES
03/05/2014 37625R 102.05 SUPPLIES 199 E 23639912001 099000 STAPLES 03/05/2014
03/05/2014 37625 R 99.82 Steed 199E11639900101011000 STAPLES 03/05/2014
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03/05/2014 37625R 54.65 SUPPLIES 199 E41639900750099000 STAPLES 03/05/2014
03/05/2014 37625R 54.65 SUPPLIES 199 E53639900750099000 STAPLES 03/05/2014
03/05/2014 37625R 25.02 Teacher supplies 199E 11639900101011000 STAPLES 03/05/2014
03/05/2014 37625R 89.49 Teacher supplies 199 E23639900101099000 STAPLES 03/05/2014
3,847.96 Totals for OPER
03/05/2014 37626 R 252.00 TRACK MEALS 183 E36641250001091 D11 SALADO ISD 03/05/2014
252.00 Totals for OPER
03/05/2014 37627 R 140.00 REGISTRTION FOR SCIENCE FAIR 199 E 36 6499 13001099000 SINGER, DEBBIE ~ 03/05/2014
140.00 Totals for OPER
03/06/2014 37628 R 24.50 SvC 199E 11621917001011000 AMBOLD'S KEY, LOCK & 03/06/2014
03/06/2014 37628 R 24.50 SvC 199E 11621917041011000 AMBOLD'S KEY, LOCK & 03/06/2014
49.00 Totals for OPER
03/06/2014 37629 R 129.00 SUPPLIES 199E 11639909041011000 BEARA TECH SERVICES 03/06/2014
129.00 Totals for OPER
03/06/2014 37630 R 150.47 LEASE 199 E 11626933001011000 CURRY PRINTING SYSTE 03/06/2014
03/06/2014 37630 R 142.96 LEASE 199E 11626933041011000 CURRY PRINTING SYSTE 03/06/2014
03/06/2014 37630 R 224.68 LEASE 199E 11626933101011000 CURRY PRINTING SYSTE 03/06/2014
518.11 Totals for OPER
03/06/2014 37631 R 398.07 JR. HIGH TRACK SUPPLIES 183E36639950001091011 FIRST TO THE FINISH 03/06/2014
03/06/2014 37631 R 199.88 JR. HIGH TRACK SUPPLIES 183 E36639950041091011 FIRST TO THE FINISH 03/06/2014
597.95 Totals for OPER
03/06/2014 37632 R 221.00 GOLF EQUIPMENT 183 E36639953001091010 GOLF TEAM PRODUCTS, 03/06/2014
03/06/2014 37632 R 221.00 GOLF EQUIPMENT 183 E36639953001091011 GOLF TEAM PRODUCTS, 03/06/2014
442.00 Totals for OPER
03/06/2014 37633 R 1,060.00 GIRLS TRACK EQUIPMENT 183E 36639950001 091011 GTM SPORTSWEAR  03/06/2014
1,060.00 Totals for OPER
03/06/2014 37634 R 225.63 GIRLS POWERLIFTING STATE MEET 183 E 36 641255001091 F00 HOWARD JOHNSON 03/06/2014
225.63 Totals for OPER
03/06/2014 37635R 1,038.90 SUPPLIES 240 E 35634100001099000 INTERSTATE PROD. CO. 03/06/2014
03/06/2014 37635R 1,239.30 SUPPLIES 240 E 35634100041099000 INTERSTATE PROD. CO. 03/06/2014
03/06/2014 37635R 1,829.25 SUPPLIES 240 E 35634100101099000 INTERSTATE PROD. CO. 03/06/2014
4,107.45 Totals for OPER
03/06/2014 37636 R 300.00 GIRLS STATE MEET 183E 36641255001 091D 00 KUHL, CHRISTOPHER 03/06/2014
300.00 Totals for OPER
03/06/2014 37637 R 5,445.95 SvC 199 E51625504999099000 MCGREGOR WATER DEPT. 03/06/2014
5,445.95 Totals for OPER
03/06/2014 37638 R 449.80 SOFTBALL SAFETY SCREENS 183 E36639949001091000 MUHL TECH 03/06/2014
449.80 Totals for OPER
03/06/2014 37639 R 300.00 MUSIC FESTIVAL DEPOSIT 199 E36649707041099000 NRH20 MUSIC FESTIVAL 03/06/2014
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300.00 Totals for OPER
03/06/2014 37640 R 176.50 BASEBALL T-SHIRTS 183 E36639948001091000 SCM PROMOS 03/06/2014
176.50 Totals for OPER
03/06/2014 37641 R 433.40 MISC 199E 11641103001022000 SHELL FLEET PLUS 03/06/2014
03/06/2014 37641 R 196.62 MISC 199E 11631135001011000 SHELL FLEET PLUS 03/06/2014
03/06/2014 37641 R 56.60 MISC 199E 11641102001022000 SHELL FLEET PLUS 03/06/2014
686.62 Totals for OPER
03/06/2014 37642 R 330.00 svC 199 E51624602999099000 SPECIALTY WATER  03/06/2014
330.00 Totals for OPER
03/06/2014 37643 R 828.50 SUPPLIES 199 E51664900999099000 T & G CHEMICAL SUPPL 03/06/2014
828.50 Totals for OPER
03/06/2014 37644 R 70.00 GIRLS STATE MEET 183 E 36641255001 091 F00 T.H.S.W.P.A. 03/06/2014
70.00 Totals for OPER
03/06/2014 37645R 393.00 SOFTBALL EQUIPMENT 183 E36639949001091000 TEAM EXPRESS 03/06/2014
393.00 Totals for OPER
03/06/2014 37646 R 268.00 POWER LIFTING EQUIPMENT 183 E36639955001091000 TITAN SUPPORT SYSTEM 03/06/2014
03/06/2014 37646 R 601.00 GIRLS AND BOYS POWER LIFTING 183 E 36639955001091000 TITAN SUPPORT SYSTEM 03/06/2014
EQUIPMENT
869.00 Totals for OPER
03/06/2014 37647 R 139.00 MISC 199 E53639900750099000 WACO CUSTOM IPHONES 03/06/2014
139.00 Totals for OPER
03/07/2014 37648 R 268.99 SR&D 199 E 366399 13001099000 APOGEE COMPONENTS, | 03/07/2014
268.99 Totals for OPER
03/07/2014 37649 R 72.00 CRAWFORD 183 E 36621948001 091H00 COCHRAN, MICKEY JR 03/07/2014
72.00 Totals for OPER
03/07/2014 37650 R 1,525.00 STUDENT 199E 11621832001 024000 COMPLIANCE CONSORTIU 03/07/2014
1,525.00 Totals for OPER
03/07/2014 37651 R 585.00 Drill Team 199 E36639921001091000 DANCENT'S 03/07/2014
585.00 Totals for OPER
03/07/2014 37652 R 62.00 CRAWFORD 183 E 36621948001 091H00 DOTY, STEVEN 03/07/2014
62.00 Totals for OPER
03/07/2014 37653 R 1,026.00 LEASE 199E 11626933001011000 GE CAPITALITS. 03/07/2014
03/07/2014 37653 R 1,026.00 LEASE 199E 11626933041011000 GE CAPITALITS. 03/07/2014
03/07/2014 37653 R 1,026.00 LEASE 199E 11626933101011000 GE CAPITALITS. 03/07/2014
03/07/2014 37653 R 146.00 LEASE 199E41629900750099000 GE CAPITALITS. 03/07/2014
03/07/2014 37653 R 50.00 LEASE 199E 11626934041011000 GE CAPITALITS. 03/07/2014
3,274.00 Totals for OPER
03/07/2014 37654 R 72.00 CRAWFORD 183 E 36621948001 091H00 JERRY GOOLSBY  03/07/2014

72.00 Totals for OPER
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03/07/2014 37655 R 67.00 CRAWFORD 183 E 36621949001 091H00 HEARD, KYLE 03/07/2014
67.00 Totals for OPER
03/07/2014 37656 R 636.00 svC 199 E53639900750099000 INTEGRATED SYSTEMS 03/07/2014
636.00 Totals for OPER
03/07/2014 37657 R 67.00 CRAWFORD 183 E 36621949001 091H00 LITTLE, BRUCE 03/07/2014
67.00 Totals for OPER
03/07/2014 37658 R 197.54 SUPPLIES 199 E 11639903001022000 MATHESON 03/07/2014
197.54 Totals for OPER
03/07/2014 37659 R 300.00 STATE SCIENCE FAIR MEAL MONEY 199 E 36 641213041099000 MILLSAP, JENNIFER 03/07/2014
300.00 Totals for OPER
03/07/2014 37660 R 62.00 CRAWFORD 183 E 36621948001 091H00 PRINCE, MITCHELL 03/07/2014
62.00 Totals for OPER
03/07/2014 37661 R 558.44 svC 199 E 34624500999099000 ROAD RUNNER FLEET 03/07/2014
558.44 Totals for OPER
03/07/2014 37662 R 115.61 SUPPLIES 199E 11639909041011000 STAPLES 03/07/2014
03/07/2014 37662 R 14421 SUPPLIES 199E 11639909001 011000 STAPLES 03/07/2014
03/07/2014 37662 R 55.70 SUPPLIES 199E 11639909101011000 STAPLES 03/07/2014
03/07/2014 37662 R 36.81 SUPPLIES 199 E41639900750099000 STAPLES 03/07/2014
03/07/2014 37662 R 36.82 SUPPLIES 199 E53639900750099000 STAPLES 03/07/2014
03/07/2014 37662 R 50.35 SUPPLIES 199E 11639909041011000 STAPLES 03/07/2014
03/07/2014 37662 R 98.09 SUPPLIES 199 E 23639912101099000 STAPLES 03/07/2014
03/07/2014 37662 R 2,850.48 SUPPLIES 199 E51631500999099015 STAPLES 03/07/2014
3,388.07 Totals for OPER
03/07/2014 37663 R 1,960.32 STATE SCIENCE FAIR 199 E 36641213041099000 STAYBRIDGE SUITE  03/07/2014
1,960.32 Totals for OPER
03/07/2014 37664 R 76.00 SUPPLIES 240 E 35639912999099000 TONER PRICE.COM  03/07/2014
76.00 Totals for OPER
03/07/2014 37665 R 750.00 UIL CONTEST ENTRY 199 E36649707041099000 U.LL.REGION8 03/07/2014
750.00 Totals for OPER
03/07/2014 37666 R 75.00 STATE FAIR REGISTRATION 199 E 36641213041 099000 UTSA - COLLEGE OF SC 03/07/2014
75.00 Totals for OPER
03/17/2014 37667 R 72.89 SUPPLIES 199 E 11639909001011000 APPLE 03/17/2014
03/17/2014 37667 R 118.11 SUPPLIES 199E11639909041011000 APPLE 03/17/2014
191.00 Totals for OPER
03/17/2014 37668 R 824.10 GIRLS TRACK UNIFORMS 183E 36639950001 091011 ARES SPORTSWEAR  03/17/2014
824.10 Totals for OPER
03/17/2014 37669 R 72.00 HAMILTON 183 E 36 621948001091 H00 DENNIS PATLIS 03/17/2014
72.00 Totals for OPER
03/17/2014 37670R 3.00 SvC 199 E41629900750099000 DEPARTMENT OF PUBLIC 03/17/2014
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3.00 Totals for OPER
03/17/2014 37671 R 67.00 VALLEY MILLS 199 E41629900750099000 FIEDLER, MARK 03/17/2014
67.00 Totals for OPER
03/17/2014 37672R 180.00 TOURNEY 183 E 36641253001 091 E10 GREENBRIAR COUNTRY C 03/17/2014
03/17/2014 37672R 158.00 TOURNEY 183 E36 641253001091 E11 GREENBRIAR COUNTRY C 03/17/2014
338.00 Totals for OPER
03/17/2014 37673 R 51.00 TENNIS ENTRY 183E 36641252001 091 D10 GROESBECK TENNIS ASS 03/17/2014
03/17/2014 37673 R 51.00 TENNIS ENTRY 183E 36641252001 091 D11 GROESBECK TENNIS ASS 03/17/2014
102.00 Totals for OPER
03/17/2014 37674 R 72.00 HAMILTON 183 E 36621948001 091 H00 GUERRA, DANIEL 03/17/2014
72.00 Totals for OPER
03/17/2014 37675R 415.70 McGregor Elementary GT 199 E 31633400101021000 PEARSON DIGITAL LEAR 03/17/2014
testing
415.70 Totals for OPER
03/17/2014 37676 R 250.00 SvC 199E 11621907041011000 PERRY, JMMY 03/17/2014
250.00 Totals for OPER
03/17/2014 37677 R 123.00 LEASE 199 E41629900750099000 PITNEY BOWES GLOBAL 03/17/2014
123.00 Totals for OPER
03/17/2014 37678 R 169.96 GOLF SWEATSHIRTS FOR BOYS AND 183 E 36639953001091010 RIDDELL/ALL AMERIC 03/17/2014
GIRLS
03/17/2014 37678 R 169.96 GOLF SWEATSHIRTS FOR BOYS AND 183 E 36639953001091011 RIDDELL/ALL AMERIC 03/17/2014
GIRLS
339.92 Totals for OPER
03/17/2014 37679 R 621.64 McGregor Elementary GT 199 E 31633400101021000 RIVERSIDE PUBLISHING 03/17/2014
testing
621.64 Totals for OPER
03/17/2014 37680 R 150.00 SCRIMMAGE 183 E36621948001091H00 TASO 03/17/2014
150.00 Totals for OPER
03/17/2014 37681 R 175.00 MUSIC FESTIVAL 199 E 36 6497 07041099000 TEMPLE COLLEGE 03/17/2014
175.00 Totals for OPER
03/17/2014 37682 R 67.00 HAMILTON 183 E 36621949001091H00 TOTEN, ROY JR 03/17/2014
67.00 Totals for OPER
03/17/2014 37683 R 62.57 SvC 199 E51625719999099000 TXUENERGY 03/17/2014
62.57 Totals for OPER
03/17/2014 37684 R 961.50 ADA 199 E 95622300999099000 WACO ISD - CHALLENGE 03/17/2014
961.50 Totals for OPER
03/18/2014 37685R 7,123.00 SvC 199 E51624900999099000 BUCHANAN'S PLUMBING 03/18/2014
7,123.00 Totals for OPER
03/18/2014 37686 R 4,402.11 SvC 199 E51625719999099000 CAVALLO ENERGY TEXAS 03/18/2014
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03/18/2014 37686 R 156.74 svC 199 E51625700001099000 CAVALLO ENERGY TEXAS 03/18/2014
03/18/2014 37686 R 313.39 svC 199 E51625700041099000 CAVALLO ENERGY TEXAS 03/18/2014
4,872.24 Totals for OPER
03/18/2014 37687 R 500.00 DRUG DOG 199 E52621903999099000 INTERQUEST GROUP, IN 03/18/2014
500.00 Totals for OPER
03/18/2014 37688 R 57.56 SUPPLIES 240 E 35639900999099000 LIFE UNIFORM 03/18/2014
57.56 Totals for OPER
03/18/2014 37689 R 141.68 GWAMA 199E 11641264001 022000 MENDOZA, JAZY 03/18/2014
141.68 Totals for OPER
03/18/2014 37690 R 1,536.55 SvC 199 E51625922999099000 PROGRESSIVE WASTE SO 03/18/2014
1,536.55 Totals for OPER
03/18/2014 37691 R 217.00 SUPPLIES 199 E 11639900001 011000 STAPLES 03/18/2014
217.00 Totals for OPER
03/19/2014 37692 R 428.22 SUPPLIES 240 E 35634100001099000 C.D.HARTNETT CO. 03/19/2014
428.22 Totals for OPER
03/19/2014 37693 R 714.00 AWARDS 183 E36649950001091A10 GOT TO SPECIALTY  03/19/2014
03/19/2014 37693 R 714.00 AWARDS 183 E36649950001091A11 GOT TO SPECIALTY  03/19/2014
03/19/2014 37693 R 400.00 AWARDS 183 E36649950041091A10 GOT TO SPECIALTY  03/19/2014
03/19/2014 37693 R 395.32 AWARDS 183 E36649950041091A11 GOT TO SPECIALTY  03/19/2014
2,223.32 Totals for OPER
03/19/2014 37694 R 228.90 STATE POWERLIFTING 183 E 36 641255001091 F00 HAMPTON INN & SUITES 03/19/2014
228.90 Totals for OPER
03/19/2014 37695 R 15.00 SUPPLIES 199E 11639900101011000 MATHWARM-UPS.COM 03/19/2014
15.00 Totals for OPER
03/19/2014 37696 R 150.00 MEALS FOR STATE POWERLIFTING 183 E 36641255001 091 F00 MCGILVRAY, MATTHEW 03/19/2014
150.00 Totals for OPER
03/19/2014 37697 R 300.00 SUPPLIES 183 E 36649950001 091 A10 SCM PROMOS 03/19/2014
03/19/2014 37697 R 259.10 SUPPLIES 183 E 36649950001 091A11 SCM PROMOS 03/19/2014
559.10 Totals for OPER
03/19/2014 37698 R 10,800.00 SUPPLIES 199 E51664900999099000 T & G CHEMICAL SUPPL 03/19/2014
03/19/2014 37698 R 211.75 SUPPLIES 199 E51631500999099015 T & G CHEMICAL SUPPL 03/19/2014
11,011.75 Totals for OPER
03/19/2014 37699 R 30.00 STATE ENTRY 183 E36641255001091F00 T.HSPA. 03/19/2014
30.00 Totals for OPER
03/21/2014 37700 R 805.32 SUPPLIES 199 E81661900999099000 ALAMO IRON WORKS  03/21/2014
805.32 Totals for OPER
03/21/2014 37701 R 1,286.77 INVOICE 199 E51624900999099000 BAKER'S FILTER SERVI 03/21/2014

132101,132102,132103,132104,13
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1,286.77 Totals for OPER
03/21/2014 37702 R 315.00 svC 199E41621600750099000 BBSENTERPRISES  03/21/2014
315.00 Totals for OPER
03/21/2014 37703 R 3,659.00 2 King 1121 Marching French 199 E 11639907001 011000  HILLJE MUSIC CENTERS 03/21/2014
Horns 2 Bach Strad 42BO Tenor
Trombones 1 Yamaha YBS62 Bari
Sax 1 Yamaha CP-33 Digital
Piano
3,659.00 Totals for OPER
03/21/2014 37704R 170.63 TRACK MEET 183E 52621963001 091000 KOLINEK, JOHN Il 03/21/2014
170.63 Totals for OPER
03/21/2014 37705R 550.00 svC 199 E51624900999099000 LADY BUG 03/21/2014
550.00 Totals for OPER
03/21/2014 37706 R 24741 PAYROLL 183L00217700000000000 PAYROLL ACCOUNT  03/21/2014
03/21/2014 37706 R 626,612.44 PAYROLL 199L.00217700000000000 PAYROLL ACCOUNT  03/21/2014
03/21/2014 37706 R 17,942.53 PAYROLL 211100217700000000000 PAYROLL ACCOUNT  03/21/2014
03/21/2014 37706 R 24,667.38 PAYROLL 2401L00217700000000000 PAYROLL ACCOUNT 03/21/2014
03/21/2014 37706 R 4,521.93 PAYROLL 255L00217700000000000 PAYROLL ACCOUNT  03/21/2014
03/21/2014 37706 R 1,742.59 PAYROLL 7111L00217700000000000 PAYROLL ACCOUNT  03/21/2014
03/21/2014 37706 R 1,839.17 PAYROLL 263L.00217700000000000 PAYROLL ACCOUNT  03/21/2014
677,573.45 Totals for OPER
03/21/2014 37707 R 5,501.97 TRS 1991L.00217700000000000 PAYROLL ACCOUNT  03/21/2014
03/21/2014 37707 R 1,225.17 TRS 211100217700000000000 PAYROLL ACCOUNT  03/21/2014
03/21/2014 37707 R 1,258.79 TRS 2401L00217700000000000 PAYROLL ACCOUNT  03/21/2014
03/21/2014 37707 R 327.99 TRS 255100217700000000000 PAYROLL ACCOUNT  03/21/2014
03/21/2014 37707 R 126.13 TRS 263L00217700000000000 PAYROLL ACCOUNT  03/21/2014
8,440.05 Totals for OPER
03/21/2014 37708 R 492.22 svC 199 E 34624500999099000 ROAD RUNNER FLEET 03/21/2014
492.22 Totals for OPER
03/21/2014 37709 R 2457 3803529 031314,7122824 031314 199 E 11639900001024000 SPARKLETTS 03/21/2014
03/21/2014 37709 R 28.07 3803529 031314,7122824 031314 199 E 11639934041011000 SPARKLETTS 03/21/2014
52.64 Totals for OPER
03/21/2014 37710R 1,019.43 INVOICE 199 E 36639913001099000 STAPLES 03/21/2014

#3209178153,3209178154,3210079
812,3220417224,3220417225,3220
417226,3220417227,3213075579
VASE Art Supplies

1,019.43 Totals for OPER
03/21/2014 37711R 16.33 SvC 199 E 516256 14999099000 TX DEPARTMENT OF INF 03/21/2014
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3dioLp MOGREGORISD 1006AM
0614020000010080 CHECK REGISTER (Detes: 0301/14-0330/14)
CHECK CHECK CHE COMMENT INVOICE ACCOUNT
DATE NUMBER  TYP AMOUNT DESCRIPTION NUMBER VENDOR
16.33 Totals for OPER
03/21/2014 37712R 2,707.50 SvC 199 E 11621607001 011000 VAUGHN, GREGORY  03/21/2014
03/21/2014 37712R 2,707.50 SvC 199E 11621607041011000 VAUGHN, GREGORY  03/21/2014
5,415.00 Totals for OPER
03/21/2014 37713R 339.00 svC 199E 11624909001011000 WACO CUSTOM IPHONES 03/21/2014
339.00 Totals for OPER
03/25/2014 37714R 25.95 SvC 199 E41629900750099000 ALARM CENTER 03/25/2014
03/25/2014 37714R 34.95 SvC 199 E51621917999099000 ALARM CENTER 03/25/2014
60.90 Totals for OPER
03/25/2014 37715R 38.53 FUEL REIMB. 199 E 34631102999099000 ARP, DARLENE 03/25/2014
38.53 Totals for OPER
03/25/2014 37716 R 578.01 SR&D 199 E 36639913001099000 FREDRICKSBURG EDUCAT 03/25/2014
578.01 Totals for OPER
03/25/2014 37717R 375.00 svC 199E 11621907041011000 GRAVES, DENISE  03/25/2014
375.00 Totals for OPER
03/25/2014 37718 R 45.00 ATTN: COACH COFFELL GOLF 183 E 36 641253001091 E10 IREDELL ATHLETIC DEP 03/25/2014
ENTRY
45.00 Totals for OPER
03/25/2014 37719R 1,967.50 SvC 199 E51624900999099000 JACOBS CATHEY CO. 03/25/2014
1,967.50 Totals for OPER
03/25/2014 37720R 300.00 MCC CONTEST 199E 11641103001022000 MORGAN, RONALD  03/25/2014
300.00 Totals for OPER
03/25/2014 37721 R 27.09 MISC 199 E 33639900101099000 OZARKA DRINKING WATE 03/25/2014
27.09 Totals for OPER
03/25/2014 37722 R 480.00 DISTRICT OAP MEALS 199 E 36641213001099000 PARKER, GWENDOLYN 03/25/2014
480.00 Totals for OPER
03/25/2014 37723 R 90.00 SvC 199 E 11621907001011000 PENOLI, CAROL 03/25/2014
90.00 Totals for OPER
03/25/2014 37724R 230.00 CONTEST FEE 199 E36649721001091000 SHOWTIME INTERNATION 03/25/2014
230.00 Totals for OPER
03/25/2014 37725R 110.00 svC 199E 11621907041011000 SMITH, LINDA 03/25/2014
110.00 Totals for OPER
03/25/2014 37726 R 130.00 TRACK 183 E52621963001091000 TAYLOR, MICHAEL  03/25/2014
130.00 Totals for OPER
03/27/2014 37727R 657.34 svC 199 E51625819999099000 ATMOS ENERGY 03/27/2014
03/27/2014 37727R 1,378.79 SvC 199 E51625800001 099000 ATMOS ENERGY 03/27/2014
03/27/2014 37727R 1,675.06 SvC 199 E51625800041 099000 ATMOS ENERGY 03/27/2014
3,711.19 Totals for OPER
03/27/2014 37728R 47.90 MISC 199 E 11639967001011000 AUTOMATIC CHEF 03/27/2014
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0614020000010080 CHECK REGISTER (Detes: 0301/14-0330/14)
CHECK CHECK CHE COMMENT INVOICE ACCOUNT
DATE NUMBER  TYP AMOUNT DESCRIPTION NUMBER VENDOR
47.90 Totals for OPER
03/27/2014 37729 R 158.50 svC 199 E51624900999099000 AZBELL'S ELECTRONICS 03/27/2014
158.50 Totals for OPER
03/27/2014 37730R 112.00 MOODY 183 E 36621949001091H00 ROBERT BLENDEN  03/27/2014
112.00 Totals for OPER
03/27/2014 37731R 112.00 MOODY 183 E36621949001091H00 CARTER, BRADLEY  03/27/2014
112.00 Totals for OPER
03/27/2014 37732R 228.75 STUDENT 199 E 11621832001 024000 COMPLIANCE CONSORTIU 03/27/2014
228.75 Totals for OPER
03/27/2014 37733 R 140.00 Melinda Mullens Region 12 199 E13641111101011000 ESC, REG. 12 ACCT. R 03/27/2014
Expository Writing Workshop
140.00 Totals for OPER
03/27/2014 37734R 200.00 TC JAZZ FESTIVAL 199 E 11641207001011000 GRACE, TIMOTHY 03/27/2014
200.00 Totals for OPER
03/27/2014 37735R 10,515.00 SvC 199 E51625700001 099000 HEART OF TEXAS ELECT 03/27/2014
03/27/2014 37735R 7,461.00 SvC 199 E51625700101 099000 HEART OF TEXAS ELECT 03/27/2014
03/27/2014 37735R 879.00 svC 199 E51625700999099000 HEART OF TEXAS ELECT 03/27/2014
18,855.00 Totals for OPER
03/27/2014 37736 R 6,613.02 INVOICE# 199 E51624900999099000 JACOBS CATHEY CO. 03/27/2014
21548,21549,21641,21967,22002
6,613.02 Totals for OPER
03/27/2014 37737R 322.00 Teacher Supplies 199 E 11639900101011000 KAYLORS 03/27/2014
322.00 Totals for OPER
03/27/2014 37738R 288.00 GIRLS TRACK MEALS 183E36641250001091 D11 LORENAISD 03/27/2014
288.00 Totals for OPER
03/27/2014 37739 R 72.00 MOODY 183 E36621948001091H00 RANDALL MATTLAGE 03/27/2014
72.00 Totals for OPER
03/27/2014 37740R 23.50 CHAMBER BANQUET 199 E 36639924001024000 MCGREGOR LUNCHROOM F 03/27/2014
23.50 Totals for OPER
03/27/2014 37741 R 2,058.00 Letter Jackets 199E 11639907001011000 MECA SPORTSWEAR  03/27/2014
2,058.00 Totals for OPER
03/27/2014 37742R 788.00 ONLINE APP SERVICE 199 E41649700750099000 NETCHEMIA, LLC 03/27/2014
788.00 Totals for OPER
03/27/2014 37743 R 110.00 C. Anderson WRAT 4 Green test 199 E 11 639900101025000 PAR INC. 03/27/2014
and WRAT 4 green sentence
comprehension
110.00 Totals for OPER
03/27/2014 37744 R 404.00 JANIS BODIN 199E 11641237101011000 WACO MAMMOTH SITE 03/27/2014

404.00 Totals for OPER
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CHECK CHECK CHE COMMENT INVOICE ACCOUNT
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03/27/2014 37745R 577.50 MEDALS 199E 11639907041011000 WATSON, TIMOTHY  03/27/2014
577.50 Totals for OPER
03/27/2014 37746 R 72.00 MOODY 183 E 36621948001091H00 WILLIAMS, PAUL  03/27/2014
72.00 Totals for OPER

1,820,343.67 Totals for checks
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3fdi0Lp MCGREGORISD
(05.14.020000010080 CHECKREGISTER (Daies. 0301/14-03/30/14)

FUND SUMMARY

FUND DESCRIPTION BALANCE SHEET REVENUE EXPENSE TOTAL
183 ATHLETICS 247.41 0.00 13,531.35 13,778.76

199 GENERAL FUND 632,114.41 0.00 165,733.88 797,848.29

211 TITLE | PART A, BASIC PROGRAMS 19,167.70 0.00 0.00 19,167.70
240 FOOD SERVICE 25,926.17 0.00 33,725.98 59,652.15

255 TITLE IIA 4,849.92 0.00 0.00 4,849.92

263 TITLE Il LEP 1,965.30 0.00 0.00 1,965.30

599 DEBT SERVICE 0.00 0.00 431.00 431.00

697 2013 BOND PROJECTS 0.00 0.00 920,907.96 920,907.96

711 DAY CARE 1,742.59 0.00 0.00 1,742.59

** Fund Summary Totals *** 686,013.50 0.00 1,134,330.17 1,820,343.67

Endofreport
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3dioLp MOGREGORISD 80LAM
0614020000010080 CHECK REGISTER (Dates: 0401/14-0430/14)
CHECK CHECK CHE COMMENT INVOICE ACCOUNT
DATE NUMBER  TYP AMOUNT DESCRIPTION NUMBER VENDOR
04/02/2014 1026 R 17,750.90 2013 BOND 697 E 81 662107999099000 HUCKABEE & ASSOCIATE 04/02/2014
17,750.90 Totals for EPF
04/02/2014 1027 R 1,026,063.00 2013 BOND 697 E81662906999099000 MAZANEC CONSTRUCTION 04/02/2014
1,026,063.00 Totals for EPF
04/14/2014 1028 R 74,599.67 INVOICE 1641-03-01-9, 697 E81662002999099000 HUCKABEE & ASSOCIATE 04/14/2014
1641-03-02 M1
74,599.67 Totals for EPF
04/14/2014 1029 R 2,841.00 2013 BOND 697 E 81 662107999099000 LANGERMAN FOSTER ENG 04/14/2014
2,841.00 Totals for EPF
04/17/2014 1105R 562.50 BANK FEES 599 E 71659901999099000 U.S.BANK 04/17/2014
562.50 Totals for 1&S
04/01/2014 37751 R 190.00 MISC 199E 11639900001011000 MASTERCARD GOLD  04/01/2014
04/01/2014 37751 R 44.49 MISC 199 E 23641100101099000 MASTERCARD GOLD  04/01/2014
04/01/2014 37751 R 87.63 MISC 199 E 34631102999099000 MASTERCARD GOLD  04/01/2014
04/01/2014 37751 R 107.17 MISC 199 E516256 14999099000 MASTERCARD GOLD  04/01/2014
429.29 Totals for OPER
04/02/2014 37762 R 644.00 SUPPLIES 240 E 35634100001 099000 AMERICAN PIZZA PARTN 04/02/2014
04/02/2014 37762 R 672.00 SUPPLIES 240 E35634100041099000 AMERICAN PIZZA PARTN 04/02/2014
04/02/2014 37762 R 287.00 SUPPLIES 240 E 35634100101 099000 AMERICAN PIZZA PARTN 04/02/2014
1,603.00 Totals for OPER
04/02/2014 37763 R 60.00 MEMBERSHIP 183 E 366497 47001091000 AMERICAN FOOTBALL CO 04/02/2014
60.00 Totals for OPER
04/02/2014 37764 R 121.50 SUPPLIES 240 E 35639900999099000 AUTO-CHLOR 04/02/2014
121.50 Totals for OPER
04/02/2014 37765R 138.12 SUPPLIES 240 E 35634100001 099000 BLUE BELL CREAMERIES 04/02/2014
04/02/2014 37765R 230.28 SUPPLIES 240 E 35634100041099000 BLUE BELL CREAMERIES 04/02/2014
04/02/2014 37765R 177.33 SUPPLIES 240 E 35634100101 099000 BLUE BELL CREAMERIES 04/02/2014
545.73 Totals for OPER
04/02/2014 37766 R 1,061.84 SUPPLIES 240 E 35634100001099000 BORDEN INC. 04/02/2014
04/02/2014 37766 R 1,575.42 SUPPLIES 240 E 35634100041099000 BORDEN INC. 04/02/2014
04/02/2014 37766 R 3,158.15 SUPPLIES 240 E 35634100101099000 BORDEN INC. 04/02/2014
5,795.41 Totals for OPER
04/02/2014 37767 R 288.00 TRACK MEALS 183E 36641250001 091 D11 BRUCEVILLE EDDY BOOS 04/02/2014
288.00 Totals for OPER
04/02/2014 37768 R 325.00 svC 199 E51624900999099000 CABLING & WIRELESS S 04/02/2014
325.00 Totals for OPER
04/02/2014 37769 R 275.00 JH TRACK MEALS 183 E36641250041091 D10 CLIFTON ATHLETICS 04/02/2014
275.00 Totals for OPER
04/02/2014 37770R 641.20 SUPPLIES 240 E35629900999099000 COLORODO BOXED BEEF 04/02/2014
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0614020000010080 CHECK REGISTER (Dates: 0401/14-0430/14)
CHECK CHECK CHE COMMENT INVOICE ACCOUNT
DATE NUMBER  TYP AMOUNT DESCRIPTION NUMBER VENDOR
641.20 Totals for OPER
04/02/2014 37771R 156.80 SUPPLIES 240 E 35634100001099000 FLOWERS BAKING CO. 04/02/2014
04/02/2014 37771R 136.08 SUPPLIES 240 E35634100041099000 FLOWERS BAKING CO. 04/02/2014
04/02/2014 37771R 379.88 SUPPLIES 240 E35634100101099000 FLOWERS BAKING CO. 04/02/2014
672.76 Totals for OPER
04/02/2014 37772R 26,390.00 FLOWTHROUGH 199 E 93649200999023000 H.O.T. COOP 04/02/2014
26,390.00 Totals for OPER
04/02/2014 37773 R 1,437.50 SUPPLIES 240 E 35634100001099000 INTERSTATE PROD. CO. 04/02/2014
04/02/2014 37773 R 1,688.20 SUPPLIES 240 E 35634100041099000 INTERSTATE PROD. CO. 04/02/2014
04/02/2014 37773 R 2,800.40 SUPPLIES 240 E 35634100101099000 INTERSTATE PROD. CO. 04/02/2014
5,926.10 Totals for OPER
04/02/2014 37774 R 34.15 MISC 183 E36639950001091010 KEITHS ACE HARDWARE 04/02/2014
04/02/2014 37774R 28.73 MISC 199 E 11639902001022000 KEITHS ACE HARDWARE 04/02/2014
04/02/2014 37774R 184.76 MISC 199 E 11639903001022000 KEITHS ACE HARDWARE 04/02/2014
04/02/2014 37774R 208.90 MISC 199 E51631500999099015 KEITHS ACE HARDWARE 04/02/2014
04/02/2014 37774R 228.98 MISC 199 E51631600999099016 KEITHS ACE HARDWARE 04/02/2014
04/02/2014 37774 R 325.56 MISC 199 E51631700999099017 KEITHS ACE HARDWARE 04/02/2014
1,011.08 Totals for OPER
04/02/2014 37775R 300.00 CONT SvC 199 E 36621921001091000 MYATT, CHRISTA  04/02/2014
300.00 Totals for OPER
04/02/2014 37776 R 302.68 SUPPLIES 240 E 35634100101099000 NARDONE BROS. BAKING 04/02/2014
302.68 Totals for OPER
04/02/2014 37777R 130.57 SUPPLIES 240 E 35634100001099000 PIERRE FOODS 04/02/2014
04/02/2014 37777R 130.57 SUPPLIES 240 E 35634100041099000 PIERRE FOODS 04/02/2014
04/02/2014 37777R 130.56 SUPPLIES 240 E 35634100101099000 PIERRE FOODS 04/02/2014
391.70 Totals for OPER
04/02/2014 37778 R 435.00 SUPPLIES 240 E 35634100101099000 PILGRIM'S PRIDE CORP 04/02/2014
435.00 Totals for OPER
04/02/2014 37779 R 1,225.58 SvC 240 E 35624900999099000 PRO TECH REFRIGERATI 04/02/2014
1,225.58 Totals for OPER
04/02/2014 37780 R 237.50 CALLER SERVICE RENEWAL 199 E 23639901001099000 U.S. POSTAL SERVICE 04/02/2014
04/02/2014 37780 R 237.50 CALLER SERVICE RENEWAL 199 E 23639901101099000 U.S. POSTAL SERVICE 04/02/2014
04/02/2014 37780 R 237.50 CALLER SERVICE RENEWAL 199 E41639927750099000 U.S.POSTAL SERVICE 04/02/2014
04/02/2014 37780 R 237.50 CALLER SERVICE RENEWAL 199 E 23639901041099000 U.S. POSTAL SERVICE 04/02/2014
950.00 Totals for OPER
04/02/2014 37781 R 450.45 SUPPLIES 240 E 35639900999099000 WACO HOTEL SUPPLY 04/02/2014
450.45 Totals for OPER
04/04/2014 37782R 24.50 SvC 199 E 11621917001011000 AMBOLD'S KEY, LOCK & 04/04/2014
04/04/2014 37782R 24.50 SvC 199E11621917041011000 AMBOLD'S KEY, LOCK & 04/04/2014
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49.00 Totals for OPER
04/04/2014 37783 R 72.00 CLIFTON 183 E 36621948001 091H00 APEL, TRAVIS 04/04/2014
72.00 Totals for OPER
04/04/2014 37784 R 300.00 BILLIE HAMILTON 199E 11641237101011000 CAMERON PARK ZOO 04/04/2014
300.00 Totals for OPER
04/04/2014 37785R 225.00 JH DISTRICT MEET 183E36641250041091 D11 CLIFTONATHLETICS 04/04/2014
225.00 Totals for OPER
04/04/2014 37786 R 178.48 LEASE 199E 11626933001011000 CURRY PRINTING SYSTE 04/04/2014
04/04/2014 37786 R 126.74 LEASE 199E 11626933041011000 CURRY PRINTING SYSTE 04/04/2014
04/04/2014 37786 R 170.64 LEASE 199E 11626933101011000 CURRY PRINTING SYSTE 04/04/2014
475.86 Totals for OPER
04/04/2014 37787 R 62.00 CLIFTON 183 E 36621948001 091H00 DAVILA, JOE 04/04/2014
62.00 Totals for OPER
04/04/2014 37788 R 25.00 House Bill 5 Webinar 199 E31649715001099000 ESC, REG. 12 ACCT. R 04/04/2014
04/04/2014 37788 R 50.00 Counseling Training 199 E31649715001099000 ESC, REG. 12 ACCT. R 04/04/2014
75.00 Totals for OPER
04/04/2014 37789 R 72.00 CLIFTON 183 E 36621948001 091H00 GARCIA, SERJIO  04/04/2014
72.00 Totals for OPER
04/04/2014 37790 R 112.00 CLIFTON 183 E 36621949001 091H00 RICK GAUER 04/04/2014
112.00 Totals for OPER
04/04/2014 37791 R 396.00 DISTRICT TOURNAMENT 183 E 36641253001 091 E10 GREENBRIAR COUNTRY C 04/04/2014
04/04/2014 37791 R 396.00 DISTRICT TOURNAMENT 183 E 36641253001 091 E11 GREENBRIAR COUNTRY C 04/04/2014
792.00 Totals for OPER
04/04/2014 37792 R 62.00 CLIFTON 183 E 36621948001 091H00 GUERRA, RALPH 04/04/2014
62.00 Totals for OPER
04/04/2014 37793 R 112.00 CLIFTON 183 E 36 621949001091 H00 HILBURN, ERNEST  04/04/2014
112.00 Totals for OPER
04/04/2014 37794R 6,866.52 MISC 199 E 34631102999099000 JOHN DEERE FINANCIAL 04/04/2014
6,866.52 Totals for OPER
04/04/2014 37795 R 4,068.22 SUPPLIES 240 E 35634100001099000 LABATT FOOD SERVICE 04/04/2014
04/04/2014 37795 R 3,604.61 SUPPLIES 240 E 35634100041099000 LABATT FOOD SERVICE 04/04/2014
04/04/2014 37795 R 3,124.60 SUPPLIES 240 E 35634100101099000 LABATT FOOD SERVICE 04/04/2014
04/04/2014 37795R 507.48 SUPPLIES 240 E 35634200001099000 LABATT FOOD SERVICE 04/04/2014
04/04/2014 37795R 462.76 SUPPLIES 240 E 35634200041099000 LABATT FOOD SERVICE 04/04/2014
04/04/2014 37795 R 784.77 SUPPLIES 240 E 35634200101 099000 LABATT FOOD SERVICE 04/04/2014
04/04/2014 37795R 61.25 SUPPLIES 240 E 35639900999099000 LABATT FOOD SERVICE 04/04/2014
12,613.69 Totals for OPER
04/04/2014 37796 R 460.00 OAP 199 E 36641213001099000 PARKER, GWENDOLYN 04/04/2014

460.00 Totals for OPER



3dioLp MOGREGORISD 80LAM
0614020000010080 CHECK REGISTER (Dates: 0401/14-0430/14)
CHECK CHECK CHE COMMENT INVOICE ACCOUNT
DATE NUMBER  TYP AMOUNT DESCRIPTION NUMBER VENDOR
04/04/2014 37797 R 300.00 POSTAGE 199 E23639901001099000 PURCHASE POWER  04/04/2014
04/04/2014 37797 R 140.00 POSTAGE 199 E23639901101099000 PURCHASE POWER  04/04/2014
04/04/2014 37797 R 80.00 POSTAGE 199 E41639927750099000 PURCHASE POWER  04/04/2014
04/04/2014 37797 R 280.00 POSTAGE 199 E23639901041099000 PURCHASE POWER  04/04/2014
800.00 Totals for OPER
04/04/2014 37798 R 483.33 ITBS Level 6 & 7 Tonya 199 E31633910101024000 RIVERSIDE PUBLISHING 04/04/2014
Burgess
483.33 Totals for OPER
04/04/2014 37799 R 330.00 svC 199 E51624602999099000 SPECIALTY WATER  04/04/2014
330.00 Totals for OPER
04/04/2014 37800 R 4,921.94 INVOICE 199E 11639900001011000 WARD'S SCIENCE  04/04/2014
8055769229,8055769230,80562935
45,8056509928 Science
Supplies
4,921.94 Totals for OPER
04/08/2014 37801 R 636.00 svC 199 E53639900750099000 INTEGRATED SYSTEMS 04/08/2014
636.00 Totals for OPER
04/08/2014 37802 R 2,277.41 SvC 199 E34624500999099000 INTERSTATE BILLING S 04/08/2014
2,277.41 Totals for OPER
04/08/2014 37803 R 66.97 Pencils for STAAR testing 199 E 23639900041099000 KAYLORS 04/08/2014
66.97 Totals for OPER
04/08/2014 37804 R 5,391.16 SvC 199 E51625504999099000 MCGREGOR WATER DEPT. 04/08/2014
5,391.16 Totals for OPER
04/08/2014 37805R 586.67 BOYS TRACK EQUIPMENT 183 E36639950041091010 RIDDELL /ALL AMERIC 04/08/2014
586.67 Totals for OPER
04/08/2014 37806 R 646.00 SOFTBALL SUPPLIES 183 E36639949001091000 SCM PROMOS 04/08/2014
646.00 Totals for OPER
04/08/2014 37807 R 126.73 MISC 199E 11641103001022000 SHELL FLEET PLUS 04/08/2014
04/08/2014 37807 R 39.43 MISC 199 E34631102999099000 SHELL FLEET PLUS 04/08/2014
04/08/2014 37807 R 401.91 MISC 199E11641135001011000 SHELL FLEET PLUS 04/08/2014
04/08/2014 37807 R 151.24 MISC 199E 11641102001022000 SHELL FLEET PLUS 04/08/2014
719.31 Totals for OPER
04/08/2014 37808 R 50.00 McGregor Elementary Reading 199 E 116411 00101011000 TEXAS SCOTTISH RITE 04/08/2014
Specialist
50.00 Totals for OPER
04/08/2014 37809 R 380.00 LAW CONFERENCE REGISTRATION 199 E 23649700041099000 TEXAS SCHOOL ADM. LE 04/08/2014
FOR PAUL MILLER & KELLY
THARPE

380.00 Totals for OPER
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CHECK CHECK CHE COMMENT INVOICE ACCOUNT
DATE NUMBER  TYP AMOUNT DESCRIPTION NUMBER VENDOR
04/08/2014 37810R 50.00 VIDEO CONFERENCE "LUNAR NEW 199 E 116497 28101011000 THE OLD JAIL ART CEN 04/08/2014
YEAR"
50.00 Totals for OPER
04/09/2014 37811R 240.00 REGIONAL TENNIS 183 E 36 641252001091 F10 HAMILTON, DARRELL 04/09/2014
04/09/2014 37811R 180.00 REGIONAL TENNIS 183 E 36641252001 091 F11 HAMILTON, DARRELL 04/09/2014
420.00 Totals for OPER
04/09/2014 37812R 1,005.35 INVOICE # 199 E 11639907001011000 HILLIJE MUSIC CENTERS 04/09/2014
9C1814,9C2014,9C2071,9C2203,9C
2247 Instrumental Supplies
1,005.35 Totals for OPER
04/09/2014 37813 R 500.00 DRUG DOG SVC 199 E52621903999099000 INTERQUEST GROUP, IN 04/09/2014
500.00 Totals for OPER
04/09/2014 37814R 180.05 INVOICE # 199E 11624907001011000 M&DMUSICCO. 04/09/2014
44839,49085,313845,101623
Instrument Repair
180.05 Totals for OPER
04/09/2014 37815R 350.00 Computer Software 199E 11639907001011000 MAKE MUSIC 04/09/2014
350.00 Totals for OPER
04/09/2014 37816 R 1,536.55 SvC 199 E51625922999099000 PROGRESSIVE WASTE SO 04/09/2014
1,536.55 Totals for OPER
04/09/2014 37817 R 119.00 svC 199E 11624909101011000 WACO CUSTOM IPHONES 04/09/2014
119.00 Totals for OPER
04/09/2014 37818 R 125.00 STARTER FEE 183 E 36621950001 091 H00 PAYNE, RONNY 04/09/2014
04/09/2014 37818 R 125.00 STARTER FEE 183 E 36 621950041091 H00 PAYNE, RONNY 04/09/2014
250.00 Totals for OPER
04/11/2014 37820R 1,107.00 MEALS 199 E 36 641207001099000 AMERICAN CLASSIC TOU 04/11/2014
1,107.00 Totals for OPER
04/11/2014 37821 R 381.72 GOLF 183 E 36641253001 091 F10 BURGESS, JEFF 04/11/2014
04/11/2014 37821 R 350.00 STATE GOLF 183 E 36641253001 091 F10 BURGESS, JEFF 04/11/2014
731.72 Totals for OPER
04/11/2014 37822 R 198.25 STUDENT 199E 11621832001 024000 COMPLIANCE CONSORTIU 04/11/2014
198.25 Totals for OPER
04/11/2014 37823 R 1,026.00 LEASE 199E 11626933001011000 GE CAPITALITS. 04/11/2014
04/11/2014 37823 R 1,026.00 LEASE 199E 11626933041011000 GE CAPITALITS. 04/11/2014
04/11/2014 37823 R 1,026.00 LEASE 199E 11626933101011000 GE CAPITALITS. 04/11/2014
04/11/2014 37823 R 146.00 LEASE 199E41629900750099000 GE CAPITALITS. 04/11/2014
04/11/2014 37823 R 50.00 LEASE 199E 11626934041011000 GECAPITALITS. 04/11/2014
3,274.00 Totals for OPER
04/11/2014 37824R 31.98 DISTRICT TENNIS 183 E 36639952001 091010 HAMILTON, DARRELL 04/11/2014

POST
DATE
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CHECK CHECK CHE COMMENT INVOICE ACCOUNT POST
DATE NUMBER  TYP AMOUNT DESCRIPTION NUMBER VENDOR DATE
04/11/2014 37824 R 124.56 DISTRICT TENNIS 183 E 36 641252001091 D10 HAMILTON, DARRELL 04/11/2014
04/11/2014 37824 R 124.57 DISTRICT TENNIS 183E 36 641252001091 D11 HAMILTON, DARRELL 04/11/2014
281.11 Totals for OPER
04/11/2014 37825R 330.00 INVOICE # 199E 11624907041011000 HILLJE MUSIC CENTERS 04/11/2014

19177,19178,19179,19361,19362
Instrument Repair

330.00 Totals for OPER
04/11/2014 37826 R 78.98 TASB MEDICAID 437R00574940000000000 H.O.T. COOP 04/11/2014
78.98 Totals for OPER
04/11/2014 37827 R 130.00 DISTRICT TRACK 183 E52621901999091000 KOLINEK, JOHN IIl  04/11/2014
130.00 Totals for OPER
04/11/2014 37828 R 67.00 HILLSBORO 183 E 36 621949001091 HO0 LAUDERDALE, JAMES 04/11/2014
67.00 Totals for OPER
04/11/2014 37829 R 280.00 GOLF TOURNEY 183 E 36641253001 091 F10 LEGENDS GOLF COURSE 04/11/2014
280.00 Totals for OPER
04/11/2014 37830R 154.50 Health Services 199 E 33649700001099000 NATIONAL ASSOCIATION 04/11/2014
154.50 Totals for OPER
04/11/2014 37831 R 1,971.51 SvC 199 E 34624500999099000 ROAD RUNNER FLEET 04/11/2014
1,971.51 Totals for OPER
04/11/2014 37833 R 117.11 Testing Supples 199 E 31639900001099000 STAPLES 04/11/2014
04/11/2014 37833 R 269.11 SUPPLIES 199E 11639909001 011000 STAPLES 04/11/2014
04/11/2014 37833 R 3,042.59 SUPPLIES 199 E51631500999099015 STAPLES 04/11/2014
04/11/2014 37833 R 636.54 STAAR test snacks 199E 11641238041011000 STAPLES 04/11/2014
04/11/2014 37833 R 98.09 SUPPLIES 199E 11639909001011000 STAPLES 04/11/2014
04/11/2014 37833 R 58.58 SUPPLIES 199E 11639909041011000 STAPLES 04/11/2014
04/11/2014 37833 R 74.87 UIL Science Fair supplies 199 E 36 639913041 099000 STAPLES 04/11/2014
04/11/2014 37833 R 98.09 SUPPLIES 199E 11639909001011000 STAPLES 04/11/2014
04/11/2014 37833 R 81.74 SUPPLIES 199E11639909041011000 STAPLES 04/11/2014
4,476.72 Totals for OPER
04/11/2014 37834 R 20.00 FOOD SAFTEY CERTIFICATION  240E 35649700999099000 VELASQUEZ, MARGARITA 04/11/2014
20.00 Totals for OPER
04/11/2014 37835R 1,155.00 ADA 199 E95622300999099000 WACO ISD - CHALLENGE 04/11/2014
1,155.00 Totals for OPER
04/17/2014 37836 R 296.57 svC 199 E51625719999099000 CAVALLO ENERGY TEXAS 04/17/2014
04/17/2014 37836 R 102.38 svC 199 E51625700001099000 CAVALLO ENERGY TEXAS 04/17/2014
04/17/2014 37836 R 4,143.48 SvC 199 E51625700041099000 CAVALLO ENERGY TEXAS 04/17/2014
4,542 .43 Totals for OPER
04/17/2014 37837 R 200.00 DISTRICT TRACK 199 E36629901999099000 CLAXTON, CHUCK  04/17/2014

200.00 Totals for OPER



3dioLp MOGREGORISD 80LAM
0614020000010080 CHECK REGISTER (Dates: 0401/14-0430/14)
CHECK CHECK CHE COMMENT INVOICE ACCOUNT
DATE NUMBER  TYP AMOUNT DESCRIPTION NUMBER VENDOR
04/17/2014 37838 R 452.00 ENTRY 199 E 11649703001022000 CLAY EWELL ED. SERVI 04/17/2014
452.00 Totals for OPER
04/17/2014 37839 R 36.00 SCIENCE FAIR DUES 199 E 36649913001099000 CTSEF BAYLOR UNIVERS 04/17/2014
36.00 Totals for OPER
04/17/2014 37840R 140.00 svC 199E 13641111001011000 ESC, REG. 12 ACCT. R 04/17/2014
140.00 Totals for OPER
04/17/2014 37841 R 200.00 DISTRICT TRACK 199 E36629901999099000 GOLLAHON, ROY 04/17/2014
200.00 Totals for OPER
04/17/2014 37842 R 150.00 DISTRICT TRACK 199 E36639901999099000 MART ISD 04/17/2014
150.00 Totals for OPER
04/17/2014 37843 R 24.30 OUTSTANDING LUNCH CHARGES 199E 11611200101011000 MCGREGOR LUNCHROOM F 04/17/2014
24.30 Totals for OPER
04/17/2014 37844 R 123.00 LEASE 199 E41629900750099000 PITNEY BOWES GLOBAL 04/17/2014
123.00 Totals for OPER
04/17/2014 37845R 281.07 SUPPLIES 240 E 35634100001 099000 SAM'S CLUBDIRECT 04/17/2014
281.07 Totals for OPER
04/17/2014 37846 R 2457 MISC 199 E 11639900001024000 SPARKLETTS 04/17/2014
04/17/2014 37846 R 13.50 MISC 199E 11639934041011000 SPARKLETTS 04/17/2014
38.07 Totals for OPER
04/17/2014 37847 R 62.57 SvC 199 E51625719999099000 TXUENERGY 04/17/2014
62.57 Totals for OPER
04/17/2014 37848 R 95.00 JH IPAD 199E 11624909041011000 WACO CUSTOM IPHONES 04/17/2014
95.00 Totals for OPER
04/17/2014 37849 R 111.82 SUPPLIES 240 E 35639900999099000 WACO HOTEL SUPPLY 04/17/2014
04/17/2014 37849 R 182.90 SUPPLIES 199 E51631600999099016 WACO HOTEL SUPPLY 04/17/2014
294.72 Totals for OPER
04/22/2014 37850 R 43.50 STATE INSPECTIONS 199 E34631907999099000 FLOYDS INSPECTIONS 04/22/2014
43.50 Totals for OPER
04/22/2014 37851 R 45.15 MISC 199E 11639967001011000 AUTOMATIC CHEF  04/22/2014
45.15 Totals for OPER
04/22/2014 37852 R 1,000.00 BASKETBALL SUPPLIES 183 E36639954001091010 B &BATHLETIC SUPPL 04/22/2014
04/22/2014 37852 R 175.00 BASKETBALL SUPPLIES 183 E36639954041091010 B &BATHLETIC SUPPL 04/22/2014
1,175.00 Totals for OPER
04/22/2014 37853 R 1,286.77 INVOICE 199 E51624900999099000 BAKER'S FILTER SERVI 04/22/2014
132242,132243,132244,132245,13
2246
1,286.77 Totals for OPER
04/22/2014 37854 R 112.00 TROY 183 E36621949001091H00 BOYETT,JIMMY  04/22/2014

112.00 Totals for OPER

POST
DATE
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0614020000010080 CHECK REGISTER (Dates: 0401/14-0430/14)
CHECK CHECK CHE COMMENT INVOICE ACCOUNT
DATE NUMBER  TYP AMOUNT DESCRIPTION NUMBER VENDOR
04/22/2014 37855 R 48.65 SvC 199 E41639908702099000 BROOKSHIRE BROTHERS 04/22/2014
04/22/2014 37855 R 48.65 SvC 199E41639910750099000 BROOKSHIRE BROTHERS 04/22/2014
97.30 Totals for OPER
04/22/2014 37856 R 270.00 DISTRICT TRACK 199 E36641901999099000 BUSH'S CHICKEN  04/22/2014
270.00 Totals for OPER
04/22/2014 37857 R 825.80 SUPPLIES 199 E41649909750099000 CHAD SCHROTEL CO. - 04/22/2014
825.80 Totals for OPER
04/22/2014 37858 R 125.00 AREA TRACK 199 E 36629912999099000 CLAXTON, CHUCK  04/22/2014
125.00 Totals for OPER
04/22/2014 37859 R 700.00 DISTRICT TRACK 199 E36641901999099000 COACH'S BAR-B-QUE 04/22/2014
700.00 Totals for OPER
04/22/2014 37860 R 72.00 EDDY 183 E36621948001091H00 DENNIS CROCKER  04/22/2014
72.00 Totals for OPER
04/22/2014 37861 R 62.00 BRUCEVILLE-EDDY 183 E36621948001091H00 CROSS, JAMES 04/22/2014
62.00 Totals for OPER
04/22/2014 37862 R 122.00 TROY 183 E 36621948001091H00 JACKIE CURETON  04/22/2014
122.00 Totals for OPER
04/22/2014 37863 R 2.00 CRIMINAL HISTORY 199 E41629900750099000 DEPARTMENT OF PUBLIC 04/22/2014
2.00 Totals for OPER
04/22/2014 37864 R 140.00 Jill Paschall Reading 199 E 13641111101011000 EDUCATION SVC.CTR.RG 04/22/2014
Strategies Region 12
04/22/2014 37864 R 140.00 Melissa Houchin 3rd Grade 199 E 13641100101 011000 EDUCATION SVC.CTR.RG 04/22/2014
280.00 Totals for OPER
04/22/2014 37865 R 167.72 SUPPLIES 199 E53639900750099000 GLOBAL GOVERNMENT & 04/22/2014
04/22/2014 37865 R 167.72 SUPPLIES 199E 11639909041011000 GLOBAL GOVERNMENT & 04/22/2014
335.44 Totals for OPER
04/22/2014 37866 R 125.00 AREA TRACK 199 E 36629912999099000 GOLLAHON, ROY  04/22/2014
125.00 Totals for OPER
04/22/2014 37867 R 1,697.88 AREA TRACK 199 E 36639912999099000 GOT TO SPECIALTY  04/22/2014
1,697.88 Totals for OPER
04/22/2014 37868 R 1,005.00 Instrument Repairs 199 E 11624907001011000 HILLJE MUSIC CENTERS 04/22/2014
1,005.00 Totals for OPER
04/22/2014 37869 R 67.00 BRUCEVILLE - EDDY 183 E 36621949001 091 H00 LAUDERDALE, JAMES 04/22/2014
67.00 Totals for OPER
04/22/2014 37870 R 355.00 Instrument Repairs 199E 11624907041011000 M&DMUSICCO. 04/22/2014
04/22/2014 37870 R 140.00 Instrument repair 199E 11624907041011000 M&DMUSICCO. 04/22/2014
495.00 Totals for OPER
04/22/2014 37871R 398.14 SUPPLIES 199 E 11639903001022000 MATHESON 04/22/2014

398.14 Totals for OPER

POST
DATE
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CHECK CHECK CHE COMMENT INVOICE ACCOUNT
DATE NUMBER  TYP AMOUNT DESCRIPTION NUMBER VENDOR
04/22/2014 37872 R 72.00 TROY 183 E36621948001091H00 RANDALL MATTLAGE 04/22/2014
72.00 Totals for OPER
04/22/2014 37873 R 400.50 BAND MEALS 199E 11641207041011000 MAZZIO'S PIZZA  04/22/2014
400.50 Totals for OPER
04/22/2014 37874 R 650.00 REGIONAL MEALS 183 E 36641250001 091 F10 MCCAULEY, JEFFREY 04/22/2014
04/22/2014 37874 R 450.00 REGIONAL MEALS 183 E 36641250001 091 F11 MCCAULEY, JEFFREY 04/22/2014
1,100.00 Totals for OPER
04/22/2014 37875R 90.00 AREA TRACK MEALS 183 E36641250001091 D10 MCGREGOR ATH. BOOSTE 04/22/2014
90.00 Totals for OPER
04/22/2014 37876 R 437.57 PALS BANQUET 199 E 36 641224001024000 MCGREGOR LUNCHROOM F 04/22/2014
437.57 Totals for OPER
04/22/2014 37877 R 224.00 TROY / BRUCEVILLE-EDDY 183 E 36 621949001091 H00 O'CONNER, TRACY  04/22/2014
224.00 Totals for OPER
04/22/2014 37878 R 19.14 MISC 199 E 33639900101099000 OZARKA 04/22/2014
19.14 Totals for OPER
04/22/2014 37879 R 684.71 PAYROLL 183L00217700000000000 PAYROLL ACCOUNT  04/22/2014
04/22/2014 37879 R 662,746.39 PAYROLL 199L.00217700000000000 PAYROLL ACCOUNT  04/22/2014
04/22/2014 37879 R 17,925.55 PAYROLL 211100217700000000000 PAYROLL ACCOUNT  04/22/2014
04/22/2014 37879 R 25,404.11 PAYROLL 240L00217700000000000 PAYROLL ACCOUNT  04/22/2014
04/22/2014 37879 R 4,394.58 PAYROLL 255L00217700000000000 PAYROLL ACCOUNT  04/22/2014
04/22/2014 37879 R 2,694.14 PAYROLL 7111L00217700000000000 PAYROLL ACCOUNT  04/22/2014
04/22/2014 37879 R 1,839.92 PAYROLL 263L00217700000000000 PAYROLL ACCOUNT  04/22/2014
715,689.40 Totals for OPER
04/22/2014 37880 R 72.00 BRUCEVILLE - EDDY 183 E 36621948001 091 H00 PIPER, BRADLEY 04/22/2014
72.00 Totals for OPER
04/22/2014 37881 R 500.00 MISC SUPPLIES 183 E36639950001091010 SCM PROMOS 04/22/2014
500.00 Totals for OPER
04/22/2014 37882 R 62.00 BRUCEVILLE-EDDY 183 E36621948001091H00 SMITH, AARONJR  04/22/2014
62.00 Totals for OPER
04/22/2014 37883 R 75.73 SUPPLIES 199 E53639900750099000 STAPLES 04/22/2014
04/22/2014 37883 R 181.14 SUPPLIES 199E 11639909041011000 STAPLES 04/22/2014
04/22/2014 37883 R 34.82 SUPPLIES 199 E41639900750099000 STAPLES 04/22/2014
04/22/2014 37883 R 34.82 SUPPLIES 199 E53639900750099000 STAPLES 04/22/2014
326.51 Totals for OPER
04/22/2014 37884 R 325.86 REGIONAL TRACK 183 E 36641250001 091 F10 STEPHENVILLE DELUXE 04/22/2014
04/22/2014 37884 R 300.00 REGIONAL TRACK 183 E 36641250001 091 F11 STEPHENVILLE DELUXE 04/22/2014
625.86 Totals for OPER
04/22/2014 37885R 1,200.00 DISTRICT TRACK TIMING DEVICE 199 E 36 6299 01999099000 TARLETON STATE UNIV. 04/22/2014

1,200.00 Totals for OPER

POST
DATE
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CHECK CHECK CHE COMMENT INVOICE ACCOUNT
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04/22/2014 37886 R 162.50 AREA TRACK MEET 183 E52621912999091000 TAYLOR, MICHAEL  04/22/2014
162.50 Totals for OPER
04/22/2014 37887 R 10.94 SvC 199 E51625614999099000 TX DEPARTMENT OF INF 04/22/2014
10.94 Totals for OPER
04/22/2014 37888 R 2,118.50 SvC 199E 11621607001 011000 VAUGHN, GREGORY  04/22/2014
04/22/2014 37888 R 2,118.50 SvC 199E 11621607041011000 VAUGHN, GREGORY  04/22/2014
4,237.00 Totals for OPER
04/22/2014 37889 R 62.00 TROY 183 E36621948001091H00 WALPOLE, LARRY  04/22/2014
62.00 Totals for OPER
04/22/2014 37890 R 1,342.50 AREA TRACK 199 E 36641912999099000 COACH'S BAR-B-QUE 04/22/2014
1,342.50 Totals for OPER
04/22/2014 37891 R 1,000.00 AREA TRACK 199 E 36629912999099000 TARLETON STATE UNIV. 04/22/2014
1,000.00 Totals for OPER
04/23/2014 37892 R 501.00 SUPPLIES 199 E53639900750099013 ODYSSEYWARE 04/23/2014
501.00 Totals for OPER
04/23/2014 37893 R 6,765.62 TRS 1991L.00217700000000000 PAYROLL ACCOUNT  04/23/2014
04/23/2014 37893 R 1,223.90 TRS 211100217700000000000 PAYROLL ACCOUNT  04/23/2014
04/23/2014 37893 R 1,034.97 TRS 2401L00217700000000000 PAYROLL ACCOUNT  04/23/2014
04/23/2014 37893 R 318.26 TRS 255100217700000000000 PAYROLL ACCOUNT  04/23/2014
04/23/2014 37893 R 126.13 TRS 263L.00217700000000000 PAYROLL ACCOUNT  04/23/2014
9,468.88 Totals for OPER
04/23/2014 37894 R 2,086.05 SvC 199 E 34624500999099000 ROAD RUNNER FLEET 04/23/2014
2,086.05 Totals for OPER
04/25/2014 37895 R 25.95 SvC 199 E41629900750099000 ALARM CENTER 04/25/2014
04/25/2014 37895 R 34.95 SvC 199 E51621917999099000 ALARM CENTER 04/25/2014
60.90 Totals for OPER
04/25/2014 37896 R 262.50 SUPPLIES 199E 11639909001 011000 APPLE COMPUTER CORP. 04/25/2014
262.50 Totals for OPER
04/25/2014 37897 R 307.81 SUPPLIES 199 E34631907999099000 BUS PARTS WAREHOUSE 04/25/2014
307.81 Totals for OPER
04/25/2014 37898 R 116.45 VAL & SAL CERTIFICATES 199 E 11639957001011000 CHAD SCHROTEL CO. - 04/25/2014
116.45 Totals for OPER
04/25/2014 37899 R 80.00 DRILL TEAM JUDGE 199 E 36 621921001091000 SANDRA HINTON 04/25/2014
80.00 Totals for OPER
04/25/2014 37900 R 89.59 TASB MEDICAID 199 E41629928750099000 H.O.T. COOP 04/25/2014
89.59 Totals for OPER
04/25/2014 37901 R 67.00 HILLSBORO 183 E 36621949001 091H00 LEOS, JOHN 04/25/2014
67.00 Totals for OPER
04/25/2014 37902 R 80.00 DRILL TEAM JUDGE 199E 36621921001091000 LUFT, BONNIE 04/25/2014

POST
DATE
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80.00 Totals for OPER
04/25/2014 37903 R 141.68 GWAMA 199 E 11641264001 022000 MENDOZA, JAZY 04/25/2014
141.68 Totals for OPER
04/25/2014 37904 R 80.00 DRILL TEAM JUDGE 199 E 36621921001091000 MORTON, LINDSEY  04/25/2014
80.00 Totals for OPER
04/25/2014 37905 R 287.59 MISC SUPPLIES 199 E34631907999099000 NAPAAUTO PARTS  04/25/2014
287.59 Totals for OPER
04/25/2014 37906 R 85.00 NHS 199 E 11649700001011000 NASSP 04/25/2014
85.00 Totals for OPER
04/25/2014 37907 R 50.00 ANNUAL SERVICE FEE 199 E41649700750099000 SAM'S CLUB DIRECT 04/25/2014
04/25/2014 37907 R 2,396.40 SUPPLIES 199 E51631600999099016 SAM'S CLUBDIRECT 04/25/2014
2,446.40 Totals for OPER
04/25/2014 37908 R 3,141.84 SUPPLIES 199 E51631500999099015 STAPLES 04/25/2014
3,141.84 Totals for OPER
04/25/2014 37909 R 114.77 199E 11641203001022000 TEXAS TOLLWAYS CSC 04/25/2014
114.77 Totals for OPER
04/25/2014 37910 R 499.00 AP INSTITUTE 199 E 13641107001021000 UT AUSTIN AP SUMMER 04/25/2014
499.00 Totals for OPER

1,991,792.67 Totals for checks



3fdi0Lp MCGREGORISD
(05.14.020000010080 CHECKREGISTER (Daies. 0401/14-04/30/14)

FUND SUMMARY

FUND DESCRIPTION BALANCE SHEET REVENUE EXPENSE TOTAL
183 ATHLETICS 684.71 0.00 10,206.01 10,890.72

199 GENERAL FUND 669,512.01 0.00 103,394.64 772,906.65

211 TITLE | PART A, BASIC PROGRAMS 19,149.45 0.00 0.00 19,149.45
240 FOOD SERVICE 26,439.08 0.00 31,137.69 57,576.77

255 TITLEIIA 4,712.84 0.00 0.00 4,712.84

263 TITLE Il LEP 1,966.05 0.00 0.00 1,966.05

437 HOT COOP 0.00 78.98 0.00 78.98

599 DEBT SERVICE 0.00 0.00 562.50 562.50

697 2013 BOND PROJECTS 0.00 0.00 1,121,254.57 1,121,254.57
711 DAY CARE 2,694.14 0.00 0.00 2,694.14

** Fund Summary Totals *** 725,158.28 78.98 1,266,555.41 1,991,792.67

Endofreport

80LAM
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CHECK CHECK CHE COMMENT INVOICE ACCOUNT
DATE NUMBER  TYP AMOUNT DESCRIPTION NUMBER VENDOR
05/06/2014 1030 R 1,391.00 PRIMARY 697 E 81 662107999099000 LANGERMAN FOSTER ENG 05/06/2014
1,391.00 Totals for EPF
05/06/2014 1031R 783,928.66 PRIMARY 697 E81662906999099000 MAZANEC CONSTRUCTION 05/06/2014
05/06/2014 1031R 306,947.34 PRIMARY 697 E 81 662107999099000 MAZANEC CONSTRUCTION 05/06/2014
1,090,876.00 Totals for EPF
05/01/2014 37911 R 896.68 SUPPLIES 183 E 36639900001 091000 ALERT SERVICES, INC. 05/01/2014
896.68 Totals for OPER
05/01/2014 37912 R 554.44 Cheerleader supplies 199 E 36639922041091000 ANDERSON'S SCHOOL SP 05/01/2014
554.44 Totals for OPER
05/01/2014 37913 R 435.04 svC 199 E51625819999099000 ATMOS ENERGY 05/01/2014
05/01/2014 37913 R 720.53 svC 199 E51625800001099000 ATMOS ENERGY 05/01/2014
05/01/2014 37913 R 783.45 svC 199 E51625800041099000 ATMOS ENERGY 05/01/2014
1,939.02 Totals for OPER
05/01/2014 37914 R 162.50 TRACK 199 E 36629901999099000 BOWDOIN, GARY  05/01/2014
05/01/2014 37914 R 162.50 TRACK 183 E36629900001091000 BOWDOIN, GARY  05/01/2014
05/01/2014 37914 R 162.50 TRACK 199 E 36629912999099000 BOWDOIN, GARY  05/01/2014
487.50 Totals for OPER
05/01/2014 37915R 358.60 MISC 199 E51631700999099017 C&MAIRCOOLED 05/01/2014
358.60 Totals for OPER
05/01/2014 37916 R 696.87 DARE graduation T-shirts ~ 199 E 11639925041 011000 CREATIVE PRODUCT SOU 05/01/2014
696.87 Totals for OPER
05/01/2014 37917 R 449.33 UIL ACADEMIC REGIONAL MEET 199 E 36641213001099000 DELUXE INN 05/01/2014
449.33 Totals for OPER
05/01/2014 37918 R 752.24 GIRLS TRACK EQUIPMENT 183 E36639950001091011 EASTBAY ATHLETIC SPO 05/01/2014
05/01/2014 37918 R 720.00 GIRLS TRACK EQUIPMENT 183E36639950041091011 EASTBAY ATHLETIC SPO 05/01/2014
1,472.24 Totals for OPER
05/01/2014 37919 R 210.00 Math Workshops 199 E 13641111001011000 ESC, REG. 12 ACCT. R 05/01/2014
210.00 Totals for OPER
05/01/2014 37920 R 11,286.00 SvC 199 E51625700001 099000 HEART OF TEXAS ELECT 05/01/2014
05/01/2014 37920 R 6,784.00 SvC 199 E51625700101 099000 HEART OF TEXAS ELECT 05/01/2014
05/01/2014 37920 R 903.00 svC 199 E51625700999099000 HEART OF TEXAS ELECT 05/01/2014
18,973.00 Totals for OPER
05/01/2014 37921 R 506.72 GRADUATION SUPPLIES 199E 11639957001011000 HERFFJONES 05/01/2014
05/05/2014 37921V -506.72 GRADUATION SUPPLIES 199E 11639957001011000 HERFFJONES 05/05/2014
0.00 Totals for OPER
05/01/2014 37922 R 4,642.50 INVOICE 199 E51624900999099000 JACOBS CATHEY CO. 05/01/2014

22040,22048,22128,22130,22171,
22337,22396

4,642.50 Totals for OPER

POST
DATE

060514
PAGE 1



3idioLp

MCGREGORISD 208PM

0614020000010080 CHECK REGISTER (Detes: 0601/14-06/31/14)
CHECK CHECK CHE COMMENT INVOICE ACCOUNT
DATE NUMBER  TYP AMOUNT DESCRIPTION NUMBER VENDOR
05/01/2014 37923 R 64.78 MISC 199 E 34631102999099000 MASTERCARD GOLD  05/01/2014
05/01/2014 37923 R 342.99 MISC 199E41641100750099000 MASTERCARD GOLD  05/01/2014
05/01/2014 37923 R 235.40 MISC 183 E36641252001091F10 MASTERCARD GOLD  05/01/2014
05/01/2014 37923 R 235.40 MISC 183 E36641252001091F11 MASTERCARD GOLD  05/01/2014
05/01/2014 37923 R 71.50 MISC 199E41641122750099000 MASTERCARD GOLD  05/01/2014
950.07 Totals for OPER
05/01/2014 37924R 41.94 MISC 199 E41639900750099000 MCGREGOR MIRROR  05/01/2014
05/01/2014 37924R 41.94 MISC 199 E53639900750099000 MCGREGOR MIRROR  05/01/2014
05/01/2014 37924R 112.55 MISC 199 E 11639948001011000 MCGREGOR MIRROR  05/01/2014
196.43 Totals for OPER
05/01/2014 37925R 2,350.00 ENTRY AND MEALS 199 E 36 6497 07041099000 NRH20 MUSIC FESTIVAL 05/01/2014
2,350.00 Totals for OPER
05/01/2014 37926 R 113,57 Music 199E 11639907041011000 PENDER'SMUSIC  05/01/2014
113.57 Totals for OPER
05/01/2014 37927 R 500.00 ANGELA ADCOCK 199E 11641237101011000 PLOUGHSHARE INSTITUT 05/01/2014
500.00 Totals for OPER
05/01/2014 37928 R 785.65 Cheerleader supplies 199 E 36639922041091000 SPIRIT LINE 05/01/2014
785.65 Totals for OPER
05/01/2014 37929 R 13.22 POSTAGE 183 E36639949001091000 UPS 05/01/2014
13.22 Totals for OPER
05/01/2014 37930 R 2,535.00 SUPPLIES 199 E51631700999099017  VIRKIM 05/01/2014
2,535.00 Totals for OPER
05/01/2014 37931 R 440.00 ulL 199 E 36641213001099000 ZAMORA, STEPHANIE 05/01/2014
440.00 Totals for OPER
05/06/2014 37932 R 833.00 MISC 240 E 35634100001099000 AMERICAN PIZZA PARTN 05/06/2014
05/06/2014 37932 R 840.00 MISC 240E 35634100041099000 AMERICAN PIZZA PARTN 05/06/2014
05/06/2014 37932 R 287.00 MISC 240E 35634100101099000 AMERICAN PIZZA PARTN 05/06/2014
1,960.00 Totals for OPER
05/06/2014 37933 R 503.55 INVOICE 240 E 35639900999099000 AUTO-CHLOR 05/06/2014
3876266,3898506,3876267,389850
7,3876276,3898515
503.55 Totals for OPER
05/06/2014 37934 R 583.12 SUPPLIES 240 E 35634100001099000 BLUE BELL CREAMERIES 05/06/2014
05/06/2014 37934 R 383.46 SUPPLIES 240 E 35634100041099000 BLUE BELL CREAMERIES 05/06/2014
05/06/2014 37934 R 258.36 SUPPLIES 240 E 35634100101099000 BLUE BELL CREAMERIES 05/06/2014
1,224.94 Totals for OPER
05/06/2014 37935R 1,206.00 SUPPLIES 240 E 35634100001099000 BORDEN INC. 05/06/2014
05/06/2014 37935R 1,908.37 SUPPLIES 240 E 35634100041099000 BORDEN INC. 05/06/2014
05/06/2014 37935R 3,706.45 SUPPLIES 240 E35634100101099000 BORDEN INC. 05/06/2014

POST
DATE

060514
PAGE 2



3dioLp MOGREGORISD 203PM
0614020000010080 CHECK REGISTER (Detes: 0601/14-06/31/14)
CHECK CHECK CHE COMMENT INVOICE ACCOUNT
DATE NUMBER  TYP AMOUNT DESCRIPTION NUMBER VENDOR
6,820.82 Totals for OPER
05/06/2014 37936 R 140.00 FINE ARTS BANQUET 199E 11641948001011000 CATERING ON MAIN STR 05/06/2014
140.00 Totals for OPER
05/06/2014 37937 R 430.97 6727920,6727921,6727922 240 E 35629900999099000 COLORODO BOXED BEEF 05/06/2014
430.97 Totals for OPER
05/06/2014 37938 R 264.00 INVOICE 199 E 34621901999099000 COMPLIANCE CONSORTIU 05/06/2014
14040178,14040179,14050398,140
50465
05/06/2014 37938 R 152.50 INVOICE 199E 11621832041024000 COMPLIANCE CONSORTIU 05/06/2014
14040178,14040179,14050398,140
50465
05/06/2014 37938 R 198.25 INVOICE 199 E 11621832001024000 COMPLIANCE CONSORTIU 05/06/2014
14040178,14040179,14050398,140
50465
614.75 Totals for OPER
05/06/2014 37939 R 88.98 LEASE 199E 11626933001011000 CURRY OFFICE SUPPLIE 05/06/2014
05/06/2014 37939 R 111.57 LEASE 199E 11626933041011000 CURRY OFFICE SUPPLIE 05/06/2014
05/06/2014 37939 R 187.30 LEASE 199E 11626933101011000 CURRY OFFICE SUPPLIE 05/06/2014
387.85 Totals for OPER
05/06/2014 37940 R 468.50 LEGAL SVC 199 E41621100702099000 EICHELBAUM WARDELL, 05/06/2014
468.50 Totals for OPER
05/06/2014 37941 R 66.78 SUPPLIES 240 E 35634100001099000 FLOWERS BAKING CO. 05/06/2014
05/06/2014 37941 R 188.86 SUPPLIES 240 E 35634100041099000 FLOWERS BAKING CO. 05/06/2014
05/06/2014 37941 R 547.89 SUPPLIES 240 E 35634100101099000 FLOWERS BAKING CO. 05/06/2014
803.53 Totals for OPER
05/06/2014 37942 R 124.26 STATE TRACK 183 E 36 641250001091 F10 HOLIDAY INN AUSTIN M 05/06/2014
124.26 Totals for OPER
05/06/2014 37943 R 1,480.45 SUPPLIES 240 E 35634100001099000 INTERSTATE PROD. CO. 05/06/2014
05/06/2014 37943 R 1,540.70 SUPPLIES 240 E 35634100041099000 INTERSTATE PROD. CO. 05/06/2014
05/06/2014 37943 R 2,681.45 SUPPLIES 240 E 35634100101099000 INTERSTATE PROD. CO. 05/06/2014
5,702.60 Totals for OPER
05/06/2014 37944 R 9,708.06 MISC SUPPLIES / FUEL 199 E 34631102999099000 JOHN DEERE FINANCIAL 05/06/2014
05/06/2014 37944 R 2,281.27 MISC SUPPLIES / FUEL 199 E 34631907999099000 JOHN DEERE FINANCIAL 05/06/2014
11,989.33 Totals for OPER
05/06/2014 37945 R 5,826.39 SUPPLIES 240 E 35634100001099000 LABATT FOOD SERVICE 05/06/2014
05/06/2014 37945 R 4,583.33 SUPPLIES 240 E 35634100041099000 LABATT FOOD SERVICE 05/06/2014
05/06/2014 37945 R 4,518.90 SUPPLIES 240 E 35634100101099000 LABATT FOOD SERVICE 05/06/2014
05/06/2014 37945 R 540.92 SUPPLIES 240 E 35634200001099000 LABATT FOOD SERVICE 05/06/2014
05/06/2014 37945 R 590.90 SUPPLIES 240 E35634200041099000 LABATT FOOD SERVICE 05/06/2014

POST
DATE
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3dioLp MOGREGORISD 203PM
0614020000010080 CHECK REGISTER (Detes: 0601/14-06/31/14)
CHECK CHECK CHE COMMENT INVOICE ACCOUNT
DATE NUMBER  TYP AMOUNT DESCRIPTION NUMBER VENDOR
05/06/2014 37945R 712.86 SUPPLIES 240 E 35634200101099000 LABATT FOOD SERVICE 05/06/2014
05/06/2014 37945 R 95.51 SUPPLIES 240 E 35639900999099000 LABATT FOOD SERVICE 05/06/2014
16,868.81 Totals for OPER

05/06/2014 37946 R 90.00 STATE TRACK 183E 36641250001 091 F10 MCCAULEY, JEFFREY 05/06/2014

90.00 Totals for OPER
05/06/2014 37947 R 69.85 STAR BREAKFAST 199E11649921101011000 MCGREGOR LUNCHROOM F 05/06/2014

69.85 Totals for OPER
05/06/2014 37948 R 302.68 SUPPLIES 240 E 35634100101099000 NARDONE BROS. BAKING 05/06/2014

302.68 Totals for OPER
05/06/2014 37949 R 308.50 SUPPLIES 240 E 35634100001099000 PIERRE FOODS 05/06/2014

308.50 Totals for OPER
05/06/2014 37950 R 268.49 svC 240 E 35624900999099000 RESTAURANT EQUIPMENT 05/06/2014

268.49 Totals for OPER
05/06/2014 37951 R 1,984.91 SUPPLIES 199 E81661900999099000 RIDDELL /ALL AMERIC 05/06/2014
05/06/2014 37951 R 3,509.94 Reconditioning for Jr. High 183 E 36 6249 05001091000 RIDDELL / ALL AMERIC 05/06/2014

and High School
05/06/2014 37951 R 2,250.24 Reconditioning for Jr. High 183 E 36 624905041091 000 RIDDELL / ALL AMERIC 05/06/2014
and High School
7,745.09 Totals for OPER

05/06/2014 37952 R 137.76 SUPPLIES 240 E 35639900999099000 SAM'S CLUBDIRECT 05/06/2014

137.76 Totals for OPER
05/06/2014 37953 R 500.00 svC 199 E41629900750099000 SIGNAD 05/06/2014

500.00 Totals for OPER
05/06/2014 37954 R 330.00 svC 199 E51624602999099000 SPECIALTY WATER  05/06/2014

330.00 Totals for OPER
05/06/2014 37957 R 5.00 4th QUARTER WORKERS COMP 183 E36614347001091000 TASB RISK MANAGEMENT 05/06/2014
05/06/2014 37957 R 270.00 4th QUARTER WORKERS COMP 199E 11614300001011000 TASB RISK MANAGEMENT 05/06/2014
05/06/2014 37957 R 100.00 4th QUARTER WORKERS COMP 199E 11614300001022000 TASB RISK MANAGEMENT 05/06/2014
05/06/2014 37957 R 100.00 4th QUARTER WORKERS COMP 199 E 11614300001 023000 TASB RISK MANAGEMENT 05/06/2014
05/06/2014 37957 R 150.00 4th QUARTER WORKERS COMP 199 E 11614300001024000 TASB RISK MANAGEMENT 05/06/2014
05/06/2014 37957 R 219.35 4th QUARTER WORKERS COMP 199E 11614300041011000 TASB RISK MANAGEMENT 05/06/2014
05/06/2014 37957 R 60.00 4th QUARTER WORKERS COMP 199E 11614300041023000 TASB RISK MANAGEMENT 05/06/2014
05/06/2014 37957 R 160.00 4th QUARTER WORKERS COMP 199E 11614300041024000 TASB RISK MANAGEMENT 05/06/2014
05/06/2014 37957 R 245.00 4th QUARTER WORKERS COMP 199E 11614300101011000 TASB RISK MANAGEMENT 05/06/2014
05/06/2014 37957 R 20.00 4th QUARTER WORKERS COMP 199E 11614300101021000 TASB RISK MANAGEMENT 05/06/2014
05/06/2014 37957 R 150.00 4th QUARTER WORKERS COMP 199E 11614300101023000 TASB RISK MANAGEMENT 05/06/2014
05/06/2014 37957 R 40.00 4th QUARTER WORKERS COMP 199E 11614300101025000 TASB RISK MANAGEMENT 05/06/2014
05/06/2014 37957 R 20.00 4th QUARTER WORKERS COMP 199E 11614301041024000 TASB RISK MANAGEMENT 05/06/2014
05/06/2014 37957 R 20.00 4th QUARTER WORKERS COMP 199 E11614301101024000 TASB RISK MANAGEMENT 05/06/2014
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CHECK CHECK CHE COMMENT INVOICE ACCOUNT POST
DATE NUMBER  TYP AMOUNT DESCRIPTION NUMBER VENDOR DATE
05/06/2014 37957 R 35.00 4th QUARTER WORKERS COMP 199 E 11 614305999099000 TASB RISK MANAGEMENT 05/06/2014
05/06/2014 37957 R 25.00 4th QUARTER WORKERS COMP 199 E 12 614300001011000 TASB RISK MANAGEMENT 05/06/2014
05/06/2014 37957 R 15.00 4th QUARTER WORKERS COMP 199 E 12614300041011000 TASB RISK MANAGEMENT 05/06/2014
05/06/2014 37957 R 15.00 4th QUARTER WORKERS COMP 199 E 12614300101011000 TASB RISK MANAGEMENT 05/06/2014
05/06/2014 37957 R 3.00 4th QUARTER WORKERS COMP 199 E 13614300001011000 TASB RISK MANAGEMENT 05/06/2014
05/06/2014 37957 R 1.00 4th QUARTER WORKERS COMP 199 E 13614300041023000 TASB RISK MANAGEMENT 05/06/2014
05/06/2014 37957 R 52.00 4th QUARTER WORKERS COMP 199 E 23614300001024000 TASB RISK MANAGEMENT 05/06/2014
05/06/2014 37957 R 75.00 4th QUARTER WORKERS COMP 199 E 23614300001099000 TASB RISK MANAGEMENT 05/06/2014
05/06/2014 37957 R 75.00 4th QUARTER WORKERS COMP 199 E23614300101099000 TASB RISK MANAGEMENT 05/06/2014
05/06/2014 37957 R 15.00 4th QUARTER WORKERS COMP 199 E 31 614300041099000 TASB RISK MANAGEMENT 05/06/2014
05/06/2014 37957 R 30.00 4th QUARTER WORKERS COMP 199 E33614300041099000 TASB RISK MANAGEMENT 05/06/2014
05/06/2014 37957 R 10.00 4th QUARTER WORKERS COMP 199 E33614300101099000 TASB RISK MANAGEMENT 05/06/2014
05/06/2014 37957 R 10.00 4th QUARTER WORKERS COMP 199 E 34614300999023000 TASB RISK MANAGEMENT 05/06/2014
05/06/2014 37957 R 40.00 4th QUARTER WORKERS COMP 199 E 34614300999099000 TASB RISK MANAGEMENT 05/06/2014
05/06/2014 37957 R 70.00 4th QUARTER WORKERS COMP 199 E 36 614300999099000 TASB RISK MANAGEMENT 05/06/2014
05/06/2014 37957 R 69.00 4th QUARTER WORKERS COMP 199 E 41 614300701099000 TASB RISK MANAGEMENT 05/06/2014
05/06/2014 37957 R 102.40 4th QUARTER WORKERS COMP 199 E 41 614300750099000 TASB RISK MANAGEMENT 05/06/2014
05/06/2014 37957 R 125.00 4th QUARTER WORKERS COMP 199 E51614300041099000 TASB RISK MANAGEMENT 05/06/2014
05/06/2014 37957 R 235.00 4th QUARTER WORKERS COMP 199 E51614300101099000 TASB RISK MANAGEMENT 05/06/2014
05/06/2014 37957 R 345.00 4th QUARTER WORKERS COMP 199 E51614300999099000 TASB RISK MANAGEMENT 05/06/2014
05/06/2014 37957 R 14.00 4th QUARTER WORKERS COMP 199 E 52 614300999023000 TASB RISK MANAGEMENT 05/06/2014
05/06/2014 37957 R 34.00 4th QUARTER WORKERS COMP 199 E53614300750099000 TASB RISK MANAGEMENT 05/06/2014
05/06/2014 37957 R 74.00 4th QUARTER WORKERS COMP 199 E53614300999099000 TASB RISK MANAGEMENT 05/06/2014
05/06/2014 37957 R 250.00 4th QUARTER WORKERS COMP 240 E35614300001099000 TASB RISK MANAGEMENT 05/06/2014
05/06/2014 37957 R 250.00 4th QUARTER WORKERS COMP 240 E35614300041099000 TASB RISK MANAGEMENT 05/06/2014
05/06/2014 37957 R 130.00 4th QUARTER WORKERS COMP 240 E35614300101099000 TASB RISK MANAGEMENT 05/06/2014
05/06/2014 37957 R 70.00 4th QUARTER WORKERS COMP 711 E61614300101011000 TASB RISK MANAGEMENT 05/06/2014
05/06/2014 37957 R 10.00 4th QUARTER WORKERS COMP 199 E 11614335001011000 TASB RISK MANAGEMENT 05/06/2014
05/06/2014 37957 R 13.00 4th QUARTER WORKERS COMP 211 E 11614300101424000 TASB RISK MANAGEMENT 05/06/2014
05/06/2014 37957 R 50.00 4th QUARTER WORKERS COMP 255 E 11 614300101424000 TASB RISK MANAGEMENT 05/06/2014
05/06/2014 37957 R 9.00 4th QUARTER WORKERS COMP 263 E 11614300101425000 TASB RISK MANAGEMENT 05/06/2014
05/06/2014 37957 R 1.00 4th QUARTER WORKERS COMP 199 E 13614300001022000 TASB RISK MANAGEMENT 05/06/2014
05/06/2014 37957 R 260.00 4th QUARTER WORKERS COMP 199 E 11614300101024000 TASB RISK MANAGEMENT 05/06/2014
05/06/2014 37957 R 20.00 4th QUARTER WORKERS COMP 199 E 11614300041025000 TASB RISK MANAGEMENT 05/06/2014
05/06/2014 37957 R 2.00 4th QUARTER WORKERS COMP 199 E 34614300101024000 TASB RISK MANAGEMENT 05/06/2014
05/06/2014 37957 R 19.00 4th QUARTER WORKERS COMP 199 E 31 614300041023000 TASB RISK MANAGEMENT 05/06/2014
05/06/2014 37957 R 50.00 4th QUARTER WORKERS COMP 199 E 11 614300001031000 TASB RISK MANAGEMENT 05/06/2014
05/06/2014 37957 R 4.00 4th QUARTER WORKERS COMP 289 E 11614300101425000 TASB RISK MANAGEMENT 05/06/2014

4,166.75 Totals for OPER



3dioLp MOGREGORISD 203PM
0614020000010080 CHECK REGISTER (Detes: 0601/14-06/31/14)
CHECK CHECK CHE COMMENT INVOICE ACCOUNT
DATE NUMBER  TYP AMOUNT DESCRIPTION NUMBER VENDOR
05/06/2014 37958 R 193.38 INVOICE # P277417801022, 183 E 36639949001091000 TEAM EXPRESS 05/06/2014
P278387801018 SOFTBALL
SUPPLIES
193.38 Totals for OPER
05/06/2014 37959 R 216.17 GIRLS BASKETBALL PLAYOFF VS. 183 E36621954001091G11 WACO ISD 05/06/2014
ACADEMY
216.17 Totals for OPER
05/06/2014 37960 R 498.00 6TH GRADE SPRING TRIP 199 E 36 641207041099000 WHEELS FAMILY SKATIN 05/06/2014
498.00 Totals for OPER
05/08/2014 37961 R 70.00 SUPPLIES 199 E 11639909001011000 APPLE COMPUTER CORP. 05/08/2014
70.00 Totals for OPER
05/08/2014 37962 R 39.40 MISC 199E 11639967001011000 AUTOMATIC CHEF  05/08/2014
39.40 Totals for OPER
05/08/2014 37963 R 15.96 UIL SUPPLIES 199 E 36 6399 13001099000 EMMONS, WINFRED Il 05/08/2014
15.96 Totals for OPER
05/08/2014 37964 R 48.95 8th Science Supplies 199E 11639900041011000 FLINN SCIENTIFIC, IN 05/08/2014
48.95 Totals for OPER
05/08/2014 37965 R 65.00 TOURNAMENT ENTRY 183 E 36 641252001091 C10 GRANGER TENNIS ACTIV 05/08/2014
05/08/2014 37965 R 60.00 TOURNAMENT ENTRY 183 E 36 641252001091 C11 GRANGER TENNIS ACTIV 05/08/2014
125.00 Totals for OPER
05/08/2014 37966 R 180.00 WORKSHOP 199E 11649700001011000 HALL, LATOYYA  05/08/2014
180.00 Totals for OPER
05/08/2014 37967 R 26,390.00 FLOWTHROUGH 199 E 93649200999023000 H.O.T. COOP 05/08/2014
26,390.00 Totals for OPER
05/08/2014 37968 R 636.00 svC 199 E53639900750099000 INTEGRATED SYSTEMS 05/08/2014
636.00 Totals for OPER
05/08/2014 37969 R 75.00 MISC 199 E41649910750099000 IRENE'S FLOWERS & Gl 05/08/2014
75.00 Totals for OPER
05/08/2014 37970 R 494 MISC 183 E36639950001091010 KEITHS ACE HARDWARE 05/08/2014
05/08/2014 37970 R 94.48 MISC 199 E 11639902001022000 KEITHS ACE HARDWARE 05/08/2014
05/08/2014 37970 R 89.81 MISC 199 E 11639903001022000 KEITHS ACE HARDWARE 05/08/2014
05/08/2014 37970 R 8.53 MISC 199 E 34631907999099000 KEITHS ACE HARDWARE 05/08/2014
05/08/2014 37970 R 13.47 MISC 240 E 35639900999099000 KEITHS ACE HARDWARE 05/08/2014
05/08/2014 37970 R 90.67 MISC 199 E51631500999099015 KEITHS ACE HARDWARE 05/08/2014
05/08/2014 37970 R 318.65 MISC 199 E51631600999099016 KEITHS ACE HARDWARE 05/08/2014
05/08/2014 37970 R 443.47 MISC 199 E51631700999099017 KEITHS ACE HARDWARE 05/08/2014
1,064.02 Totals for OPER
05/08/2014 37971 R 898.69 Nursing supplies 199 E33639900041099000 MACGILL 05/08/2014

898.69 Totals for OPER
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3dioLp MOGREGORISD 203PM

0614020000010080 CHECK REGISTER (Detes: 0601/14-06/31/14)

CHECK CHECK CHE COMMENT INVOICE ACCOUNT

DATE NUMBER  TYP AMOUNT DESCRIPTION NUMBER VENDOR

05/08/2014 37972R 44.88 REIMB. FOR FINGERPRINT 199E 11649700101011000 MORGAN, MEREDITH 05/08/2014
44.88 Totals for OPER

05/08/2014 37973 R 284.17 UIL SUPPLIES 199 E36649913001099000 PARKER, GWENDOLYN 05/08/2014
284.17 Totals for OPER

05/08/2014 37974R 109.95 Teacher Supplies 199 E 11639900001011000 PRECISION BUSINESS M 05/08/2014
109.95 Totals for OPER

05/08/2014 37975R 367.74 svC 199 E51624900999099000 PRO TECH REFRIGERATI 05/08/2014
367.74 Totals for OPER

05/08/2014 37976 R 1,568.66 SvC 199 E51625922999099000 PROGRESSIVE WASTE SO 05/08/2014

1,568.66 Totals for OPER

05/08/2014 37977 R 88.38 Cheerleader supplies 199 E 36639922041091000 SCHOOL SPECIALTY SUP 05/08/2014
88.38 Totals for OPER

05/08/2014 37978 R 74.98 FUEL 199E 11641103001022000 SHELL FLEET PLUS 05/08/2014

05/08/2014 37978 R 207.18 FUEL 199E11631135001011000 SHELL FLEET PLUS 05/08/2014

05/08/2014 37978 R 165.03 FUEL 199E 11641102001022000 SHELL FLEET PLUS  05/08/2014
447.19 Totals for OPER

05/08/2014 37979 R 550.00 SUPPLIES 199 E41641122750099000 SKYWARD, INC. 05/08/2014
550.00 Totals for OPER

05/08/2014 37980 R 87.27 STAAR TESTING 199 E31639900001099000 WHITE, ROBERT  05/08/2014
87.27 Totals for OPER

05/14/2014 37981 R 24.50 SvC 199E 11621917001011000 AMBOLD'S KEY, LOCK & 05/14/2014

05/14/2014 37981 R 24.50 SvC 199E 11621917041011000 AMBOLD'S KEY, LOCK & 05/14/2014
49.00 Totals for OPER

05/14/2014 37982 R 174.00 NON DISTRICT GAME 183 E 36621949001 091 H74 ROBERT BLENDEN 05/14/2014
174.00 Totals for OPER

05/14/2014 37983 R 153.18 MILEAGE 240E35641100999099000 CARPENTER,JOHNJR 05/14/2014
153.18 Totals for OPER

05/14/2014 37984 R 180.00 BASEBALL MEAL MONEY 183E36641248001091 D00 CARPENTER, JOHN IlI 05/14/2014
180.00 Totals for OPER

05/14/2014 37985R 43.00 BOYS TRACK AWARDS 183 E 36 649950001091 A10 EXPRESS ENGRAVING 05/14/2014

05/14/2014 37985R 96.00 GIRLS TRACK AWARDS 183 E 36649950001 091 A11 EXPRESS ENGRAVING 05/14/2014
139.00 Totals for OPER

05/14/2014 37986 R 1,026.00 LEASE 199E 11626933001011000 GE CAPITALITS. 05/14/2014

05/14/2014 37986 R 1,026.00 LEASE 199E 11626933041011000 GE CAPITALITS. 05/14/2014

05/14/2014 37986 R 1,026.00 LEASE 199E 11626933101011000 GE CAPITALITS. 05/14/2014

05/14/2014 37986 R 146.00 LEASE 199E41629900750099000 GE CAPITALITS. 05/14/2014

05/14/2014 37986 R 50.00 LEASE 199E 11626934041011000 GECAPITALITS. 05/14/2014

3,274.00 Totals for OPER
05/14/2014 37987R 42.00 REIMB FOR AWARDS PURCHASED 183 E 36 6499 50001091 A10 GRIFFIN, GENE 05/14/2014

POST
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CHECK CHECK CHE COMMENT INVOICE ACCOUNT

DATE NUMBER  TYP AMOUNT DESCRIPTION NUMBER VENDOR
42.00 Totals for OPER

05/14/2014 37988 R 500.00 svC 199 E52621903999099000 INTERQUEST GROUP, IN 05/14/2014
500.00 Totals for OPER

05/14/2014 37989 R 570.00 MEALS 199 E 36641213001099000 KUHL, CHRISTOPHER 05/14/2014
570.00 Totals for OPER

05/14/2014 37990 R 87.00 NON DISTRICT 183 E 36 621949001091 H74 FOY LIGHT 05/14/2014
87.00 Totals for OPER

05/14/2014 37991 R 487.07 Nurse 199 E33639900101099000 MACGILL 05/14/2014
487.07 Totals for OPER

05/14/2014 37992 R 514.65 SUPPLIES 199 E 11639903001022000 MATHESON 05/14/2014
514.65 Totals for OPER

05/14/2014 37993 R 111.32 NON DISTRICT 183 E 36 621948001091074 MCGAUGH, ROY 05/14/2014
111.32 Totals for OPER

05/14/2014 37994 R 305.00 svC 199 E51624900999099000 PARSONS INC. 05/14/2014
305.00 Totals for OPER

05/14/2014 37995 R 695.94 ROCKET LAUNCH 199 E 36 641213001 099000 QUALITY INN 05/14/2014
695.94 Totals for OPER

05/14/2014 37996 R 267.98 BIDISTRICT 183 E 36621948001 091H00 ROGERS ISD 05/14/2014
267.98 Totals for OPER

05/14/2014 37997 R 89.64 NURSE SUPPLIES 199 E33639900101099000 SCHOOL SPECIALTY INC 05/14/2014
89.64 Totals for OPER

05/14/2014 37998 R 250.00 Sexual Abuse Awareness 199E23641111101025000 SEXUAL ABUSE AWARENE 05/14/2014

Training Program

05/14/2014 37998 R 125.00 Principal Training 199 E 23641100001099000 SEXUAL ABUSE AWARENE 05/14/2014
375.00 Totals for OPER

05/14/2014 37999 R 31.63 MISC 199 E 11639900001024000 SPARKLETTS 05/14/2014

05/14/2014 37999 R 25.63 MISC 199E 11639934041011000 SPARKLETTS 05/14/2014
57.26 Totals for OPER

05/14/2014 38000 R 242.65 Teacher supplies 199E 11639900041011000 STAPLES 05/14/2014

05/14/2014 38000 R 465.36 Teacher Supplies 199E 11639900001011000 STAPLES 05/14/2014

05/14/2014 38000 R 213.85 SUPPLIES 199 E23639912101099000 STAPLES 05/14/2014

05/14/2014 38000 R 369.62 STAAR Snacks 199E 11641238041011000 STAPLES 05/14/2014

1,291.48 Totals for OPER

05/14/2014 38001 R 186.52 NON DISTRICT 183 E 36 621948001091074 TORRES, ROLANDO  05/14/2014
186.52 Totals for OPER

05/14/2014 38002 R 1,320.00 DANCE CAMP 199 E 36649721001091000 TVCC CARDETTES  05/14/2014

1,320.00 Totals for OPER
05/14/2014 38003 R 400.00 COACHING CLINIC 183E36641150001091B 11 TX. GIRLS COACHING A 05/14/2014

400.00 Totals for OPER

POST
DATE
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3dioLp MOGREGORISD 203PM
0614020000010080 CHECK REGISTER (Detes: 0601/14-06/31/14)
CHECK CHECK CHE COMMENT INVOICE ACCOUNT
DATE NUMBER  TYP AMOUNT DESCRIPTION NUMBER VENDOR
05/14/2014 38004 R 288.80 SUPPLIES 199E 11639909001 011000 WACO CUSTOM IPHONES 05/14/2014
05/14/2014 38004 R 308.00 REPLACEMENT PARTS 199E 11624909041011000 WACO CUSTOM IPHONES 05/14/2014
596.80 Totals for OPER
05/14/2014 38005 R 1,232.00 ADA 199 E95622300999099000 WACO ISD - CHALLENGE 05/14/2014
1,232.00 Totals for OPER
05/14/2014 38006 R 393.75 INVOICE 199E 11639900101011000 WEST MUSIC 05/14/2014
S$1949819,SC107524,51963047
Elementary Music
393.75 Totals for OPER
05/21/2014 38007 R 375.00 svC 199 E51624900999099000 A-1FIRE AND SAFETY 05/21/2014
375.00 Totals for OPER
05/21/2014 38008 R 5,340.00 INVOICE 199 E53629900750099000 APPLE COMPUTER CORP. 05/21/2014
4282497460,4282883265,42828976
98,4282796822 SUPPLIES
05/21/2014 38008 R 5,975.00 INVOICE 199 E53663900750099000 APPLE COMPUTER CORP. 05/21/2014
4282497460,4282883265,42828976
98,4282796822 SUPPLIES
11,315.00 Totals for OPER
05/21/2014 38009 R 1,286.77 INVOICE 199 E51624900999099000 BAKER'S FILTER SERVI 05/21/2014
132397,132398,132399,132400,13
2401
1,286.77 Totals for OPER
05/21/2014 38010 R 304.87 reading/student/at-risk 199 E 11639900101032000 BROOKES PUBLISHING 05/21/2014
intervention
304.87 Totals for OPER
05/21/2014 38011 R 288.09 svC 199 E51625719999099000 CAVALLO ENERGY TEXAS 05/21/2014
05/21/2014 38011 R 112.90 svC 199 E51625700001099000 CAVALLO ENERGY TEXAS 05/21/2014
05/21/2014 38011 R 4,414.40 SvC 199 E51625700041099000 CAVALLO ENERGY TEXAS 05/21/2014
4,815.39 Totals for OPER
05/21/2014 38012 R 148.90 JH ACADEMIC AWARDS 199E 11639947041011000 CHAD SCHROTEL CO. - 05/21/2014
148.90 Totals for OPER
05/21/2014 38013 R 152.50 STUDENT 199 E 11621832001 024000 COMPLIANCE CONSORTIU 05/21/2014
152.50 Totals for OPER
05/21/2014 38014 R 3.00 SvC 199 E41629900750099000 DEPARTMENT OF PUBLIC 05/21/2014
3.00 Totals for OPER
05/21/2014 38015R 2,080.00 CHARTER BUS FOR JH BAND 199 E 36 641207041099000 ECHO TOURS & CHARTER 05/21/2014
2,080.00 Totals for OPER
05/21/2014 38016 R 524.81 Library books 199 E 12632900041011000 FOLLETT LIBRARY RESO 05/21/2014

524.81 Totals for OPER

POST
DATE
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3dioLp MOGREGORISD
0614020000010080 CHECK REGISTER (Detes: 0601/14-06/31/14)
CHECK CHECK CHE COMMENT INVOICE ACCOUNT
DATE NUMBER  TYP AMOUNT DESCRIPTION NUMBER VENDOR
05/21/2014 38017 R 20.00 FOOD SAFTEY CERTIFICATE 240E35649700999099000 JAIMES, REYNA 05/21/2014
05/21/2014 38017 R 47.45 FINGERPRINT REIMB 240 E35649700999099000 JAIMES, REYNA 05/21/2014
67.45 Totals for OPER
05/21/2014 38018 R 1,187.01 STATE SOLO & ENSEMBLE 199E 11641207041011000 MARRIOTT TOWNE PLACE 05/21/2014
1,187.01 Totals for OPER
05/21/2014 38019 R 1,689.22 SPORTS BANQUET 183 E 36639959001091000 MCGREGOR LUNCHROOM F 05/21/2014
1,689.22 Totals for OPER
05/21/2014 38020 R 11,099.00 4TH QUARTER 199 E41621311703099000 MCLENNAN CO. APPRAIS 05/21/2014
11,099.00 Totals for OPER
05/21/2014 38021 R 675.00 GRADUATION 199E 11639900101011000 ORIENTAL TRADING 05/21/2014
675.00 Totals for OPER
05/21/2014 38022 R 1,001.20 PAYROLL 183L00217700000000000 PAYROLL ACCOUNT  05/21/2014

05/21/2014 38022 R 628,676.02 PAYROLL 199L.00217700000000000 PAYROLL ACCOUNT 05/21/2014

05/21/2014 38022 R 17,909.11 PAYROLL 211100217700000000000 PAYROLL ACCOUNT  05/21/2014
05/21/2014 38022 R 23,762.72 PAYROLL 2401L00217700000000000 PAYROLL ACCOUNT  05/21/2014
05/21/2014 38022 R 4,521.93 PAYROLL 255L00217700000000000 PAYROLL ACCOUNT  05/21/2014
05/21/2014 38022 R 2,374.63 PAYROLL 7111L00217700000000000 PAYROLL ACCOUNT  05/21/2014
05/21/2014 38022 R 1,839.62 PAYROLL 263L00217700000000000 PAYROLL ACCOUNT  05/21/2014
680,085.23 Totals for OPER
05/21/2014 38023 R 5,551.39 TRS 1991L.00217700000000000 PAYROLL ACCOUNT  05/21/2014
05/21/2014 38023 R 1,222.63 TRS 211100217700000000000 PAYROLL ACCOUNT  05/21/2014
05/21/2014 38023 R 1,322.75 TRS 2401L00217700000000000 PAYROLL ACCOUNT  05/21/2014
05/21/2014 38023 R 327.99 TRS 255100217700000000000 PAYROLL ACCOUNT  05/21/2014
05/21/2014 38023 R 126.13 TRS 263L00217700000000000 PAYROLL ACCOUNT  05/21/2014
8,550.89 Totals for OPER
05/21/2014 38024 R 123.00 LEASE 199 E41629900750099000 PITNEY BOWES GLOBAL 05/21/2014
123.00 Totals for OPER
05/21/2014 38025 R 1,552.57 SvC 199 E 34624500999099000 ROAD RUNNER FLEET 05/21/2014
1,552.57 Totals for OPER
05/21/2014 38026 R 81.20 packaging tape 199E 11639900101011000 STAPLES 05/21/2014
05/21/2014 38026 R 181.81 SUPPLIES 199 E 23639912001 099000 STAPLES 05/21/2014
263.01 Totals for OPER
05/21/2014 38027 R 1,400.00 REINSPECTION 199 E51624900999099000 TASB INC. PAYMENTS 05/21/2014
1,400.00 Totals for OPER
05/21/2014 38028 R 660.00 REGISTRTION FOR ROBER WHITE, 199 E 236497 00001099000 TASSP 05/21/2014
STEPHANIE ZAMORA, AND KARRY
WARD
660.00 Totals for OPER

05/21/2014 38029 R 190.00 REGISTRATION FOR STEPHANIE 199 E 236497 00001099000 TEXAS SCHOOL ADM. LE 05/21/2014

POST
DATE
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0614020000010080 CHECKREGISTER (Detes: 0601/14-05/31/14) PAGE 11
CHECK CHECK CHE COMMENT INVOICE ACCOUNT POST
DATE NUMBER  TYP AMOUNT DESCRIPTION NUMBER VENDOR DATE
ZAMORA
190.00 Totals for OPER
05/21/2014 38030 R 13.53 SvC 199 E51625614999099000 TX DEPARTMENT OF INF 05/21/2014
13.53 Totals for OPER
05/21/2014 38031 R 62.57 SvC 199 E51625719999099000 TXUENERGY 05/21/2014
62.57 Totals for OPER
05/21/2014 38032 R 750.50 svC 199E 11621607001011000 VAUGHN, GREGORY  05/21/2014
05/21/2014 38032 R 750.50 svC 199E 11621607041011000 VAUGHN, GREGORY  05/21/2014
1,501.00 Totals for OPER
05/21/2014 38033 R 10.65 MISC 199 E 11639948001011000 WHITE, ROBERT 05/21/2014
10.65 Totals for OPER
05/23/2014 38034 R 250.00 STATE SOLO ENSEMBLE 199E 11641207001011000 GRACE, TIMOTHY  05/23/2014
250.00 Totals for OPER
05/23/2014 38035R 80.00 DEPOSIT FOR TUX RENTAL 199E 11639957001011000 GRIFFIN, GENE 05/23/2014
80.00 Totals for OPER
05/23/2014 38036 R 63.07 TASB MEDICAID 199 E41629928750099000 H.O.T. COOP 05/23/2014
63.07 Totals for OPER
05/23/2014 38037 R 1,155.75 INVOICE 199 E51624900999099000 JACOBS CATHEY CO. 05/23/2014
22250,22602,22686,22690,22763,
22762,22897
1,155.75 Totals for OPER
05/23/2014 38038 R 13041 ulL 199 E41641100750099000 LENAMON, JAMES  05/23/2014
05/23/2014 38038 R 193.88 ulL 199 E36641213001099000 LENAMON, JAMES  05/23/2014
324.29 Totals for OPER
05/23/2014 38039 R 192.28 GWAMA 199E 11641264001 022000 MENDOZA, JAZY 05/23/2014
192.28 Totals for OPER
05/23/2014 38040 R 88.42 MISC 199 E 34631907999099000 NAPAAUTO PARTS  05/23/2014
88.42 Totals for OPER
05/23/2014 38041 R 1,003.95 MILEAGE 183 E36641100001091000 TIM SEWARD 05/23/2014
1,003.95 Totals for OPER
05/23/2014 38042 R 50.69 SUPPLIES 199E 11639909041011000 STAPLES 05/23/2014
05/23/2014 38042 R 124.07 SUPPLIES 199 E23639912041099000 STAPLES 05/23/2014
174.76 Totals for OPER
05/29/2014 38043 R 25.95 SvC 199 E41629900750099000 ALARM CENTER 05/29/2014
05/29/2014 38043 R 34.95 SvC 199 E51621917999099000 ALARM CENTER 05/29/2014
60.90 Totals for OPER
05/29/2014 38044 R 90.00 CONTRACT SERVICE 199 E51629900999099000 ALLISON, TROY  05/29/2014
90.00 Totals for OPER

05/29/2014 38045 R 24.50 svC 199E 11621917001011000 AMBOLD'S KEY, LOCK & 05/29/2014



3dioLp MOGREGORISD 203PM
0614020000010080 CHECK REGISTER (Detes: 0601/14-06/31/14)
CHECK CHECK CHE COMMENT INVOICE ACCOUNT
DATE NUMBER  TYP AMOUNT DESCRIPTION NUMBER VENDOR
05/29/2014 38045 R 24.50 SvC 199E 11621917041011000 AMBOLD'S KEY, LOCK & 05/29/2014
49.00 Totals for OPER
05/29/2014 38046 R 106.29 svC 199 E51625819999099000 ATMOS ENERGY 05/29/2014
05/29/2014 38046 R 236.86 svC 199 E51625800001099000 ATMOS ENERGY 05/29/2014
05/29/2014 38046 R 249.28 svC 199 E51625800041099000 ATMOS ENERGY 05/29/2014
592.43 Totals for OPER
05/29/2014 38047 R 1,042.50 SUPPLIES 199 E41649909750099000 AWARD SPECIALTIES 05/29/2014
1,042.50 Totals for OPER
05/29/2014 38048 R 421.88 Field Day Ribbons 199 E 11649850101011000 AXIOM ADVERTISING 05/29/2014
421.88 Totals for OPER
05/29/2014 38049 R 229.00 Jennifer Scott Technology ~ 199 E 13641111101025000 BUREAU OF EDUCATION 05/29/2014
Kindergarten
229.00 Totals for OPER
05/29/2014 38050 R 719.84 Library supplies 199 E 12639900041011000 DEMCO 05/29/2014
719.84 Totals for OPER
05/29/2014 38051 R 81.00 CONTRACT SERVICE 199 E51629900999099000 DIETZMAN, BRANDEN  05/29/2014
81.00 Totals for OPER
05/29/2014 38052 R 356.64 Educational DVD's for library 199 E 12631901 041011000 DISNEY EDUCATIONAL P 05/29/2014
356.64 Totals for OPER
05/29/2014 38053 R 224.60 6th Math Supplies 199 E 11639900041011000 ETA HAND2MIND 05/29/2014
05/29/2014 38053 R 352.92 6th Math Supplies 199 E 11639900041024000 ETA HAND2MIND 05/29/2014
577.52 Totals for OPER
05/29/2014 38054 R 201.96 GRADUATION 199E 11629957001011000 GRIFFIN, GENE  05/29/2014
201.96 Totals for OPER
05/29/2014 38055 R 10,846.00 SvC 199 E51625700001 099000 HEART OF TEXAS ELECT 05/29/2014
05/29/2014 38055 R 6,324.00 SvC 199 E51625700101 099000 HEART OF TEXAS ELECT 05/29/2014
05/29/2014 38055 R 731.00 svC 199 E51625700999099000 HEART OF TEXAS ELECT 05/29/2014
17,901.00 Totals for OPER
05/29/2014 38056 R 100.83 ROCKET SUPPLIES 199 E 366399 13001099000 KUHL, CHRISTOPHER 05/29/2014
100.83 Totals for OPER
05/29/2014 38057 R 204.00 svC 199 E51624900999099000 MAGUIRE FIRE EQUIPME 05/29/2014
204.00 Totals for OPER
05/29/2014 38058 R 5,719.23 SvC 199 E51625504999099000 MCGREGOR WATER DEPT. 05/29/2014
5,719.23 Totals for OPER
05/29/2014 38059 R 28.13 MISC 199 E 33639900101099000 OZARKA DRINKING WATE 05/29/2014
28.13 Totals for OPER
05/29/2014 38060 R 657.60 McGregor Testing (ESL/BIL) 199 E 31633910101024000 RIVERSIDE PUBLISHING 05/29/2014
657.60 Totals for OPER
05/29/2014 38061 R 792.52 Health Services 199 E33639900001099000 SCHOOL NURSE SUPPLY, 05/29/2014

POST
DATE
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MCGREGORISD 208PM

0614020000010080 CHECK REGISTER (Detes: 0601/14-06/31/14)

CHECK CHECK CHE COMMENT INVOICE ACCOUNT

DATE NUMBER  TYP AMOUNT DESCRIPTION NUMBER VENDOR
792.52 Totals for OPER

05/29/2014 38062 R 206.78 STORAGE BOXES 199 E53639900750099000 SEWARD, MELISSA  05/29/2014
206.78 Totals for OPER

05/29/2014 38063 R 256.17 SCIENCE SUPPLIES 199E 11639900041011000 SHOPPACH, BREONA 05/29/2014
256.17 Totals for OPER

05/29/2014 38064 R 144.56 Elementary Science 199E 11639900101011000 STAPLES 05/29/2014

05/29/2014 38064 R 107.64 SUPPLIES 199E 11639909041011000 STAPLES 05/29/2014

05/29/2014 38064 R 58.58 SUPPLIES 199 E 23639912101099000 STAPLES 05/29/2014
310.78 Totals for OPER

2,004,350.15 Totals for checks

POST
DATE
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3fdi0Lp MCGREGORISD
(05.14.020000010080 CHECKREGISTER (Daies. 0601/14-06/31/14)

FUND SUMMARY

FUND DESCRIPTION BALANCE SHEET REVENUE EXPENSE TOTAL
183 ATHLETICS 1,001.20 0.00 13,815.36 14,816.56

199 GENERAL FUND 634,227.41 0.00 173,288.92 807,516.33

211 TITLE | PART A, BASIC PROGRAMS 19,131.74 0.00 13.00 19,144.74
240 FOOD SERVICE 25,085.47 0.00 36,196.75 61,282.22

255 TITLE IIA 4,849.92 0.00 50.00 4,899.92

263 TITLE Ill, LEP 1,965.75 0.00 9.00 1,974.75

289 TITLE VI SUMMER SCHOOL LEP 0.00 0.00 4.00 4.00

697 2013 BOND PROJECTS 0.00 0.00 1,092,267.00  1,092,267.00
711 DAY CARE 2,374.63 0.00 70.00 2,444.63

** Fund Summary Totals *** 688,636.12 0.00 1,315,714.03 2,004,350.15

Endofreport

208PM
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3dioLp MOGREGORISD 115PM
0614060000010080 CHECK REGISTER (Detes: 06/01/14-06/30/14)
CHECK CHECK CHE COMMENT INVOICE ACCOUNT
DATE NUMBER  TYP AMOUNT DESCRIPTION NUMBER VENDOR
06/09/2014 1032R 166,081.20 INVOICE # 697 E81662002999099000 HUCKABEE & ASSOCIATE 06/09/2014
1641-02-P7,1641-03-01-10,1641-
03-02-02
06/09/2014 1032R 35,064.48 INVOICE # 697 E81662107999099000 HUCKABEE & ASSOCIATE 06/09/2014
1641-02-P7,1641-03-01-10,1641-
03-02-02
201,145.68 Totals for EPF
06/09/2014 1033R 530.00 HS ADDITION 697 E81662002999099000 LANGERMAN FOSTER ENG 06/09/2014
530.00 Totals for EPF
06/09/2014 1034 R 1,152,722.00 PRIMARY 697 E 81 662907999099000 MAZANEC CONSTRUCTION 06/09/2014
1,152,722.00 Totals for EPF
06/17/2014 1035R 39,439.05 1641-04-01-1, 1641-03-01-11 697 E 816626 00999099000 HUCKABEE & ASSOCIATE 06/17/2014
06/17/2014 1035R 24,902.06 1641-04-01-1, 1641-03-01-11 697 E81662002999099000 HUCKABEE & ASSOCIATE 06/17/2014
64,341.11 Totals for EPF
06/17/2014 1036 R 111,592.66 705-1, 712-1 697 E81662902999099000 PEARSON CONSTRUCTION 06/17/2014
111,592.66 Totals for EPF
06/09/2014 1106 R 2,500.00 DISCLOSURE FEE 599 E 71659901999099000 FIRST SOUTHWEST COMP 06/09/2014
2,500.00 Totals for 1&S
06/04/2014 38065 R 79.95 Track-High Jump shoes 183 E36639950001091010 B & B ATHLETIC SUPPL 06/04/2014
79.95 Totals for OPER
06/04/2014 38066 R 591.90 SUPPLIES 199E 11639909001011000 CDW-G 06/04/2014
06/04/2014 38066 R 197.30 SUPPLIES 199E 11639909041011000 CDW-G 06/04/2014
789.20 Totals for OPER
06/04/2014 38067 R 869.50 LEGAL SERVICE 199 E41621100702099000 EICHELBAUM WARDELL, 06/04/2014
869.50 Totals for OPER
06/04/2014 38068 R 6,332.21 FUEL 199 E 34631102999099000 JOHN DEERE FINANCIAL 06/04/2014
6,332.21 Totals for OPER
06/04/2014 38069 R 235.58 MISC 199 E 11639902001022000 KEITHS ACE HARDWARE 06/04/2014
06/04/2014 38069 R 48.44 MISC 199 E 11639903001022000 KEITHS ACE HARDWARE 06/04/2014
06/04/2014 38069 R 513.54 MISC 199 E51631600999099016 KEITHS ACE HARDWARE 06/04/2014
06/04/2014 38069 R 530.29 MISC 199 E51631700999099017 KEITHS ACE HARDWARE 06/04/2014
1,327.85 Totals for OPER
06/04/2014 38071 R 101.77 MISC 199E 11639900001011000 MASTERCARD GOLD  06/04/2014
06/04/2014 38071 R 101.77 MISC 199E 11639900041011000 MASTERCARD GOLD  06/04/2014
06/04/2014 38071 R 830.73 MISC 199E 11639900101011000 MASTERCARD GOLD  06/04/2014
06/04/2014 38071 R 177.97 MISC 199E41641100750099000 MASTERCARD GOLD  06/04/2014
06/04/2014 38071 R 1,010.74 MISC 199E41649909750099000 MASTERCARD GOLD  06/04/2014
06/04/2014 38071 R 86.40 MISC 199 E 36641213001099000 MASTERCARD GOLD  06/04/2014
06/04/2014 38071R 175.00 MISC 199 E41641122750099000 MASTERCARD GOLD  06/04/2014

POST
DATE
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3dioLp MOGREGORISD 115PM
0614060000010080 CHECK REGISTER (Detes: 06/01/14-06/30/14)
CHECK CHECK CHE COMMENT INVOICE ACCOUNT
DATE NUMBER  TYP AMOUNT DESCRIPTION NUMBER VENDOR
06/04/2014 38071 R 439.97 MISC 199E 11639957001011000 MASTERCARD GOLD  06/04/2014
06/04/2014 38071 R 101.77 MISC 199E 11639900102011000 MASTERCARD GOLD  06/04/2014
3,026.12 Totals for OPER
06/04/2014 38072 R 3,293.74 HIGH SCHOOL ACADEMIC BANQUET 199 E 11641948001011000 MCGREGOR LUNCHROOM F 06/04/2014
3,293.74 Totals for OPER
06/04/2014 38073 R 42.00 MISC 199 E41649700750099000 MCGREGOR MIRROR  06/04/2014
06/04/2014 38073 R 12.00 MISC 240 E 35649700999099000 MCGREGOR MIRROR  06/04/2014
54.00 Totals for OPER
06/04/2014 38075 R 450.00 POSTAGE 199 E 23639901001099000 PURCHASE POWER  06/04/2014
06/04/2014 38075 R 210.00 POSTAGE 199 E23639901101099000 PURCHASE POWER  06/04/2014
06/04/2014 38075 R 120.00 POSTAGE 199 E41639927750099000 PURCHASE POWER  06/04/2014
06/04/2014 38075 R 420.00 POSTAGE 199 E 23639901041099000 PURCHASE POWER  06/04/2014
1,200.00 Totals for OPER
06/04/2014 38076 R 1,636.00 CAMP FEE 199 E 36649721001091000 SHOWTIME INTERNATION 06/04/2014
1,636.00 Totals for OPER
06/04/2014 38077 R 500.00 svC 199 E41629900750099000 SIGNAD 06/04/2014
500.00 Totals for OPER
06/04/2014 38078 R 330.00 svC 199 E51624602999099000 SPECIALTY WATER  06/04/2014
330.00 Totals for OPER
06/04/2014 38079 R 164.63 Teacher supplies 199E 11639900041011000 STAPLES 06/04/2014
06/04/2014 38079 R 78.73 SUPPLIES 199 E 23639912041099000 STAPLES 06/04/2014
06/04/2014 38079 R 5,622.64 INVOICE 199 E51631500999099015 STAPLES 06/04/2014
3232058883,3232058884,32320588
81,3232058882 SUPPLIES
5,866.00 Totals for OPER
06/04/2014 38080 R 5,900.00 SvC 199 E51624900999099000 TASB INC. PAYMENTS 06/04/2014
06/04/2014 38080 R 56.48 UPDATE 199 E41629900750099000 TASB INC. PAYMENTS 06/04/2014
5,956.48 Totals for OPER
06/04/2014 38082 R 166.00 2013-2014 UIL MATERIALS 199 E 36639913001 099000 UNIVERSITY OF TEXAS 06/04/2014
166.00 Totals for OPER
06/05/2014 38083 R 157.50 CONTRACT SERVICE 199 E51629900999099000 ALLISON, TROY  06/05/2014
157.50 Totals for OPER
06/05/2014 38084 R 450.00 TRAINING CAMP 199 E 11649703001022000 AREA8FFA 06/05/2014
450.00 Totals for OPER
06/05/2014 38085 R 816.00 FFA CONVENTION 199 E 11641203001022000 BEST WESTERN PLUS 06/05/2014
816.00 Totals for OPER
06/05/2014 38086 R 184.50 CONTRACT SERVICE 199 E51629900999099000 DIETZMAN, BRANDEN 06/05/2014
184.50 Totals for OPER
06/05/2014 38087 R 54.54 ulL 199 E 36641213001099000 EMMONS, WINFRED Il 06/05/2014

POST
DATE
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CHECK CHECK CHE COMMENT INVOICE ACCOUNT
DATE NUMBER  TYP AMOUNT DESCRIPTION NUMBER VENDOR
54.54 Totals for OPER
06/05/2014 38088 R 210.00 WORKSHOP 199E 13641111001011000 ESC, REG. 12 ACCT. R 06/05/2014
210.00 Totals for OPER
06/05/2014 38089 R 34.05 ACADEMIC SUPPLIES 199E 11639948001011000 FEHLMAN, MARTHA  06/05/2014
34.05 Totals for OPER
06/05/2014 38090 R 130.00 GRADUATION SECURITY 199E 11621957001011000 KOLINEK, JOHN IIl 06/05/2014
130.00 Totals for OPER
06/05/2014 38091 R 7.59 HOMEBOUND TRAVEL 199E 11641100041011000 MILLER, KENDRA 06/05/2014
7.59 Totals for OPER
06/05/2014 38092 R 7.42 HOMEBOUND MILEAGE 199E 11641100041011000 MILLSAP, JENNIFER 06/05/2014
7.42 Totals for OPER
06/05/2014 38093 R 1,618.66 SvC 199 E51625922999099000 PROGRESSIVE WASTE SO 06/05/2014
1,618.66 Totals for OPER
06/05/2014 38094 R 195.75 CONTRACT SERVICE 199 E51629900999099000 SEALE,CHANCE  06/05/2014
195.75 Totals for OPER
06/05/2014 38095 R 58.54 FUEL 199E 11641103001022000 SHELL FLEET PLUS 06/05/2014
06/05/2014 38095 R 177.67 FUEL 199E11631135001011000 SHELL FLEET PLUS 06/05/2014
06/05/2014 38095 R 113.76 FUEL 199E 11641102001022000 SHELL FLEET PLUS  06/05/2014
349.97 Totals for OPER
06/05/2014 38096 R 130.00 GRADUATION SECURITY 199E 11621957001011000 TAYLOR, MICHAEL 06/05/2014
130.00 Totals for OPER
06/05/2014 38097 R 136.50 ACADEMIC SUPPLIES 199E 11639948001011000 WHITE, ROBERT 06/05/2014
136.50 Totals for OPER
06/06/2014 38098 R 800.00 ONLINE VIDEO EDITING/ANALYSIS 183 E 36 6399 60001091000 AGILE SPORTS TECHNOL 06/06/2014
800.00 Totals for OPER
06/06/2014 38099 R 840.00 SUPPLIES 240 E 35634100001099000 AMERICAN PIZZA PARTN 06/06/2014
06/06/2014 38099 R 805.00 SUPPLIES 240 E 35634100041099000 AMERICAN PIZZA PARTN 06/06/2014
1,645.00 Totals for OPER
06/06/2014 38100 R 3,466.00 AP TESTS 199 E 11633900001011000 AP EXAMS 06/06/2014
3,466.00 Totals for OPER
06/06/2014 38101 R 75.00 SUPPLIES 199 E 11639908041011000 B & B ATHLETIC SUPPL 06/06/2014
75.00 Totals for OPER
06/06/2014 38102 R 164.45 SUPPLIES 240 E 35634100001099000 BLUE BELL CREAMERIES 06/06/2014
06/06/2014 38102 R 215.58 SUPPLIES 240 E 35634100041099000 BLUE BELL CREAMERIES 06/06/2014
06/06/2014 38102 R 180.21 SUPPLIES 240 E 35634100101099000 BLUE BELL CREAMERIES 06/06/2014
560.24 Totals for OPER
06/06/2014 38103 R 1,232.20 SUPPLIES 240 E 35634100001099000 BORDEN INC. 06/06/2014
06/06/2014 38103 R 1,645.62 SUPPLIES 240 E 35634100041099000 BORDEN INC. 06/06/2014
06/06/2014 38103 R 3,415.11 SUPPLIES 240 E35634100101099000 BORDEN INC. 06/06/2014

POST
DATE

071014
PAGE 3



3dioLp MOGREGORISD 115PM
0614060000010080 CHECK REGISTER (Detes: 06/01/14-06/30/14)
CHECK CHECK CHE COMMENT INVOICE ACCOUNT
DATE NUMBER  TYP AMOUNT DESCRIPTION NUMBER VENDOR
6,292.93 Totals for OPER
06/06/2014 38104 R 1,142.72 SUPPLIES 240 E 35634100001099000 C.D.HARTNETT CO. 06/06/2014
06/06/2014 38104 R 1,243.46 SUPPLIES 240 E 35634200001099000 C.D.HARTNETT CO. 06/06/2014
2,386.18 Totals for OPER
06/06/2014 38105 R 182.96 SUPPLIES 240 E 35629900999099000 COLORODO BOXED BEEF 06/06/2014
182.96 Totals for OPER
06/06/2014 38106 R 181.70 TPRS WORKSHOP-KARLA URBINA 199 E 13641111001011000 COMFORT SUITES
181.70 Totals for OPER
06/06/2014 38107 R 94.34 LEASE 199E 11626933001011000 CURRY PRINTING SYSTE 06/06/2014
06/06/2014 38107 R 118.18 LEASE 199E 11626933041011000 CURRY PRINTING SYSTE 06/06/2014
06/06/2014 38107 R 215.62 LEASE 199E 11626933101011000 CURRY PRINTING SYSTE 06/06/2014
428.14 Totals for OPER
06/06/2014 38108 R 40.00 WORKSHOP 199E41641122750099000 ESC, REG. 12 ACCT. R 06/06/2014
40.00 Totals for OPER
06/06/2014 38109 R 107.10 SUPPLIES 240 E 35634100001099000 FLOWERS BAKING CO. 06/06/2014
06/06/2014 38109 R 193.48 SUPPLIES 240 E 35634100041099000 FLOWERS BAKING CO. 06/06/2014
06/06/2014 38109 R 616.53 SUPPLIES 240 E 35634100101099000 FLOWERS BAKING CO. 06/06/2014
917.11 Totals for OPER
06/06/2014 38110 R 1,841.97 Marching Show music 199 E 11639907041011000 GARY P GILROY PUBLIC 06/06/2014
1,841.97 Totals for OPER
06/06/2014 38111 R 1,522.35 SUPPLIES 240 E 35634100001099000 INTERSTATE PROD. CO. 06/06/2014
06/06/2014 38111 R 1,357.40 SUPPLIES 240 E 35634100041099000 INTERSTATE PROD. CO. 06/06/2014
06/06/2014 38111 R 2,388.70 SUPPLIES 240 E 35634100101099000 INTERSTATE PROD. CO. 06/06/2014
5,268.45 Totals for OPER
06/06/2014 38112 R 65.00 MISC 199 E41649910750099000 IRENE'S FLOWERS & Gl 06/06/2014
06/06/2014 38112 R 60.00 MISC 199 E 11639947041011000 IRENE'S FLOWERS & Gl 06/06/2014
125.00 Totals for OPER
06/06/2014 38113 R 7,800.74 SUPPLIES 240 E 35634100001099000 LABATT FOOD SERVICE 06/06/2014
06/06/2014 38113 R 3,993.52 SUPPLIES 240 E 35634100041099000 LABATT FOOD SERVICE 06/06/2014
06/06/2014 38113 R 5,779.25 SUPPLIES 240 E 35634100101099000 LABATT FOOD SERVICE 06/06/2014
06/06/2014 38113 R 751.10 SUPPLIES 240 E 35634200001099000 LABATT FOOD SERVICE 06/06/2014
06/06/2014 38113 R 583.50 SUPPLIES 240 E 35634200041099000 LABATT FOOD SERVICE 06/06/2014
06/06/2014 38113 R 885.57 SUPPLIES 240 E 35634200101099000 LABATT FOOD SERVICE 06/06/2014
06/06/2014 38113 R 11231 SUPPLIES 240 E 35639900999099000 LABATT FOOD SERVICE 06/06/2014
19,905.99 Totals for OPER
06/06/2014 38114 R 1,491.21 JH ACADEMIC 199E 11641947041011000 MCGREGOR LUNCHROOM F 06/06/2014
1,491.21 Totals for OPER
06/06/2014 38115R 65.21 MISC 199 E 34631907999099000 NAPAAUTO PARTS  06/06/2014

65.21 Totals for OPER
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06/06/2014 38116 R 130.57 SUPPLIES 240 E 35634100001099000 PIERRE FOODS 06/06/2014
06/06/2014 38116 R 130.57 SUPPLIES 240 E 35634100041099000 PIERRE FOODS 06/06/2014
06/06/2014 38116 R 130.56 SUPPLIES 240 E 35634100101099000 PIERRE FOODS 06/06/2014
391.70 Totals for OPER
06/06/2014 38117 R 797.70 svC 199 E 34624500999099000 ROAD RUNNER FLEET 06/06/2014
797.70 Totals for OPER
06/06/2014 38118 R 523.00 Ipad stand mount, Ipad dock, 199 E 11639907001011000 ROMEO MUSIC 06/06/2014
Roland cube, Korg Clip Mics,
Ipad stand clips, Mic stands,
instrument patch cords
523.00 Totals for OPER
06/06/2014 38119 R 219.60 SUPPLIES 240 E 35634100001099000 SAM'S CLUBDIRECT 06/06/2014
06/06/2014 38119 R 86.38 SUPPLIES 240 E 35639900999099000 SAM'S CLUBDIRECT 06/06/2014
305.98 Totals for OPER
06/06/2014 38120 R 27.96 MISC 199 E 11639947041011000 TOWN PRINTING 06/06/2014
27.96 Totals for OPER
06/06/2014 38121 R 261.45 SUPPLIES 240 E 35639900999099000 WACO HOTEL SUPPLY 06/06/2014
261.45 Totals for OPER
06/06/2014 38122 R 141.68 5/19/14 to 6/5/19 199E 11641264001022000 MENDOZA, JAZY 06/06/2014
141.68 Totals for OPER
06/09/2014 38123 R 510.00 BALANCE OF SUMMER WORKSHOP 199 E 23641111001099000 TASSP 06/09/2014
REGISTRATION
510.00 Totals for OPER
06/11/2014 38124 R 202.10 Bilingual testing 199 E31633910101024000 BALLARD & TIGHE INC. 06/11/2014
202.10 Totals for OPER
06/11/2014 38125R 65.76 MISC 199 E41639908702099000 BROOKSHIRE BROTHERS 06/11/2014
06/11/2014 38125R 65.75 MISC 199E41639910750099000 BROOKSHIRE BROTHERS 06/11/2014
131.51 Totals for OPER
06/11/2014 38126 R 288.54 svC 199 E51624900999099000 BUCHANAN'S PLUMBING 06/11/2014
288.54 Totals for OPER
06/11/2014 38127 R 141.00 GRAD SUPPLIES 199 E 11639957001011000 CARBERRY, RENEE 06/11/2014
141.00 Totals for OPER
06/11/2014 38128 R 284.71 SUPPLIES 199E 11639909001011000 CDW-G 06/11/2014
284.71 Totals for OPER
06/11/2014 38129 R 721.84 ACADEMIC AWARDS 199 E 11639948001011000 CHAD SCHROTEL CO. - 06/11/2014
721.84 Totals for OPER
06/11/2014 38130 R 57.00 STUDENT/STAFF 199 E 34621901999099000 COMPLIANCE CONSORTIU 06/11/2014
06/11/2014 38130 R 152.50 STUDENT/STAFF 199 E 11621832001 024000 COMPLIANCE CONSORTIU 06/11/2014

209.50 Totals for OPER
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06/11/2014 38131 R 370.00 SUPPLIES 199 E41649908702099000 CONTRAX FURNISHINGS 06/11/2014
370.00 Totals for OPER
06/11/2014 38132 R 150.75 svC 199 E51629900999099000 DIETZMAN, BRANDEN 06/11/2014
150.75 Totals for OPER
06/11/2014 38133 R 1,026.00 LEASE 199E 11626933001011000 GE CAPITALITS. 06/11/2014
06/11/2014 38133 R 1,026.00 LEASE 199E 11626933041011000 GE CAPITALITS. 06/11/2014
06/11/2014 38133 R 1,026.00 LEASE 199E 11626933101011000 GE CAPITALITS. 06/11/2014
06/11/2014 38133 R 146.00 LEASE 199E41629900750099000 GE CAPITALITS. 06/11/2014
06/11/2014 38133 R 50.00 LEASE 199E 11626934041011000 GE CAPITALITS. 06/11/2014
3,274.00 Totals for OPER
06/11/2014 38134 R 1,749.50 SUPPLIES 199 E51631645999099000 HEARTSAFE AMERICA, 1 06/11/2014
1,749.50 Totals for OPER
06/11/2014 38135R 1,152.25 FACULTY GRADUATION APPAREL 199 E 11639957001011000 HERFF JONES 06/11/2014
06/11/2014 38135R 185.65 GRADUATION 199 E 11639957001011000 HERFFJONES 06/11/2014
1,337.90 Totals for OPER
06/11/2014 38136 R 59,375.00 JUNE, JULY, AUGUST 199 E 93649200999023000 H.O.T. COOP 06/11/2014
FLOWTHROUGH
59,375.00 Totals for OPER
06/11/2014 38137 R 123.00 BAND AWARDS 199 E 116498 07001011000 INSTRUMENTALIST PROD 06/11/2014
123.00 Totals for OPER
06/11/2014 38138 R 636.00 svC 199 E53639900750099000 INTEGRATED SYSTEMS 06/11/2014
636.00 Totals for OPER
06/11/2014 38139 R 500.00 svC 199 E52621903999099000 INTERQUEST GROUP, IN 06/11/2014
500.00 Totals for OPER
06/11/2014 38140 R 315.00 BANQUET 199E 11639948001011000 IRENE'S FLOWERS & Gl 06/11/2014
315.00 Totals for OPER
06/11/2014 38141 R 2,000.00 CHEER CAMP 199 E 36 641222041091000 KENNEDY, BRITTANY 06/11/2014
2,000.00 Totals for OPER
06/11/2014 38142R 87.00 NON DISTRICT PLAYOFF 183 E 36 621949001091 H74 FOY LIGHT 06/11/2014
87.00 Totals for OPER
06/11/2014 38143 R 282.50 SENIOR AWARDS 199E 11641948001011000 MCGREGOR LUNCHROOM F 06/11/2014
06/11/2014 38143 R 53.00 STAAR 199 E 31639900001099000 MCGREGOR LUNCHROOM F 06/11/2014
335.50 Totals for OPER
06/11/2014 38144 R 49.00 INVOICE SIP76692, SIP76694, 183 E 36649954001091A10 MECA SPORTSWEAR  06/11/2014
SIP76696 LETTER JACKETS FOR
SPRING SPORTS
06/11/2014 38144 R 98.00 INVOICE SIP76692, SIP76694, 183 E 36649954001091A11 MECA SPORTSWEAR  06/11/2014

SIP76696 LETTER JACKETS FOR
SPRING SPORTS
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06/11/2014 38144 R 49.00 INVOICE SIP76692, SIP76694, 183 E 36649950001091A10 MECA SPORTSWEAR  06/11/2014
SIP76696 LETTER JACKETS FOR
SPRING SPORTS
06/11/2014 38144 R 147.00 INVOICE SIP76692, SIP76694, 183 E 36 649950001091 A11 MECA SPORTSWEAR 06/11/2014
SIP76696 LETTER JACKETS FOR
SPRING SPORTS
06/11/2014 38144 R 196.00 INVOICE SIP76692, SIP76694, 183 E 36649948001091A00 MECA SPORTSWEAR  06/11/2014
SIP76696 LETTER JACKETS FOR
SPRING SPORTS
06/11/2014 38144 R 147.00 INVOICE SIP76692, SIP76694, 183 E 36649949001091A00 MECA SPORTSWEAR  06/11/2014
SIP76696 LETTER JACKETS FOR
SPRING SPORTS
686.00 Totals for OPER
06/11/2014 38145R 304.90 REEDS 199E 11639907001011000 MUSIC & ARTS 06/11/2014
304.90 Totals for OPER
06/11/2014 38146 R 13.50 MISC 199 E 11639900001024000 SPARKLETTS 06/11/2014
06/11/2014 38146 R 13.50 MISC 199E 11639934041011000 SPARKLETTS 06/11/2014
27.00 Totals for OPER
06/11/2014 38147 R 1,070.09 INVOICE 199E 11639900041011000 STAPLES 06/11/2014
3232058877,3232058878,32325022
99 Start-up items: School
Year 14-15
06/11/2014 38147 R 38.86 SUPPLIES 199 E41639900750099000 STAPLES 06/11/2014
06/11/2014 38147 R 38.87 SUPPLIES 199 E53639900750099000 STAPLES 06/11/2014
06/11/2014 38147 R 57.78 SUPPLIES 199E 11639909001011000 STAPLES 06/11/2014
1,205.60 Totals for OPER
06/11/2014 38148 R 243.00 svC 199 E 34624500999099000 WACO AUTO GLASS CENT 06/11/2014
243.00 Totals for OPER
06/11/2014 38149 R 308.00 svC 199E 11624909041011000 WACO CUSTOM IPHONES 06/11/2014
308.00 Totals for OPER
06/11/2014 38150 R 187.50 ADA 199 E 95622300999099000 WACO ISD - CHALLENGE 06/11/2014
187.50 Totals for OPER
06/11/2014 38151 R 80.76 HS SUBSCRIPTION 199E 12632900001 011000 WACO TRIBUNE HERALD 06/11/2014
80.76 Totals for OPER
06/11/2014 38152 R 214.50 BAND AWARD 199 E 11649807001011000 WATSON, TIMOTHY  06/11/2014
214.50 Totals for OPER
06/17/2014 38153 R 1,045.00 GRADUATION CHAIRS 199 E 11649857001011000 ACTION RENTAL 06/17/2014
1,045.00 Totals for OPER
06/17/2014 38154 R 34.30 MISC 199E41641100750099000 CASH 06/17/2014
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06/17/2014 38154 R 28.04 MISC 199 E41649909750099000 CASH 06/17/2014
06/17/2014 38154 R 33.82 MISC 199 E31633910101024000 CASH 06/17/2014
06/17/2014 38154 R 6.68 MISC 199 E41641122750099000 CASH 06/17/2014
102.84 Totals for OPER
06/17/2014 38155 R 324.92 199 E51625719999099000 CAVALLO ENERGY TEXAS 06/17/2014
06/17/2014 38155R 142.25 199 E 51 625700001 099000 CAVALLO ENERGY TEXAS 06/17/2014
06/17/2014 38155R 5,357.91 199 E51625700041099000 CAVALLO ENERGY TEXAS 06/17/2014
5,825.08 Totals for OPER
06/17/2014 38156 R 12.00 SvC 199 E41629900750099000 DEPARTMENT OF PUBLIC 06/17/2014
12.00 Totals for OPER
06/17/2014 38157 R 70.00 Bonnie Shaeffer and Heather 199 E 11 6497 00101011000 EDUCATION SVC.CTR.RG 06/17/2014
Alls K-3 All Content Areas
iPad training
06/17/2014 38157 R 140.00 STARR Score Workshop #41653 199 E 13641111101011000 EDUCATION SVC.CTR.RG 06/17/2014
Tonya and Janis
210.00 Totals for OPER
06/17/2014 38158 R 60.00 SUPPLIES 199 E 34623904999099000 ESC, REG. 12 ACCT. R 06/17/2014
06/17/2014 38158 R 190.00 SUPPLIES 199 E53629900750099000 ESC, REG. 12 ACCT. R 06/17/2014
250.00 Totals for OPER
06/17/2014 38159 R 264.84 TASB MEDICAID 199 E41629928750099000 HEART OF TEXAS CO-OP 06/17/2014
264.84 Totals for OPER
06/17/2014 38160 R 1,640.00 SvC 199 E41621904750099000 INFINISOURCE 06/17/2014
1,640.00 Totals for OPER
06/17/2014 38161 R 875.00 ESL SUMMER SCHOOL 199E 116299 14101025000 JAIMES, ANGELA  06/17/2014
875.00 Totals for OPER
06/17/2014 38162 R 87.00 NON DISTRICT - REPLACE LOST 183 E 36 621949001091 H74 FOY LIGHT 06/17/2014
CHECK
87.00 Totals for OPER
06/17/2014 38163 R 149.70 svC 199 E51624900999099000 MAGUIRE FIRE EQUIPME 06/17/2014
149.70 Totals for OPER
06/17/2014 38164 R 2.32 TOLL 199 E 11641103001022000 MUNICIPAL SERVICES B 06/17/2014
2.32 Totals for OPER
06/17/2014 38165 R 3,773.93 SvC 199 E 34624500999099000 ROAD RUNNER FLEET 06/17/2014
06/17/2014 38165 R 3,620.14 16506, 16507, 16508, 16509, 199 E 34 624500999099 000 ROAD RUNNER FLEET 06/17/2014
16510
7,394.07 Totals for OPER
06/17/2014 38166 R 53.75 SUPPLIES 199 E53639900750099000 STAPLES 06/17/2014
53.75 Totals for OPER
06/17/2014 38167 R 416.96 UPDATE 99 199 E41629900750099000 TASB INC. PAYMENTS 06/17/2014
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416.96 Totals for OPER
06/17/2014 38168 R 62.62 199 E51625719999099000 TXUENERGY 06/17/2014
62.62 Totals for OPER
06/17/2014 38169 R 779.00 199E 11621607001011000 VAUGHN, GREGORY  06/17/2014
06/17/2014 38169 R 779.00 199E 11621607041011000 VAUGHN, GREGORY  06/17/2014
1,558.00 Totals for OPER
06/17/2014 38170 R 150.00 199 E95622300999099000 WACO ISD - CHALLENGE 06/17/2014
150.00 Totals for OPER
06/17/2014 38171R 500.25 REIMBURSE FOR MILEAGE 199 E23641100001099000 WARD, KARRY 06/17/2014
500.25 Totals for OPER
06/17/2014 38172R 2,225.25 REIMBURSE FOR MILEAGE 199 E23641100001099000 WHITE, ROBERT 06/17/2014
06/17/2014 38172R 327.47 REIMBURSE FOR MILEAGE 199E23641111001099000 WHITE, ROBERT 06/17/2014
2,552.72 Totals for OPER
06/17/2014 38173 R 372.95 Reimbursement for mileage and 199 E 23 6411 00001099000 ZAMORA, STEPHANIE 06/17/2014
other expenses
06/17/2014 38173 R 43.11 Reimbursement for mileage and 199 E 23 6411 11001099000 ZAMORA, STEPHANIE 06/17/2014
other expenses
416.06 Totals for OPER
06/18/2014 38174R 65.30 SUPPLIES 199 E51631700999099017 C&MAIRCOOLED 06/18/2014
65.30 Totals for OPER
06/18/2014 38175R 156.10 SUPPLIES 199 E 11639903001022000 MATHESON 06/18/2014
156.10 Totals for OPER
06/18/2014 38176 R 681,177.11 PAYROLL 199L.00217700000000000 PAYROLL ACCOUNT  06/18/2014
06/18/2014 38176 R 17,944.04 PAYROLL 211100217700000000000 PAYROLL ACCOUNT  06/18/2014
06/18/2014 38176 R 25,726.60 PAYROLL 240L00217700000000000 PAYROLL ACCOUNT  06/18/2014
06/18/2014 38176 R 4,559.63 PAYROLL 255L00217700000000000 PAYROLL ACCOUNT  06/18/2014
06/18/2014 38176 R 1,686.98 PAYROLL 7111L00217700000000000 PAYROLL ACCOUNT  06/18/2014
06/18/2014 38176 R 1,840.52 PAYROLL 263L.00217700000000000 PAYROLL ACCOUNT  06/18/2014
06/18/2014 38176 R 2,780.49 PAYROLL 289L00217700000000000 PAYROLL ACCOUNT  06/18/2014
735,715.37 Totals for OPER
06/18/2014 38177 R 5,884.13 TRS 1991L.00217700000000000 PAYROLL ACCOUNT  06/18/2014
06/18/2014 38177 R 1,225.17 TRS 2111.00217700000000000 PAYROLL ACCOUNT  06/18/2014
06/18/2014 38177 R 1,258.12 TRS 2401L00217700000000000 PAYROLL ACCOUNT  06/18/2014
06/18/2014 38177 R 327.99 TRS 255100217700000000000 PAYROLL ACCOUNT  06/18/2014
06/18/2014 38177 R 126.13 TRS 263L00217700000000000 PAYROLL ACCOUNT  06/18/2014
06/18/2014 38177 R 207.91 TRS 2891L00217700000000000 PAYROLL ACCOUNT  06/18/2014
9,029.45 Totals for OPER
06/24/2014 38178 R 856.75 132598, 132599, 132600, 199 E51624900999099000 BAKER'S FILTER SERVI 06/24/2014

132601, 132621
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856.75 Totals for OPER
06/24/2014 38179 R 7,214.73 SUPPLIES 711E61624900101011000 GAME TIME 06/24/2014
7,214.73 Totals for OPER
06/24/2014 38180 R 795.00 199 E51624900999099000 JACOBS CATHEY CO. 06/24/2014
795.00 Totals for OPER
06/24/2014 38181 R 889.99 BREAKFAST 199 E41649909750099000 MCGREGOR LUNCHROOM F 06/24/2014
889.99 Totals for OPER
06/24/2014 38182 R 19.14 199 E 33639900101 099000 OZARKA DRINKING WATE 06/24/2014
19.14 Totals for OPER
06/24/2014 38183 R 13,335.00 199 E51624900999099000 PROFICIENT PAINTING 06/24/2014
13,335.00 Totals for OPER
06/24/2014 38184 R 259.42 REIMBURSE FOR HOTEL FOR 199E 13641100101011000 SCOTT,JENNIFER  06/24/2014
TCEA-TOTS
259.42 Totals for OPER
06/24/2014 38185R 285.75 CONTRACT SERVICES 199 E51629900999099000 SEALE, CHANCE 06/24/2014
285.75 Totals for OPER
06/24/2014 38186 R 3.91 199 E34631907999099000 TEXAS TOLLWAYS CSC 06/24/2014
3.91 Totals for OPER
06/24/2014 38187 R 18.79 199 E 516256 14999099000 TX DEPARTMENT OF INF 06/24/2014
18.79 Totals for OPER
06/24/2014 38188 R 475.00 Science AP Training 199 E 13641107001021000 UTSA - COLLEGE OF SC 06/24/2014
475.00 Totals for OPER
06/24/2014 38189 R 252.00 CONTRACT SERVICES 199 E51629900999099000 WHITE, JARET 06/24/2014
252.00 Totals for OPER
06/24/2014 38190 R 300.00 240 E 35624900999099000 BLAST MASTERS, LLC 06/24/2014
300.00 Totals for OPER
06/24/2014 38191 R 147.96 183 E 36 641148001091 B00 FAIRFIELD INN & SUIT 06/24/2014
06/24/2014 38191 R 500.00 183 E36641149001091B00 FAIRFIELD INN & SUIT 06/24/2014
06/24/2014 38191 R 500.00 183 E36641150001091B11 FAIRFIELD INN & SUIT 06/24/2014
06/24/2014 38191 R 500.00 183 E 36 641154001091 B10 FAIRFIELD INN & SUIT 06/24/2014
1,647.96 Totals for OPER
06/26/2014 38192 R 25.95 199 E41629900750099000 ALARM CENTER 06/26/2014
06/26/2014 38192 R 34.95 199 E51621917999099000 ALARM CENTER 06/26/2014
60.90 Totals for OPER
06/26/2014 38193 R 61.95 199 E51625819999099000 ATMOS ENERGY 06/26/2014
06/26/2014 38193 R 144.23 199 E51625800001 099000 ATMOS ENERGY 06/26/2014
06/26/2014 38193 R 285.17 199 E51625800041099000 ATMOS ENERGY 06/26/2014
491.35 Totals for OPER
06/26/2014 38194 R 47.32 REIMBURSE FOR POWER SUPPLY 240E 35639912999099000 CARPENTER, JOHNJR 06/26/2014
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3idioLp

MCGREGORISD 115PM

0614060000010080 CHECK REGISTER (Detes: 06/01/14-06/30/14)
CHECK CHECK CHE COMMENT INVOICE ACCOUNT
DATE NUMBER  TYP AMOUNT DESCRIPTION NUMBER VENDOR
47.32 Totals for OPER
06/26/2014 38195 R 11,581.00 199 E51625700001099000 HEART OF TEXAS ELECT 06/26/2014
06/26/2014 38195 R 7,237.00 199 E51625700101099000 HEART OF TEXAS ELECT 06/26/2014
06/26/2014 38195 R 802.00 199 E51625700999099000 HEART OF TEXAS ELECT 06/26/2014
19,620.00 Totals for OPER

2,507,971.09 Totals for checks
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3fdi0Lp MCGREGORISD
(05.14060000010080 CHECKREGISTER (Daies. 0601/14-06/30/14)

FUND SUMMARY

FUND DESCRIPTION BALANCE SHEET REVENUE EXPENSE TOTAL
183 ATHLETICS 0.00 0.00 3,387.91 3,387.91

199 GENERAL FUND 687,061.24 0.00 181,314.87 868,376.11

211 TITLE | PART A, BASIC PROGRAMS 19,169.21 0.00 0.00 19,169.21
240 FOOD SERVICE 26,984.72 0.00 38,477.31 65,462.03

255 TITLE IIA 4,887.62 0.00 0.00 4,887.62

263 TITLE Il LEP 1,966.65 0.00 0.00 1,966.65

289 TITLE VI SUMMER SCHOOL LEP 2,988.40 0.00 0.00 2,988.40
599 DEBT SERVICE 0.00 0.00 2,500.00 2,500.00

697 2013 BOND PROJECTS 0.00 0.00 1,530,331.45 1,530,331.45
711 DAY CARE 1,686.98 0.00 7,214.73 8,901.71

** Fund Summary Totals *** 744,744.82 0.00 1,763,226.27 2,507,971.09

Endofreport

115PM

071014
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3dioLp MOGREGORISD 1253PM
0614060000010080 CHECK REGISTER (Detes: 07/01/14-07/31/14)
CHECK CHECK CHE COMMENT INVOICE ACCOUNT
DATE NUMBER  TYP AMOUNT DESCRIPTION NUMBER VENDOR
07/09/2014 1037 R 3,072.00 PRIMARY & HIGH SCHOOL 697 E81662002999099000 LANGERMAN FOSTER ENG 07/09/2014
07/09/2014 1037 R 1,906.50 PRIMARY & HIGH SCHOOL 697 E81662107999099000 LANGERMAN FOSTER ENG 07/09/2014
4,978.50 Totals for EPF
07/09/2014 1038 R 609,166.00 PRIMARY 697 E 81 662907999099000 MAZANEC CONSTRUCTION 07/09/2014
609,166.00 Totals for EPF
07/09/2014 1039 R 435,281.36 HS RENOVATION 697 E81662902999099000 PEARSON CONSTRUCTION 07/09/2014
435,281.36 Totals for EPF
07/22/2014 1040R 2,598.75 01641-04-01-02, 697 E 816626 00999099000 HUCKABEE & ASSOCIATE 07/22/2014
01641-03-01-12, 1641-02-P9
07/22/2014 1040R 9,770.29 01641-04-01-02, 697 E81662002999099000 HUCKABEE & ASSOCIATE 07/22/2014
01641-03-01-12, 1641-02-P9
07/22/2014 1040R 26,726.06 01641-04-01-02, 697 E81662107999099000 HUCKABEE & ASSOCIATE 07/22/2014
01641-03-01-12, 1641-02-P9
39,095.10 Totals for EPF
07/01/2014 38196 R 77.00 192737, 192740, 192741, 240 E 35634100001 099000 AMERICAN PIZZA PARTN 07/01/2014
192742
07/01/2014 38196 R 84.00 192737, 192740, 192741, 240 E35634100041099000 AMERICAN PIZZA PARTN 07/01/2014
192742
161.00 Totals for OPER
07/01/2014 38197 R 8,874.00 4285851695, 4286294266, 199 E 11639909102011000 APPLE COMPUTER CORP. 07/01/2014
4286612558
8,874.00 Totals for OPER
07/01/2014 38198 R 169.05 240 E 35634100001099000 BORDEN INC. 07/01/2014
07/01/2014 38198 R 328.17 240 E 35634100041099000 BORDEN INC. 07/01/2014
07/01/2014 38198 R 995.93 240 E 35634100101099000 BORDEN INC. 07/01/2014
1,493.15 Totals for OPER
07/01/2014 38199 R 181.00 199 E51624900999099000 BUCHANAN'S PLUMBING 07/01/2014
181.00 Totals for OPER
07/01/2014 38200 R 293.64 199 E51631700999099017 C&MAIRCOOLED 07/01/2014
293.64 Totals for OPER
07/01/2014 38201 R 168.90 240 E 35634200001099000 C.D.HARTNETT CO. 07/01/2014
168.90 Totals for OPER
07/01/2014 38202 R 183.61 240E35634100101099000 FLOWERS BAKING CO. 07/01/2014
183.61 Totals for OPER
07/01/2014 38203 R 922.60 Instrument Supplies 199 E 11639907001011000 HILLJE MUSIC CENTERS 07/01/2014
07/01/2014 38203 R 1,152.00 Instrument Repairs 199 E 11624907001011000 HILLJE MUSIC CENTERS 07/01/2014
07/01/2014 38203 R 288.00 Instrument Repairs 199 E 11624907041011000 HILLJE MUSIC CENTERS 07/01/2014
07/01/2014 38203 R 1,081.07 Instrument Supplies 199 E 11639907041011000 HILLIJE MUSIC CENTERS 07/01/2014

3,443.67 Totals for OPER

POST
DATE

080614
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3idioLp

MCGREGORISD 12583PM

0614060000010080 CHECK REGISTER (Detes: 07/01/14-07/31/14)
CHECK CHECK CHE COMMENT INVOICE ACCOUNT
DATE NUMBER  TYP AMOUNT DESCRIPTION NUMBER VENDOR
07/01/2014 38204 R 365.15 240 E 35634100001099000 INTERSTATE PROD. CO. 07/01/2014
07/01/2014 38204 R 223.75 240 E 35634100041099000 INTERSTATE PROD. CO. 07/01/2014
07/01/2014 38204 R 516.10 240 E 35634100101099000 INTERSTATE PROD. CO. 07/01/2014
1,105.00 Totals for OPER
07/01/2014 38205R 1,458.00 23298, 23299, 23361, 23362 199 E51624900999099000 JACOBS CATHEY CO. 07/01/2014
1,458.00 Totals for OPER
07/01/2014 38206 R 1,000.00 ESL SUMMER SCHOOL 199E 11629914101025000 JAIMES, ANGELA  07/01/2014
1,000.00 Totals for OPER
07/01/2014 38207 R 3,279.65 199 E 34631102999099000 JOHN DEERE FINANCIAL 07/01/2014
07/01/2014 38207 R 52.00 199 E34631907999099000 JOHN DEERE FINANCIAL 07/01/2014
3,331.65 Totals for OPER
07/01/2014 38208 R 166.03 199 E51631500999099015 KEITHS ACE HARDWARE 07/01/2014
07/01/2014 38208 R 126.28 199 E51631600999099016 KEITHS ACE HARDWARE 07/01/2014
07/01/2014 38208 R 8.09 199 E51631700999099017 KEITHS ACE HARDWARE 07/01/2014
300.40 Totals for OPER
07/01/2014 38209 R 1,072.10 240 E 35634100101099000 LABATT FOOD SERVICE 07/01/2014
07/01/2014 38209 R 47.22 240 E 35634200101099000 LABATT FOOD SERVICE 07/01/2014
07/01/2014 38209 R 11.34 240 E 35639900999099000 LABATT FOOD SERVICE 07/01/2014
1,130.66 Totals for OPER
07/01/2014 38210R 291.60 STARR MEALS 199E 11641238041011000 MCGREGOR LUNCHROOM F 07/01/2014
291.60 Totals for OPER
07/01/2014 38211 R 15.00 199 E 11649700001 011000 MCGREGOR MIRROR  07/01/2014
07/01/2014 38211 R 468.00 199E 11649700101011000 MCGREGOR MIRROR  07/01/2014
07/01/2014 38211 R 12.00 240 E 35649700999099000 MCGREGOR MIRROR  07/01/2014
495.00 Totals for OPER
07/01/2014 38212R 10,352.30 199 E51625504999099000 MCGREGOR WATER DEPT. 07/01/2014
10,352.30 Totals for OPER
07/01/2014 38213 R 48.00 Tennis Awards 183 E36649952001091A10 MECA SPORTSWEAR  07/01/2014
48.00 Totals for OPER
07/01/2014 38214R 2.04 199 E 34631907999099000 NAPAAUTO PARTS  07/01/2014
2.04 Totals for OPER
07/01/2014 38216 R 83.20 240 E 35634100101099000 PIERRE FOODS 07/01/2014
83.20 Totals for OPER
07/01/2014 38217 R 100.00 BOND RENEWAL 199 E 41642907 750099000 PINNACLE INSURANCE G 07/01/2014
100.00 Totals for OPER
07/01/2014 38218 R 340.80 240 E 35624900999099000 PRO TECH REFRIGERATI 07/01/2014
340.80 Totals for OPER
07/01/2014 38219R 300.00 199 E23639901001099000 PURCHASE POWER  07/01/2014
07/01/2014 38219 R 140.00 199 E23639901101099000 PURCHASE POWER  07/01/2014
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3idioLp

MCGREGORISD

12583PM

0614060000010080 CHECK REGISTER (Detes: 07/01/14-07/31/14)
CHECK CHECK CHE COMMENT INVOICE ACCOUNT
DATE NUMBER  TYP AMOUNT DESCRIPTION NUMBER VENDOR
07/01/2014 38219R 80.00 199 E41639927750099000 PURCHASE POWER  07/01/2014
07/01/2014 38219R 280.00 199 E23639901041099000 PURCHASE POWER  07/01/2014
800.00 Totals for OPER
07/01/2014 38220 R 6,421.52 199 E51624900999099000 R S CARPET CLEANING 07/01/2014
6,421.52 Totals for OPER
07/01/2014 38221 R 558.10 240 E35624900999099000 RESTAURANT EQUIPMENT 07/01/2014
558.10 Totals for OPER
07/01/2014 38222 R 207.32 199 E34624500999099000 ROAD RUNNER FLEET 07/01/2014
207.32 Totals for OPER
07/01/2014 38223 R 20.47 BOARD MEMBER PRINTS 199 E41639908702099000 SEWARD, MELISSA  07/01/2014
20.47 Totals for OPER
07/01/2014 38224 R 500.00 JULY LEASE 199 E41629900750099000 SIGNAD 07/01/2014
500.00 Totals for OPER
07/01/2014 38225R 330.00 199 E51624602999099000 SPECIALTY WATER  07/01/2014
330.00 Totals for OPER
07/01/2014 38226 R 924.00 199E 11621627001 011000 MENDOLA, ELIZABETH 07/01/2014
924.00 Totals for OPER
07/09/2014 38227 R 207.00 June 2 - June 13 Contract 199 E 51 6299 00999099000  ALLISON, TROY 07/09/2014
Services
207.00 Totals for OPER
07/09/2014 38228 R 24.50 199E 11621917001 011000 AMBOLD'S KEY, LOCK & 07/09/2014
07/09/2014 38228 R 24.50 199E 11621917041011000 AMBOLD'S KEY, LOCK & 07/09/2014
49.00 Totals for OPER
07/09/2014 38229 R 53.10 199 E51631700999099017 C&MAIRCOOLED 07/09/2014
53.10 Totals for OPER
07/09/2014 38230 R 487.50 199 E41621100702099000 EICHELBAUM WARDELL, 07/09/2014
487.50 Totals for OPER
07/09/2014 38231 R 525.00 REGISTRATION FOR KAYLA 199 E 13641107001021000 INSTITUTE FOR THE AD 07/09/2014
PANOZZO
525.00 Totals for OPER
07/09/2014 38232 R 636.00 199 E53639900750099000 INTEGRATED SYSTEMS 07/09/2014
636.00 Totals for OPER
07/09/2014 38233 R 554.00 GRADUATION EXP 199 E 11639957001011000 IRENE'S FLOWERS & Gl 07/09/2014
554.00 Totals for OPER
07/09/2014 38234 R 78.12 183 E 36641100001 091000 MASTERCARD GOLD  07/09/2014
07/09/2014 38234 R 64.00 199E 11649700101 011000 MASTERCARD GOLD  07/09/2014
07/09/2014 38234 R 114.99 199 E41641100750099000 MASTERCARD GOLD  07/09/2014
07/09/2014 38234 R 300.00 199 E41649909750099000 MASTERCARD GOLD  07/09/2014
07/09/2014 38234 R 2,272.00 199 E 11641237101011000 MASTERCARD GOLD  07/09/2014
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3dioLp MOGREGORISD 1253PM
0614060000010080 CHECK REGISTER (Detes: 07/01/14-07/31/14)
CHECK CHECK CHE COMMENT INVOICE ACCOUNT
DATE NUMBER  TYP AMOUNT DESCRIPTION NUMBER VENDOR
2,829.11 Totals for OPER
07/09/2014 38235R 226.95 199 E 11639903001022000 MATHESON 07/09/2014
226.95 Totals for OPER
07/09/2014 38236 R 52.89 PETTY CASH 240 E 35634100001099000 MCGREGOR LUNCHROOM F 07/09/2014
07/09/2014 38236 R 15.27 PETTY CASH 240 E 35634100101099000 MCGREGOR LUNCHROOM F 07/09/2014
07/09/2014 38236 R 27.71 PETTY CASH 240 E 35634200001099000 MCGREGOR LUNCHROOM F 07/09/2014
95.87 Totals for OPER
07/09/2014 38237 R 8,638.84 199 E51625504999099000 MCGREGOR WATER DEPT. 07/09/2014
8,638.84 Totals for OPER
07/09/2014 38238 R 436.20 240 E35634100101099000 NARDONE BROS. BAKING 07/09/2014
436.20 Totals for OPER
07/09/2014 38239 R 1,708.00 199 E51624900999099000 PARSONS INC. 07/09/2014
1,708.00 Totals for OPER
07/09/2014 38240 R 287.00 Drill Team 199 E 36639921001091000 POISED FOR SUCCESS 07/09/2014
287.00 Totals for OPER
07/09/2014 38241 R 1,568.66 199 E51625922999099000 PROGRESSIVE WASTE SO 07/09/2014
1,568.66 Totals for OPER
07/09/2014 38242 R 42.41 199 E 11641103001 022000 SHELL FLEET PLUS  07/09/2014
07/09/2014 38242 R 58.76 199E 11641102001 022000 SHELL FLEET PLUS  07/09/2014
101.17 Totals for OPER
07/09/2014 38243 R 12.46 SUPPLIES 199 E41639900750099000 STAPLES 07/09/2014
07/09/2014 38243 R 12.47 SUPPLIES 199 E53639900750099000 STAPLES 07/09/2014
24.93 Totals for OPER
07/09/2014 38244 R 479.67 Cheer Supplies 199 E 36639922001091000 TEAM CHEER 07/09/2014
479.67 Totals for OPER
07/09/2014 38245R 170.78 199 E23641100101099000 ZACHARIAS, CHERI 07/09/2014
170.78 Totals for OPER
07/09/2014 38246 R 160.00 TEAM QUOTE 183 E 36629900001 091000 ANDERSON, ROBERT 07/09/2014
160.00 Totals for OPER
07/09/2014 38247 R 61.00 DRIVER'S LICENSE RENEWAL 199 E 346497 04999099000 PARSONS, JASON  07/09/2014
61.00 Totals for OPER
07/09/2014 38248 R 10.28 BAND 199 E 36641207001099000 TEXAS TOLLWAYS CSC 07/09/2014
10.28 Totals for OPER
07/15/2014 38249 R 151211 CROSS COUNTRY SUPPLIES 183 E36639951001091000 EASTBAY ATHLETIC SPO 07/15/2014
1,512.11 Totals for OPER
07/15/2014 38250 R 1,026.00 199E 11626933001011000 GE CAPITALITS. 07/15/2014
07/15/2014 38250 R 1,026.00 199E 11626933041011000 GE CAPITALITS. 07/15/2014
07/15/2014 38250 R 1,026.00 199E 11626933101011000 GE CAPITALITS. 07/15/2014
07/15/2014 38250 R 146.00 199 E41629900750099000 GE CAPITALITS. 07/15/2014
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3dioLp MOGREGORISD 1253PM
0614060000010080 CHECK REGISTER (Detes: 07/01/14-07/31/14)
CHECK CHECK CHE COMMENT INVOICE ACCOUNT
DATE NUMBER  TYP AMOUNT DESCRIPTION NUMBER VENDOR
07/15/2014 38250 R 50.00 199E 11626934041011000 GE CAPITALITS. 07/15/2014
3,274.00 Totals for OPER
07/15/2014 38251 R 62.00 199E 11626933001 011000 PINNACLE OFFICE GROU 07/15/2014
07/15/2014 38251 R 69.73 199E 11626933041011000 PINNACLE OFFICE GROU 07/15/2014
07/15/2014 38251 R 103.22 199E 11626933101011000 PINNACLE OFFICE GROU 07/15/2014
234.95 Totals for OPER
07/15/2014 38252 R 504.90 Dyslexia Supplies 199 E 11639900001024000 PRO ED 07/15/2014
504.90 Totals for OPER
07/15/2014 38253 R 13.50 7122824 070314 199 E 11639900001024000 SPARKLETTS 07/15/2014
07/15/2014 38253 R 13.50 7122824 070314 199E 11639934041011000 SPARKLETTS 07/15/2014
27.00 Totals for OPER
07/15/2014 38254 R 350.00 ROUND UP 199 E51624900999099000 TAYLOR-MADE TERMITE 07/15/2014
350.00 Totals for OPER
07/15/2014 38255 R 130.00 COMPUTER SCIENCE ACADEMY - 199E 13641111001011000 TCEA 07/15/2014
MOLLY ADAMS
130.00 Totals for OPER
07/15/2014 38256 R 80.76 JH SUBSCRIPTION RENEWAL 199E 12632910041011000 WACO TRIBUNE HERALD 07/15/2014
80.76 Totals for OPER
07/22/2014 38257 R 1,504.14 199 E36641901999099000 CRAWFORD ISD 07/22/2014
1,504.14 Totals for OPER
07/22/2014 38258 R 430.00 199 E41649908702099000 EAGLE EYE SIGNS & GR 07/22/2014
430.00 Totals for OPER
07/22/2014 38259 R 263.93 SPRING MILEAGE/LION'S CLUB 199 E 236411 00041099000 MILLER, PAUL 07/22/2014
DUES
07/22/2014 38259 R 210.00 SPRING MILEAGE/LION'S CLUB 199 E 236497 00041099000 MILLER, PAUL 07/22/2014
DUES
473.93 Totals for OPER
07/22/2014 38260 R 1,234.00 Cheer Camp 199 E 36641222001091000 NCA 07/22/2014
1,234.00 Totals for OPER
07/22/2014 38261 R 7.99 MISC 199 E 33639900101099000 OZARKA 07/22/2014
7.99 Totals for OPER
07/22/2014 38262 R 621,370.41 PAYROLL 199L.00217700000000000 PAYROLL ACCOUNT 07/22/2014
07/22/2014 38262 R 17,943.06 PAYROLL 211100217700000000000 PAYROLL ACCOUNT 07/22/2014
07/22/2014 38262 R 26,015.00 PAYROLL 2401L00217700000000000 PAYROLL ACCOUNT 07/22/2014
07/22/2014 38262 R 4,521.93 PAYROLL 255L00217700000000000 PAYROLL ACCOUNT  07/22/2014